Shahjibazar Power Co. Ltd.
List of Unclaimed Dividend holders more than 3 Years

Warrant/Cheq

Approval

S.L ue No BO/Folio ID Name Amount Date (AGM)| Days BO Father BO Mother Address1 Address2 Address3 City Country Postal Code
1 1700007 1201580007795181) DR. NURUL MOMEN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|MD RAJAB ALI AMINA KHATUN AL-TALAH, P.H.C.C AL-KHUISE AL-KHUISE K.S.A 21921
2 1700010 1201590039188257 MD. EMDADUL ISLAM 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE ALHAJ BOUIUR RAHMAN LATE ROBJA KHATUN KARTOA 3RD FLOOR, B.M.A VATIARI, P.O: VATIARI SITAKUNDA BANGLADESH 4315
3 1700014 1201690008056076| SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor) Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
4 1700015 1201690010842943) SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor) Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
5 1700028 1202030024849811) MD. MOSTAK AHMED 38.13 [1/31/2018 1275/ Late. Azizul Hque Mrs. Kohinur Khatun Ornate International Ltd. Asa Plaza (4th Fl), Hemayetpur Bus Stand, Savar Dhaka Bangladesh 1340
6 1700036 1202200040932570 MOHAMMED NUR NABI 3,106.39 |1/31/2018 1275|AMIR HOSSAIN SEMONA KHATUN HASAN ALI MOULANA BARI, VILL- SOUTH ANANDAPUR, PO- HASNABAD, PS- FULGAZ| FENI BANGLADESH |3900
7 1700041 1202450007895375 AHMED ABDOOL 181.90 |1/31/2018 1275|KARIM ABDOOL DAISY ABDOOL 1235, HOGANSVILLE. RD- 624 LAGRANGE, GA-30241-6615 LAGRANGE US.A 30241
8 1700046 1202810017214320 MD. SAIFUDDIN MANUN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275 Abdul Quddus Hoshna Ara Folcra Beach Ind. Com. W.L.L P.O. Box-46536 Abu Dhabi, UAE Abu Dhabi UAE 46536
9 1700048 1202860008245461) MD. SHABIUL ISLAM 802.17 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE- MD. TOWFIQUL ISLAM MRS. ROWSHAN ARA HOUSE# 35, ROAD # 3 PC CULTURE HOUSING SHEKHERTEK, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
10 [1700051 1203110019726254) SHAHAB UDDIN MAHTAB 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|A.K.M. Shamsuddin Shaheeda Sultana 55,Becker Avenue,Rochelle Park,New Jersey,USA-07662 Rochelle Park USA 7662
11 [1700053 1203150030973209 MD. NIZAM UDDIN SHOHEL 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUL MOTALEB MONJUARA BEGUM MUSAT JABAL AL BRUZAL, MUSCAT OMAN MUSCAT OMAN .

12 [1700061 1203520053604441] JAKIR HOSSAIN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. MOSLEM LATE MALEKA KHATUN VILL:CHORLALPUR, PO:LALPUR, PS:ASHUGONJ B-BARIA BANGLADESH |3401
13 [1700063 1203620010972534 HUSAN ARA BEGUM 1,572.26 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE DR. MOSLEHUDDIN KHONDAKER LATE ABBASI KHANAM 40, GREY TOWERS DRIVE, NUNTHORPE, MIDDLESBROUGH, MIDDLESBROUGH, [U.K TS70LT
14 1700087 1203560045777201)S.M. LOKMAN 310.86 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MD. SAYED SOKINA BEGUM MOKBUL DOCTORS BARI VILL.- KODHURKHIL IMAM NOGOR CTG. CTG Bangladesh 4368
15 [1700088 1203390035705945| SHIPRA ACHERJEE 982.85 [1/31/2018 1275)| BIDHAYAK ROY CHOWDHURY SANDHYA ACHERJEE PRODHAN NIRBAHI KORMOKORTAR BASBHABON, ZILLA PARISHAD, CHANDPUR, STRAND ROAD,CHANDPUR |CHANDPUR BANGALDESH |3600
16 [1700089 1203680046354755 MAHBUBUR RASHID 257.43 |1/31/2018 1275|SHAMSUL HOQUE SOFIA BEGUM LOTI PUR, LALBAZAR, DAKSHIN SURMA, SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
17 [1700090 1202950015253230 SHEWLY PAUL 740.72 |1/31/2018 1275|PRALAY KUMAR PAUL CHOWDHURY SHIBANI PAUL C/O PRALAY U. P. CHOW. PMD, THE ACME LAB LTD, 1/4 KALLAYANPUR, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
18 [1700091 1202390055380790 MD. NASIM UDDIN 83.79 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SAMSUL ALAM ZOHARA BEGUM C/O- FARUK ZOHARIR BARI, VILL- KAGATIA MIZPARA, P.O- BINAJURI, RAOZAN, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4341
19 [1700092 1201510041907862 MD. SADIQUR RAHMAN 15.30 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SELINA RAHMAN 914/2-B, SHAHID BAGH, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
20 1700093 1202420038830274) BILLAL HOSSAIN 37.89 [1/31/2018 1275 SHEKH JOIN UDDIN MALEKA BANU VILL+PO- BARAPAULDIA PS- SIRAIDIKHAN MUNSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH 1543
21 1700094 1205690048947377 MD ABDUL HAMID NIPU 816.00 [1/31/2018 1275| ABUL HASEM MIAZE JAHANARA BEGUM P.O+P.S CHAUDDAGRAM COMILLA BANGLADESH |3550
22 1700095 1601880045514537| MRS. AFRIN RAFIQ 423.79 [1/31/2018 1275| MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM JAYJUN NESSA RABIA H-32/34,R-02, BLOCK-B, NIKITON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
23 |1700096 1201900000102442) JAHANARA BEGUM 98.60 |1/31/2018 1275|A.K Nurul Huda MOMINA KHANOM HOUSE:36 (4TH FLOOR).ROAD:11 BLOCK:NEW 'C',SECTION:1 MIRPUR Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
24 1700097 1203000061710324) MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 15.30 1/31/2018 1275|MD. EMAMUL HOQUE MRS. ASHMA BEGUM 48/1, GOPIBAGH, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
25 |1700098 1202150062760025 MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275|LATE ABDUL HAMID LATE BUZROK NEHER 39/16/A, EAST HAZIPARA, RAMPURA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
26 |1700099 1301650001205821) SAHID HOSSAIN 54.23 11/31/2018 1275 Late Shawkot Hossain Hosna Ara Begum C/0, Shahida Begum,Asistant Professor,Saraipara City Corpo ration College,Pahartali, Chittagong Bangladesh -

27 1700100 1202700040046233) DR. A.K.M KABIR AHMED 30.36 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. NURUL ALAM MRS. SURAIYA ALAM 227, WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
28 |1700101 1203210016846321) MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN KABIRAJ 60.72 |1/31/2018 1275|SHAMSUDDIN KABIRAJ JAYEDA KHATUN 6-A, LINE-5/12, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
29 |1700102 1203250019116014) MD. RUHUL AMIN 711.09 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUR RAHIM MOST. PARUL BEGUM MEGA POWER ENGINEERING LTD., 20/2, WEST PANTHAPATH DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
30 [1700103 1205880061072182) MD SAIFUL ISLAM 2,720.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SIRAJUL HOQUE MRS GOLSAN BCBS LTD (3RD FLOOR), 125, MOTIJHEEL, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
31 |1700104 1205020063843948)S.M. SELIM 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE SK HIRU MIA MOMOTAJ BEGUM HOUSE#87, ROADY/C, SECTOR#0S, UTTARA, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
32 |1700106 1202190057576138) JASIM UDDIN 356.03 [1/31/2018 1275|MD.ALAK MOLLAH RABEYA BEGUM HOUSE#40,ROAD#02,SECTOR#09, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
33 |1700107 1202450034249032) SAMMY OBEYDUR RAHMAN 30.36 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE-MUKLESUR RAHMAN BILKIS RAHMAN SHOP-6,1ST F2 BANANI SUPER- MARKET,DHAKA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1213
34 |1700108 1202880020948996| MD. KOHINOOR 159.81 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE. ABDUR RAHIM MATBAR RAUSON ARA BEGUM HOUSE# 8/A/S5, ROAD# 14(NEW) DHANMONDI, R/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
35 [1700109 1203520054002392 MD. AMINUL HAQUE CHODHURY 38.13 11/31/2018 1275 LATE-MD.GOLAM HAKIM CHODHURY BEGUM ROKEYA VILL:KUTUB KHANI PO:BANIACHONG PS:BANIACHONG HABIGONJ BANGLADESH [3350
36 |1700110 1202720062053077 MRS. SHAHNAZ PERVIN 332.72 [1/31/2018 1275|SHAMSUL ISLAM LATE-MORIUM BEGUM ISLAM BHABAN HOUSE-01 . ROAD-11 SABUJBAG . PATUAKHALI BANGLADESH |8610
37 |1700112 1202650021131501) ASMA AKTER 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|HASAN ALI ROHIMA ALI 530/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
38 [1700113 1201950061458329 REAZ KHAN 76.51 11/31/2018 1275 Abul Kasem Khan Khanom Purbo Aganagar,South Keranigoni, Dhaka Bangladesh 1310
39 [1700114 1201780021724409 MAHADEV DAS 363.81 [1/31/2018 1275| AMULYA RANJAN DAS BULBUL DAS C/O-BIKRAM DAS POPULAR HEALTH CARE PHARMACY.228, AZAM PLAZA. HAZARI LANE CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
40 [1700115 1203620062707304) SHAHANA SULTANA RUNA 1,632.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MR. A.B.M. ANOWER HOSSAIN MRS. JAHANARA BEGUM 1063/A, ZAKIR HOSSAIN ROAD (EAST), NASIRABAD, CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
41 [1700116 1201820025458887| MD. ABDUR ROB 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275|SUFIA KHATUN 370/8B, JHAWTALA COMILLA BANGLADESH 3500 1.711E+09
42 [1700117 1205300035410815) DR. A.N.M. ILIAS 3,870.23 [1/31/2018 1275|A.A.B. HASNE JAHAN 1/B CENTRAL ROAD DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205 1.714E+09
43 (1700119 1202020051174548 MOSAMMAT SHAHERA ALAM 582.86 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H#32,34, R#2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-CS DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
44 (1700120 1202200045658926) BASHIR AL HELAL 60.96 |1/31/2018 1275|SABER AHMED. RAHIMA BEGUM. C/O- RANGDHANU FASHION HOUSE. NARIA BAZAR.NEAR KRISHI BANK. P.O & P.S- NARIA. SHARIATPUR. SHARIATPUR. BANGLADESH |8020
45 (1700121 1202550012656771) SADAT BIN SAIF 68.49 11/31/2018 1275 SELINA KHANAM FLAT-4D, PRESTIGE HOMES, 23 SEGUN BAGICHA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000 1.912E+09
46 (1700122 1202880044131855 MD. MOSTAFA ALAM 2,720.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ELIAS MIAH MOST. NURUN NAHAR H#2, R#7, S#1,UTTARA, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
47 (1700123 1202880C MD. MOSTAFA ALAM 1,632.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ELIAS MIAH NURUN NAHER BEGUM 10, BEGUM BARI TEJGAON I/A DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1208
48 (1700124 1203210036222717 KHAWJA MOHAMMAD BAKI BILLAH 272.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE ABDUL KHALEQUE LATE ROKEYA BEGUM BRAC CENTER,17TH FLOOR, 75,MOHAKHALI,BRAC EDUCATION PROGRAMME DHAKA BANGLADESH |0

49 [1700126 1203260056282648 MD. ELIUS HOSSAIN 227.07 |1/31/2018 1275| MOBASHARA BEGUM 176,MONTECRISTO BUILDING 4TH FLOOR,GULSHAN AVENUE GULSHAN-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212 1.726E+09
50 |1700128 1205300001243219 KAISER TAMIZ AMIN 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275 | Anwarul Amin RAZIA KHAN AMIN House-30, Road-30, Gulshan Circle-1, Dhaka 1212
51 |1700129 1205880062922528) SAIFUL ISLAM 272.00 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUL KUDDUS ROMELA AKTER VILL : PALARA POST - BISNAPUR, PS - KENDUA, NETROKONA. NETROKONA BANGLADESH |2480
52 |1700132 1203970040419454) MIRZA FEROZ AHMED 868.94 [1/31/2018 1275|MIRZA NUR MOHAMMAD MRS. FEROZA BEGUM MIRZA BHABAN, 14,BAGHAJATIN ROAD, JHENIDAH BANGLADESH |7300
53 [1700133 1602170056814043) MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 635.07 [1/31/2018 1275| ABDUR RAZZAQ MOST NURUNNESA VILL : TARALIA PO :AHAMMEDPUR PS : HAJIGONJ CHANDPUR BANGLADESH [3610
54 1700134 1202200009588232 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 83.79 11/31/2018 1275| HAZI KHONDOKER ROSTOM ALI RAHIMA KHTUN VILL-SHIBPUR,P.O-KHUKNI, P.S-ENAYETPUR, SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH |6700
55 1700135 1202370016813243 ABDUL MOMIN 1,572.26 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUL KHALEQ. GOLAP JAHAN HOUSE - 71/72, BLOCK -C, ROAD - 8, SECTION - 6, MIRPUR PALLABI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
56 1700136 1202650043354254) ABU SALEH MUHAMMAD AYYUB 68.24 11/31/2018 1275 LATE MD. NURUL ISLAM LATE MRS. ASMA AKTER 1071, (2ND FLOOR) HABIBULLAH ROAD, IBRAHIMPUR KAFRUL DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
57 1700137 1205720061153665 ASADUL HOQ 189.43 |1/31/2018 1275|NURUL HOQ MIA REKSONA BEGUM MAHFEL HUQ & CO. BGIC TOWER, 34, TOPKHANA ROAD DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
58 [1700138 1202140050409530] ABU SUFIYAN GAZI 136.00 |1/31/2018 1275|SAHANARA BEGUM 473, DIT ROAD MALIBAGH. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219 1.716E+09
59 |1700139 1202790037001838 MRS SAKI RJWANA JAMUNA 1,338.39 |1/31/2018 1275|MD MOKLESUR RAHMAN LATE- REZEA MOGHAL 128/7. VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
60 1700140 1202790037001846) MD MOKHLESUR RAHMAN 529.43 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE- ABUL KASHEM MOGHAL MRS, SAMSUN NAHAR MOGHAL 128/7, VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
61 [1700141 1203270050610288 PARVIN KHAN 2,033.20 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. YEAHEA KHAN ASYA BEGUM 527/1/A, NAYATOLA AMBAGAN MOGHBAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
62 1700142 1204410011617494) UMMAY HANY NAZMA 76.26 11/31/2018 1275|S M Shafiqul Islam Mrs.Farida Islam 1285, Chistya House Syed Shah Road West Bakolia, Chawkbazar Chittagong Bangladesh -

63 1700143 1202800034387590 MD. AKRAM HOSSAN BHUYA 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|HAJI SAMSODIN BUIYA ROHIMA AKTER SHOP-28, BHUIYAN FEBRICS, RAJ- LAKHI COMPLEX,4TH FLOOR, SEC-3, UTTARA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
64 1700144 1202800036103863) SYED HARES 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|SYED KITAB ALI FOZILA BEGUM SHOP-28,4TH FLOOR, TAJLAKHI COMPEX,SECTOR-03,UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
65 1700145 1202180033146811) MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HOWLADER 83.79 11/31/2018 1275|ABDUL MALEK HOWLADER MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN TK BHABAN, 13 KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
66 [1700146 1202250037962440 AMENA AKTER 98.60 |1/31/2018 1275|SYED HYDAR KABIR RUZINA BEGUM 227,NORTH JURAIN WASHA PIPE ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
67 1700147 1203120019914600 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 3,242.39 [1/31/2018 1275| MST.FATAMA KHATUN B-48,F-1, MOTIJHEEL A.G.B. COLONY, DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1000 1.796E+09
68 [1700148 1203600010938939 KAZI MOMANUR ISLAM 61.20 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE KAZI ABDUL BASED KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM 556/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
69 [1700149 1203810041954782 SUBAL CHANDRA BANIK 53.43 11/31/2018 1275 LATE HARE KRISHNA BANIK LATE GOBINDA DASI BANIK 17 TANTI BAZAR 4TH FLOOR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
70 [1700150 1203550040702919| SHIULI BHATTACHARJEE 544.00 [1/31/2018 1275| RAJIB BHATTACHARIEE SHONDA RANI CHOCROBORTY HOSPITAL ROAD SHANTIPARA P.O+P.S-NABIGONJ HABIGONJ BANGLADESH [3370
71 [1700151 1201830055891731) MIR MAHBOOB ALI 408.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MIR MUZAHAR ALI ZABAIDA BEGUM ZUBLI H/N : 16, NOGAR KHANPUR, NARAYANGONJ SADAR NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH |1400
72 1700152 1204570036896908 SAMIR KUMAR TARUN 740.72 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE NERAL CHANDRA TARUN LATE SUBASHINI TARUN VILL-253, WEST KANDA PARA, NARSINGDI NARSINGDI BANGLADESH |1600
73 [1700153 1202190055148551] ISHTIAQUE SADEQUE 189.19 |1/31/2018 1275| ABDUS SADEQUE NULUFAR SADEQUE HOUSE#13/1,ROAD#12,BARIDHARA, DIPLOMATIC AREA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
74 [1700154 1204820035635943 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 151.79 |1/31/2018 1275 Mr. Rafiqul Islam Pathan Mrs. Aysha Begum No-8, Shami Bag Lane Dhaka Bangladesh 1100
75 1700155 1203520054276661) MD. UZZEL HOSSAIN 159.81 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. DAUD ALI MST. POLY KHATUN VILL:JOTRABON,PO:DAMKURA RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH |6000
76 1700156 1203520054625151) MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM 166.85 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE RAHIM UDDIN MST. JABEDA BEWA VILL- GOBINDOPUR, PO- RAJSHAHI DIST- RAJSHAHI RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH |6201
77 __{1700157 1203600009476491] MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|Md.Sirajul Islam Most. Khairun Nessa Md. Khizir Khan Ja. 10/1, Middle Badda Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
78 [1700158 1203680055367854] MIR ETTAJA AHMED 272.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MIR MAHBUB ALI ROWSHON ARA BEGUM 16 NAGAR KHANPUR, NARAYANGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH |1400
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79 1700159 1202400020152946{ MD. ANOWARUL ISLAM 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE ABDUL LATIF SARI PHON NESA DASKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, M.C. SARKER ROAD-1 RANGPUR BANGLADESH [5400
80 1700160 1202400036265570| DR. AYESHA PARVIN 227.07 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ANOWAR-UL-ISLAM SAIDA PARVIN DAKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, MC SARKER ROAD-1 RANGPUR BANGLADESH [5400
81 1700161 1203430024493948| NAFISA KARIM 1,360.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN NAZIA FARZANA SUVECHA LIBRARY ,8 KHAJA SUPER MARKET,CHASHARA, NARAYANGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
82 1700162 1202370017076955[ABU ZAFAR KHANDOKER 2,040.00 {1/31/2018 1275 KHALILUR RAHMAN KHANDOKER HUSNAYARA BEGUM 24/11, BLOCK# C(2ND FL) TAJMAHAL RD. MOHAMMEDPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
83 1700163 1203590008364645| DIPALI BHATTACHARIEE 60.72 |1/31/2018 1275| RAMANDRA BHATTACHARIJEE CHHAYA BHATTACHARJEE BRAC BANK LTD. SYLHET BR. ZINDABAZAR SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
84 1700164 1204390027045818 MD. FARDOUS ALI 4,148.00 |1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAZZAK NURESA BEGUM AL MONSUR AIR SERVICE LTD. 79, ASIA MARKET, ZINDABAZAR, SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
85 1700165 1204500043682852{ MD BILLAL HUSSAIN 476.00 |1/31/2018 1275|ABUL KASHEM MOMTAJ BEGUM MITALI-01, MITALI ROAD, SUBID BAZAR, SYLHET SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
86 1700167 1204100016935125[ ANISUR RAHMAN 136.00 [1/31/2018 1275| YASIN DAKUA HASINA BEGUM ROOM NO-162, ZAHRUL HAQ HALL UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
87 1700168 1203750041962135[MD SORWAR HOSSAIN 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD CHOMIR AHMED JUBEDA BEGUM 65, KAJOL SHAH,BLOCK-D,SYLHET. SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
88 1700169 1203180004828455(A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 68.24 |11/31/2018 1275 LATE DR. AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5 14/1, NEW ESKATON,GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
89 1700170 1203180032380164| A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 22.83 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE DR AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5, 14/1 NEW ESKATON, GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
90 1700171 1202930056295582| AMAL KUMAR BISWAS 340.73 [1/31/2018 1275|JUGOL KISHOR AMINA RANI 13-C.7/7 MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BAN 1216
91 1700172 1202200060835184f MD. MOHSHIN KHAN EUSUFZAI 864.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE- MD. ASSADUZZAMAN KHAN MUSAMMAT SUFIA KHANAM FLAT-B 4, PLOT-18, ROAD-10 SECTOR-4, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH {1230
92 1700173 1203930043595809 MALEQUL HOQUE 356.03 [1/31/2018 1275|JAMILUL HOQUE RUKEYA BEGUM SANITATION & SUPPLIERS, EAST SUBID BAZAR, SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
93 1700174 1204500017961310| ANISUZZAMAN RAZIB 38.13 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE WARISH ALI LATE MORTUZA BIBI 35/2- GURNI, SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
94 1700175 1201820016638417| TOFAIL AHEMMED 106.86 [1/31/2018 1275| MOCKLASUR RAHMAN MRS.LUTFUN NESSA KAPTAN BAZAR BAPARY POKURPAR EAST SIDE, MOGULTOLY,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH {3500
95 1700176 1202550019876099 TANVIR AHMED 696.28 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABU TAYAB MIAH] SHAMIMA BEGUM 20, MOHINI MOHON DAS LANE, FARASHGONJ. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
96 1700177 1203360020455199 MD. RASHEL MAHMUD 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD.MILON SARKER MRS.LUCKY BEGUM LOTUS-KAMAL TOWER ONE(14TH) 57,ZOAR SHAHARA C/A NIKUNJA-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1229
97 1700178 1202140003075837| MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 91.07 |1/31/2018 1275| AL-HAJI MOZIL AHMED FATEMA KHATUN THE CITY BANK LTD ISLAMI BANKING BR. 9/H,MOTIJHEEL,C/A. DHAKA BD. 1000
98 1700179 120190002452304ﬂ MD. NEAZUL HOQUE 136.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. SHAID ULLAH KHAN NARGIS HOSNE ARA 40/B3, SONIA MONJIL, 4TH FLOOR INDIRA ROAD, WEST RAJABAZAR TEJGON DHAKA BANGLADESH |0

99 1700180 1201580031878309| REHANA BEGUM 98.85 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. NASIR UDDIN LUTFUN NESA BEGUM VILL- SARKER CHAR PO- KHASHOWLA PS- PALASH NARSINGDI BANGLADESH [1610
100 (1700181 1202050016825919 MR. MD. SHAFIQUL HOQUE 91.56 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE. SAMIRUDDIN AHAMED LATE. SAHARA KHATUN DIRFCT OF BANGLADESH BANK CALONI, KHA/2/07, B.B CALONI R.K. MISSION DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
101 (1700182 1202200014782582( MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 181.90 {1/31/2018 1275| LATE MD.JOBAID ULLAH SHAMSUN NAHER 13/1, EAST MADARTEK SINGAPUR ROAD, P.S. SABUJBAG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
102 1700183 1203880040291218 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 167.09 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL BAREK MRS. MONOWARA BEGUM DULON CHAPA, 372, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
103 (1700184 1201630039456711| SYEDA KHADIZA HOSSAIN 793.66 |1/31/2018 1275|SYED ISAR_HOSSAIN LATIFA MAHMOOD HOUSE#92, ROAD#07, BLOCK#B, BASHUNDHARA R/A, BARIDHARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [NIL
104 (1700185 1201500001995070| MR. MOHD FERDOUS KAWSER MASUD 854.13 [1/31/2018 1275|AL-HAJ ABDUL ALI AMENA BEGUM 28 DILKUSHA C/A SUITE 401 DHAKA 1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
105 (1700186 1205690058645774( MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN 22.83 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MD. ASADUZZAMAN MOMTAZ BEGUM PALTAN TOWER, 7TH FLOOR, SUITE# 706, 87 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
106 (1700187 1203300057877936| MD. FOYSAL AHMED 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE ALHAJ MUSA SHEIKH MST.FATAMA KHATUN JUBLEE BAGAN, SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH [6700
107 (1700189 1202880048181535NEZAM UDDIN 204.73 [1/31/2018 1275|SOLIM ULLAH HALIMA KHATUN MACRO PAPER PRODUCTS, 91J1 MADRASHA ROAD, BATTERY GOLI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |..
108 (1700192 1201820025925507| MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 136.49 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE ABDUL LATIF HASNA HENA BEGUM 35/KA, AHMED BAGH BASHABO, SHABUZBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
109 [1700195 1203510029981684 MD. RIPON MIAH 53.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD. AYUB ALI HOWLADER SHALINA BEGUM SHANTO NIR, SHAID ZIA SARAK BARISAL BANGLADESH 8200
110 [1700196 1202610003926699] MD. NAZMUL HOQUE KHAN (SUMON) 181,90 [1/31/2018 | 1275|LATE ANWAR HOSSAIN KHAN LATE SHAERA BEGUM RD-60,H-60,RAMPURA, ULONE DHAKA BANGLADESH 1218
111 [1700199 1203080041940364 REHANA PARVIN 309.89 [1/31/2018 | 1275|AK.M ABDUL WASEK SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM EAST FEROZ SHAH COLONY, HOUSE NO-E-C. 1/14, FEROZSHAH 16 BANGLADESH 4207
112 [1700200 1201630003264693| AL-HAI ABDUR RAZZAQUE KHAN 27,200.00 [1/31/2018 | _1275|LATE ABDUL HAKIM KHAN AMEENA KHATUN HOUSE-500/A-1, ROAD-8 DHANMONDI R/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
113 [1700201 1202490028549543| SUBIR KUMAR SAHA 309.89 [1/31/2018 | _1275|LATE BHAJA GOBINDA SAHA LATE SHIBANI RANI SAHA LEVEL-06, SUITE-601, CONCORD TOWER, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVE. DHAKA BANGLADESH | 1000
114 (1700202 1203000045431352 RAHANA PARVIN 30.60 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN MORSHEDA BEGUM /0 MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN, IFIC BANK LTD, IT DIVISION 8TH FLOO BDBL BUILDING MOTUHEEL DHAKA | DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
115 [1700203 1201500019171157 MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSEN 4,443.07 [1/31/2018 | 1275 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD MOST.MORIUM BEGUM HOUSE: 4/1, GROUND FLOOR ROAD: 4A 2IGATOLA, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209
116 1700204 1203210029843193] KAMAL UDDIN 1,163.77 [1/31/2018 | 1275|JAMAL UDDIN AZIBA KHATUN KAMAL CLOTH STOR PARASHURAM BAZAR, P.O+P.5-PARASHURAM FENI BANGLADESH _|3900
117 [1700205 1204570034826234 MID. MORSHAD ALAM 120.94 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD.ABUL KALAM SHAHENA AKTER OFFICERS CLUB, FENI BANGLADESH_|3900
118 [1700206 1204240060587154 MID. MONSUR AHMED 680.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD.ABDUL HAI MRS.SHAHIDA BEGUM FLAT-38,HOUSE-46,ROAD-18, SECTOR-14,UTTARA, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100
119 1700207 1204090026994109| KHAIRUN NAHAR 356.03 [1/31/2018 | _1275|LATE ABUL KHAYER FATEMA BEGUM SQUARE FASHIONS LTD. 02 CHANDONA BASON UNION, JOYDEBPUR GAZIPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1702
120 [1700208 1204120007754343] ABDUS SATTAR SYED 2,546.60 [1/31/2018 | _1275|SYED ABDUS SAMAD JANALARA KHATUN 70, MONIPURI PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
121 (1700209 1205710001496564 MAJHARUL ISLAM 1,851.79 [1/31/2018 | 1275 Md. Shamsul Huda Mirs. Hashmot Ara vanu USPCL Summit Center (9th FI) 18 Kawranbazar Dhaka 7904
122 [1700210 1202610022881291] MRS. ZINAT SULTANA 544.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275]G M SHARIFUL ISLAM MRS HASINA KHATUN 47/1 SHAHID MAINUL ROAD DHAKA CANTT. KHULNA BANGLADESH |9100
123 (1700211 1202420023197836 MID BELAL HOSSAIN 53.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD. ABDUL AZIZ MAFIA BEGUM KHALED BIONG 6/C NAYAPALTON DHAKA BANGLADESH | 1000
124 (1700212 1202370030012770| MID. ROUSHANUL HOQUE 309.89 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD. NAZMUL HOQUE MIST. ROUSHAN ARA HOQUE HOUSE# 46, ROADH 22, RUPNAGAR R/A, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1216
125 [1700213 1202470019334753 MORSHEDA AKTER 309.89 [1/31/2018 | _1275| Abdur Rahman Begum Uttor Khan Noapara,Uttor Khan Dhaka 1230
126 [1700215 1202400027355832| HALIMA KHATUN 227.07 [1/31/2018 | 1275|M.F. KABIR DUFA ISLAM 118/9-B, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1216
127 [1700216 1203040019415998 RASHEDUL HASAN 189.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275|ALI HOSSAIN JOYNOB BEGUM 1#266, ROADHL0, SECHOS, RUP NA GAR, MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1216
128 [1700217 1203040019416007 RASHEDUL HASAN 189.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275|ALI HOSSAIN JOYNUB BEGUM 1#266, ROADH10, SECHOS, RUP NAGAR MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1216]
129 1700218 1204570032845364 RONE SHAH 348.02 [1/31/2018 | 1275|BABU RATAN SHAH NILEMA RANI SHAH VILL: BANCHARUMPUR POST+TH:BANCHARUMPUR DIST:B.BARIA CHOTIAGONG | BANGLADESH 1000
130 [1700219 1201740046340776| MID. ASRAFUL 30.60 [1/31/2018 | 1275|Md. Abdur Rahim Aysha Begum 114, Distilary Road 15t Floor, Gandaria Dhaka 1000
131 [1700220 1201810040323300 MR. AK.M. RAMIZUL ISLAM 15.30 [1/31/2018 | 1275[MD. ABDUL MATIN MIRS. RAHIMA KHATUN 331/1-A, KHILGAON TILPAPARA. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1214
132 [1700221 1202020058186563 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDULLAH 136.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275[ MOHAMMAD KALIMULLAH ASIA KHATOON 243/1, LALBAG ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1211
133 [1700222 1203010024411212| MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 309.89 [1/31/2018 | 1275|LATE. KHADEM HOSSAIN KHAIRUN NESSA BEGUM 587. NORTH KAFRUL. DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
134 [1700223 1203010025336764 RASEDUZZAMAN RASEL 544.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275]B.M. NOOR MUHAMMAD SARIFUN NAHAR T-21, NOORJAHAN ROAD, MD.PUR DHAKA BANGLADSESH [1207
135 [1700224 1203060036278431] A.S. RAIHAN CHOWDHURY 68.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275SAIF UDDIN AHMED CHOWDHURY ALYEA CHOWDHURY 1715 HAJI KHURSHED AL SARDAR ROAD, EAST JURAIN,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1204
136 [1700225 1203150061958295 KAMRUN NAHAR 28075 [1/31/2018 | 1275 MINHAJ UDDIN AHMED SARMIN AKTER HOUSE-45/46, BLOCK-JA, ROAD-3 SEC-6, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1216
137 [1700226 1204040¢ MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 53.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275 MD. JABED HOWLADER AMBIABEGUM 135-G SOUTH KAMLAPUR,4TH FLOOR ROOM#70 DHAKA BANGLADESH_|1000
138 [1700227 1205890015612241 MID MOMEN UDDIN 11,839.77 [1/31/2018 | 1275|LATE MD JANAB ALI MRS MARIOM BEGUM 40-KHA, KHILKHET, TAN PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1229
139 1700229 1201710023068969 MD. SOHEL RANA 8330 [1/31/2018 | 1275|HAJI RAFIQUL ISLAM ANNA SARKER 95,COLLEGE ROAD NARAYANGANJ | BANGLADESH | 1400
140 [1700230 1203830045997188 MD TARIKUL ISLAM 189.43 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD NURUL ISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH. MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA-1217 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1217
141 [1700231 1203830045997211] MD TARIKUL ISLAM 340.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275|MD NURULISLAM HELENA BEGUM 363/8 MODUBAGH, MOGHBAZAR. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1217
142 [1700232 1202450033417037 MD. SHAKE RASHEL 68.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275|LT.ABDUR RAHMAN RS HAMIDA KHATUN KHAN PRINTING PRESS 9-19, HUMAYUN ROAD MOHAMMAD PUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
143 [1700233 1201510003934571] MD. ANSAR ALI MRIDHA 2,160.00 [1/31/2018 | 1275|LATE. OSMAN ALl MRIDHA LATE . SHAHEZAN BIBI 173/A. WEST KAFRUL DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
144 1700234 1202400021537560/ JINAT SULTANA 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|FARIDUL ISLAM JARINA BEGUM 169/2, MADERTAK (NATUN PARA), SABUJBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
145 1700235 1204690044650465( MD. ALAMIN 680.24 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MRS.ALEYA BEGUM 150, SHANTINAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 11217
146 (1700236 1205050043658427| MD. NESAR UDDIN AHMED 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SIRAJ UDDIN AHMED MRS. SETARA BEGUM 195/B/1, SHANTIBAGH, FLAT NO- B. 4, 1ST FLOOR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
147 1700238 1201840054355053| ARUNA BEGUM CHOWDHURY 212.51 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. BASHIRUL ISLAM SALMA AKTER CHOWDHURY HOUSE NO-731,ROAD-26, CDAR/A, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |-
148 (1700239 1301030000677768 MOHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275|Md. Eshaque Ali Monowara Khatun Road # 19,House # 89 (North) CDA R/A, Agrabad Chittagong Bangladesh 4100
149 1700240 1203340013092011f SALINA AKTER 884.00 |1/31/2018 1275| Mohammad Jashim Uddin Chy Sultana Tahera Akter Suleha Chapaghar Maitry Vhobon Momin Road Chittagong Bangladesh -
150 1700241 1201590009972564| HASHI BISWAS 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| ADHIR BISWAS SUDA ROY 378 KHAN-A-SABUR ROAD 'WORD # 06, PABLU, DAULATPUR KHULNA BANGLADESH |9000
151 1700242 1202020044822012 SYEDA MAHA JABIN 1,360.73 [1/31/2018 1275|ABUL FAZAL MOHAMMAD SOHAIL MUNIBI AKTER KHANAM CHOWDHU| 136, QUEENS VILA, JAHANARA GARDEN, GREEN ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH | NIL
152 1700243 1203830053094874{ JANNATUL FERDOUS ELEN 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. MASUD HOSSAIN TALUKDER MST. ANWARA PARVIN H-9,4TH FLOOR,394, SHADHINOTA SARANI,NORTH BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1212
153 1700244 12017700163495929159-MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 2,154.15 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ISMAIL AHAMED LATE. HALIMA BEGUM 122/25/C NORTH MUGHDA PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
154 1700246 1202030044292576[ SHAKINA BEGUM 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275 | Hakim Samiul Hossain Late Shamsun Nahar Begum 236, Malibagh (1st Floor) Dhaka Bangladesh 1217
155 (1700247 1203630021414012 M/S KANTA TRADE INTERNATIONAL 151.47 [1/31/2018 1275 1049, EAST MONI PUR (KATHAL TOLA PANIR PAMP), MIRPUR-2, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
156 (1700249 1203630016378043| FAIZ AHMED 272.00 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE MOHAMMED SHAF| LATE KHIRUN NESA B-38/3-F, JOINT QUATER, TIKKAPARA, SHYAMOLI, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
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157 1700252 1201590037835837 MAHMUDA HOQUE CHOWDHURY 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275|SYED SHABUDDIN SHAMIM NURJAHAN HOQUE CHOWDHURY | FLAT B2 HOUSE NO-09 ROAD-12 SECTOR -7 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH |-
158 1700253 1201990000441836/ MD. FARUQUE AHMMED 400.72 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ALl AHMMED MUNSHI SOFIA KHATUN 2, GREEN CORNER, GREEN ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
159 1700254 1201590020059647 MITHUN KHANDER 1,768.00 |1/31/2018 1275|K.H JAYNUL ABDDUN SHAINA BAGUM VILL- SOMASPUR, POST- GOSHAI P.S- PANGSHA RAJBARI BANGLADESH |-
160 1700255 1202060039762249 MUHAMMAD ATAUR RAHMAN SHARKER 720.00 |1/31/2018 1275 Late Abdul Latif Sharker Hasna Hena Begum 152,Ahmedbagh, Flat# 2/A, Bashaboo, Shabuj Bagh, Dhaka Bangladesh 1214
161 [1700256 1204180063446128 MOHAMMED MORSHED ALAM 1,440.00 |1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMED ABDUL BAKI MOFIDA BEGUM B-25 ARSIN GATE FARIDABAD DHA- KA-1100 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1100
162 1700257 1201950000019697| KAZI FAZLUR RAHMAN 1,440.00 |1/31/2018 1275 Kazi Hafizur Rahman Fatema Begum Shahida Tower, Flat # AB-7 House #3, R # 8, Block-C, Section-6, Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
163 [1700258 1202420049888593 MD. ABU HOSEN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MRS. SALEMA BEGUM C/O-MOTIUR RAHMAN NAVANA LTD. (HINO) DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
164 [1700259 1202950014314064) MD. RAJIB HOSSEN 363.56 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM MRS. ROJINA BEGUM C/O MAHBUB MANAGER A/C SANDHANI LIFE INS. CO. LTD. 19, RAJUK AVE. MOTIJHEEL. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
165 [1700260 1203350056230519 RAHAT ZAFRIN 219.55 |1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMAD JAFAR ALAM KAMRUN NAHAR ROAD# 206 K. B. ABDUS SATTAR ROAD, RAHMATGONJ, JAMALKHAN CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
166 [1700261 1202840053696824| SIAM SARKER 816.98 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. SAJUN SARKER BILKIS BEGUM HOUSE-26, ADRSHOBAG ALI MOHAMMAD KHAN ROAD, PARA DOGIR DHAKA BANGLADESH
167 [1700262 1203210028558399 MD. RABEUL ALAM 438.36 [1/31/2018 1275|FEROZ AHAMMED SALINA AKTER SHAHANAWAZ BHABAN GROUND FLOOR ROOM-07,9/C MOTUHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
168 1700266 1203940021111481) MD MONZIL 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|NEZAM UDDIN NURZAHAN DCC-1117,IBRAHIMPUR, DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
169 1700268 1201590004301089 MRS. SABRINA SHARMIN 1,768.00 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUL BARIK NURJAHAN BAGUM HOUSE#277, ROAD#07, CDA, AGRABAD R/A. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100
170 1700269 1203900036885518 AKTER UL AZIM 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275|FAUZUL AZIM RAWSHAN AKTER HOUSE-153, BLOCK-E, ROAD-11 BANANI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213
171 [1700270 1201720027832891) MD. ABDUR RASHID 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MD.ABDUL JALIL ANWARA BEGUM 141,ROADA FLAT#D2,ASROY#1, DHANMONDI, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
172 1700271 1201930019169121) MRS. JOHRA AKHTER BENTE HABIB 122.17 |1/31/2018 1275| Md. Habibur Rahman Chowdhury Mrs. Nargis Akter Apt-2A2, 73, Suvastu Taj Villa, Shegun Bagicha, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
173 1700272 1202020044599437 SHEHAB SHAHREAR ISLAM 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275|ATM NAZRUL ISLAM YASMINUL HODA FLAT-4D,HOUSE-11, BANANI DOHS DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
174 1700274 1203600040480976| MD. REAZ AHMED 83.30 |1/31/2018 1275|MD.ZAMAL UDDIN AHMED MRS.RAHELA BEGUM REAZ AHMED.MANAGER AUTO SERVICE & PROJECT MGF. RAHIMAFROOJ.104,MOTIJHEEL.3RD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
175 [1700276 1202250022778223 MD. GOLAM MUSTOFA SHAKDAR 1,897.45 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE ABDUL KHALEK SHIKDAR LATE AYASHA SHIKDIKA 340/A, KHILGAON, TILPAPARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
176 1700277 1204200019650164) CHARU PROVA BARUA 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275|Panchanan Barua Sorojoni Barua Road No-1, House No-30, Hillview R/A, Nasirabad, Chittagong Bangladesh 4000
177 1700278 1203000048168904) MD JAHANGIR ALAM 30.60 [1/31/2018 1275|JAFAR AHMED MORSHEDA BEGUM 43, SUKRABAD, 6TH FLOOR, F-2, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
178 1700279 1201910040724409 MAHMUDA NAZNEEN 1,073.43 [1/31/2018 1275| KHANDAKER LUTFUL KABIR MUMTAJ BEGUM 41 B/C, KADERABAD HOUSING, NN TOWER, FLAT-411/412, KATASUR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
179 1700280 1201930000022427) MOHAMMAD SHAHAB UDDIN 3,006.23 |1/31/2018 1275|Md. Ibrahim Late Monowara Begum 827/1, (2nd Floor) Begum Rokeya Sarani, Shewrapara, Mirpur. Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
180 1700281 1201930007801561) D.M. TAFAZZAL HOSSAIN 136.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE MD. MOFIZUDDIN ASMATUNNESSA MANOSHI LAKA VIEW PROJECT, BOX NAGOR, FLAT# B7-601, MIRPUR -1, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1210
181 1700282 1202300000076961) SAHANA RAHMAN 15,935.56 |1/31/2018 1275| AKM Sahadat Hossain Sajeda Rahman C/O. Mojibur Rahman House No-73, Road No-8/A Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
182 1700283 1202300000076986] A K M SAHADAT HOSSAIN 105.89 |1/31/2018 1275|Dr.Abdul Mannan Halima Khatun C/0. Md.Mojibur Rahman House No-73, Road No-8/A Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
183 1700284 1203180005361456| ANWAR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ALTAF HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY RASHIDA CHOWDHURY 259, ELEPHANT ROAD DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
184 1700285 1203680038498518 NIZAM KHAN 30.36 [1/31/2018 1275| ABDUL LATIF KHAN MAHABUBA BEGUM DEAN, FACULTY OF BUSINESS STUDIES DHAKA UNIVERSITY DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
185 1700286 1201770010707373) 7084-MD. MOSLEM HOWLADAR 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| MOKTER ALI HOWLADER ZAMILA KHATUN TRANSCOM LTD. 52 MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
186 1700287 1201820003207056| SHIBANI BISWAS 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| PARESH CHANDRA BISWAS MANJU BISWAS TRANSCOM LTD 52 MOTUHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
187 1700288 1202150049601312 MRS. AFROZA 114.15 |1/31/2018 1275 Habibul Rahman Yiafia Khatun Arfa 58/3, Baratak, East Badda Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
188 1700289 1201590051152113 SHAHADAT ALI 144.75 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUR ROB FIROZA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
189 1700290 1201590051152164) PEARA BEGUM 144.75 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE SAMSUL HOQUE LATE ANOWARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
190 1700291 1201590051152172) PEARA BEGUM 106.62 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE SAMSUL HOQUE LATE ANOWARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
191 1700292 1201590051152180 ASMA AKTER MONNI 83.79 11/31/2018 1275| LATE SAMSUL HOQUE PEARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
192 1700293 1201590051152204) SHAHADAT ALI 106.62 |1/31/2018 1275|ABDUR ROB FIROZA BEGUM C/O RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
193 1700294 1201590051152354) MOHAMMED MAIN UDDIN 60.72 11/31/2018 1275| MAZIBUL HOQUE JAHEDA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
194 1700295 1201590051152389 MOHAMMED MAIN UDDIN 144.75 |1/31/2018 1275| MAZIBUL HOQUE JAHEDA BEGUM C/O RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
195 1700296 1201590051340272) MOHAMMED HANIF 68.24 11/31/2018 1275|ABDUL LATIF LALMAT BIA C/O- RANI ELECTRIC, S.S.K ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
196 1700297 1201590051355205 MOHAMMED HANIF 68.24 11/31/2018 1275|ABDUL LATIF LALMAT BIA C/O- RANI ELECTRIC S.S.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH |3900
197 1700298 1201590055577685 ABUL KALAM AZAD 175.11 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE ALI AHAMED LATE JOIDHON BIBI AZIZ MEDICAL HALL, FAZILPUR BAZAR FENI BANGLADESH |3900
198 1700299 1202450052492827) SYED MUSLEH UDDIN 61.20 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SYED ABDUR RASHID LATE ROSHWAN ARA HOUSE#60,ROAD#R.K.MISSION ROAD WARI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
199 1700300 1201960022358797 MD. SHAHIDUL ALAM 544.00 [1/31/2018 1275|Md.Younus Meah Jahanara Begum Hasan Talukder Bari Rahimpur,Hathazari,Ctg. Chittagong -
200 1700301 1203120026682971) MD. KHORSHED ALAM 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD.SIDDIQUR RAHMAN HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE#1151/2,EAST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR, DHAKA BNAGLADESH [1216
201 1700302 1203650016579781) ABDUSH SHAHID MAMUN 122.17 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE MOULANA ABDUL AZIZ MOSAMMAT ROHIMA BEGUM 42,NAZIRGHAT ROAD WEST BANIA KHAMAR KHULNA KHULNA BANGLADESH |0
202 1700303 1201690015325581) MD. MOZAHIDUL ISLAM 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275 Late.Abdul Khaleque Mridha Late Shaleha Khatun Hyperion 539, Flat#504 East Kazipara Dhaka 1216
203 1700304 1201810000024137)S.M. ABU HASSAN 1,949.66 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE, S. ALI MIAH. LATE MARIUM JACOS, ROOM - 403, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, 9/F, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
204 1700305 1203680050268393 ABU TALAB 408.00 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE ABDUR RASHID LATE ANKURUN NESA STAR CHEMICALS, PADMA POURA PLAZA-1, SHOP #17, S.M. MALEH ROAD, THANAPUKURPAR, NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH |1400
205 1700307 1202490011349641) SHARMIN AKATER 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD ABDUL HALIM MRS MONOWARA BEGUM C/O A.S. ASHRAFUDDIN AHMED LA-CASANDRA, APT-A-7 44 R.K. MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1204
206 |1700308 1202830000207829 MD. AMANULLAH 396.46 [1/31/2018 1275|Late in Ahmed Late ironnesa 2-1/3, Pallabi Ext. Mirpur Dhaka 1216
207 1700309 1203210015010281) MUKHTAR AHMED 68.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE AHMED HOSSAIN LATE SAKINA BIBI SEC-12, BLOCK-D, LANE - 8, HOU 21, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
208 1700310 1203390000207829 MD AMANULLAH 135.12 |1/31/2018 1275|Late in Ahmed Late ironnesa 2-1/3, Pallabi Ext. Mirpur Dhaka 1216
209 1700311 1202680057599607 MRS JALPANA KHAN 227.81 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ATAUR RAHMAN KHAN LATE MARIUM KHANOM VILL. : TARATIA, P.O.:T. VATHKURA, P.S. + DIST. : TANGAIL TANGAIL BANGLADESH [1903
210 1700312 1203580056720263 MD ABDUL MALEQ 197.69 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE ABDUL KHALEQ FIROZA KHATUN SAGARIKA-02,ESKATON GARDEN GOVT.OFFICERS QUATER. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
211 1700313 1204250052118892) RAHEMA 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275| MONIR HOSSIN SHAFLI 21, ARICHPUR, TONGI, GAZIPUR GAZIPUR BANGLADESH [1710
212 1700314 1202000020426753 MD ASHRAFUL ISLAM KHAN 257.43 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE MD FAKHRUL ISLAM KHAN LATE NASIMAN NESSA 200/A,KHILGAON TILPARA ROAD-9 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
213 1700535 1202430027931451) MOHAMMED MOSHIUR RAHMAN 151.79 |1/31/2018 1275 | LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6,1QBAL ROAD,2-AMOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
214 1700316 1204140049347658 MTBCAP-CLIENT A/C-N0069 60.72 11/31/2018 1275|Kazi A. Mannan Mrs. Faizunnesa MTB Tower (Level-3) 111, Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
215 1700317 1204050018975045 MD. ABDUL JALIL 273.22 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE. BAHAR UDDIN MONOAL LATE. GANODA KHATUN 52/3/B (1ST FLR), AHMEDNAGAR MIRPUR-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
216 |1700318 1203150027840211) JAHIR AHMED 952.00 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE ROHIZ UDDIN SAHERA BEGUM 10-C, 22-4, MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
217 1700319 1202720044384413 TARUN KUMAR HOWLADER 83.79 11/31/2018 1275| GAURANGO CHANRA HOWLADER PREO BALA HOWLADER NUR MONGIL SREE NATH CHATERGE LANE BARISAL BARISAL BANGLADESH |8200
218 1700320 1201500021008522) DELOWAR HOSSAIN 272.00 |1/31/2018 1275| ABDUL KARIM KHAN SALEHA BEGUM SANANDA JEWELLERS LTD. DHAKA NEW MARKET, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
219 1700321 1202240006967505 MD. SUMON MIA 710.36 [1/31/2018 1275|ABDUL WAHED NURUN NAHAR BEGUM 33,J.B.L.DILKUSHA BR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
220 1700322 1204380036187977 MD. NIZAM 68.00 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE SAHAB DEWAN YIARUN NASA M/S,JAVED ENTERPRISE,SHOP# 37, SOUTH PLAZA(GROUND FLOOR) 2 SIMSON ROAD. SADARGHAT DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
221 1700323 1203210012371269  DR.S.M. ANWAR SADAT 581.89 [1/31/2018 1275|A.N.M ABDUL MANNAN ANWARA BEGUM BALINDA,FLAT#C-7.116,LAKE CIRCUS,KALABAGAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
222 1700324 1202550017162514) ASM. HASAN NASIR 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE SAYYIDUL ISLAM SHAMSUN NAHAR ISLAM SAGAR VILLA, H-61, SAGAR PARA, GHORAMARA, RAJSHAHI, RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH |6100
223 1700325 1202550062925240 MOHAMMAD MONJUR IQBAL 1,440.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE M.A BARI LATE FATEMA BEGUM HOUSE#115,ROADHLALMATIA, BLOCK#E, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
224 1700326 1203350036327911) MD. SHAMIM KHAN 333.69 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. HELALUDDIN KHAN MRS ALIA BEGUM C/O- MD. SYFUL ISLAM LABU, FLAT#3B,HOUSE#18,ROAD#H5 KADERABAD HOUSING DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
225 1700327 1201590008920971] MD. HASANUZZAMAN 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. MOMTAZUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY _ | MRS. HALIMA CHOWDHURY C/0. MR. MD. ZAHANGIR KABIR DEPUTY MANAGER,MUTUAL TRUST BANK LTD. JUBILEE ROAD BR. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |-
226 1700329 1201640028365767 TAHASIN AHMED TARIN 226.83 |1/31/2018 1275|SIRAJ UDDIN AHMED TAHAMINA KHATUN PLOT#26, ROAD#1,DAKHINKHAN SABUJBAG DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
227 1700330 1205660061765382| MD RASHEDUL ISLAM 31.56 |1/31/2018 1275| MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MRS RABEYA BEGUM CDT BR, BMA, NHATIARY. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4315
228 1700331 1202850007886701) MOHAMMAD MANIRUL HOSSAIN 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ANWER HOSSAIN MRS. KAWSER PARVIN 88/4, DIN MOHAMMAD COLONI, VASHANTEK DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
229 1700332 1201640000011326/ MD. LOUTHFUL GONI TITO 53.43 11/31/2018 1275| Md.Abdul Goni MRS.LOUTHFUN NAHER 29/8B East Razabazar Farmgate Dhaka Bangladesh 1215
230 1700333 1201980036600511) BINA RANI SAHA 76.51 11/31/2018 1275| PROBIR KUMAR SAHA MAYA RANI SAHA KHAZA SHAREE KUTIR B-53/66, PEAR YEAMANI MARKET DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
231 (1700334 1201830038259856 RASHIDA KABIR 6,128.51 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. HUMAYUN KABIR MASUDA sIDDIQI SEL-SIDDIQUI PLAZA, FLAT-7-B, 173, ELEPHANT ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
232 1700335 1202200019489250 MD. HAFIZUR RASHID 159.32 |1/31/2018 1275 AL-HAJ KAFILUDDIN AHMED MOST. ZAHURA KHATUN CHOWDHURY HOSSAIN RASHID CO. 82 MOTIHEEL C/A (4TH FLR) DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
233 1700336 1203050026450569 MD. MONIR HASAN 1,701.22 |1/31/2018 1275| MD. ISMAIL RAWSHON ARA BEGUM HOUSE # 17, ROAD # 106 GULSHAN - 2 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
234 1700337 1204240024197605 ABU SAYEED 182.15 |1/31/2018 1275| HAJE ABDUL MANNAF ROKSHANA BEGUM 2/7 K.G GUPTA LANE LAXMI BAJAR DHAKA-1100 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
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235 [1700339 1202390006937273 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM 53.43 [1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMED NURUL ISLAM MOSLEM KHATUN VILLAGE: SATBARIA, P.0. SATBARIA, CHADANISH(HAJI- PARA) CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
236 1700340 1202200004436218 G.A. FUHAD 265.20 |1/31/2018 1275)|SHAK AHMED SAYERA AHMED C/O- MD. ABDUL ALL. SENIOR OFFICER. NCC BANK LTD. MALIBAGH BR. CHOWDHURYPARA DHAKA BANGLADESH |0.1219
237 1700341 1203060009343441) MD. RAZZAK HAOLADER 105.89 |1/31/2018 1275|NECHAR UDDIN HOULADAR KOHINUR AKTHER NCC BANK LTD, MOGHBAZAR BR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
238 1700342 1203750029387358 MD. LITON 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ISAN MATBOR ANOWARA BEGUM HOUSE- 149/C, NOYATOLA MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
239 1700345 1202300010031942 K. S. FIROZ 544.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE KHANDKER AJ. M.S. RAHMAN LATE RABIYA KHATUN 'ECOBLOSSOM' APT#5-B1, 75/4, INDRA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
240 1700346 1202880016882124| LIPI GHOSH 53.43 [1/31/2018 1275|NILADRI GHOSH SHAVITA CHAKRABARTY C/O-NILADRI GHOSH, MANAGER PROTHOMA, DAILY PROTHOM ALO 19, KARWAN BAZAR(GROUND FLOOR) | DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
241 1700347 1204350027381231) MD. ABUL KALAM MOLLIK 582.86 |1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMAD MOLLIK FUL BANU BAGUM C/O- MD. SALAHUDDIN SIKDER HR BHABAN, 26/1, KAKRAIL DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
242 1700348 1203020037456625| RINA RANI SAHA 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275|KHOKON CHANDRA SAHA SADONA RANI SAHA C/O-MANIK SAHA,GRAMEEN PHONE CENTER,HALL ROAD,RAIPUR LAXMIPUR BANGLADESH |3710
243 1700349 1204490023322666/ MD. ABDUL MANNAN 83.79 |1/31/2018 1275 Late, ASSADULLAH PATOARY HAZARA BEGUM E/17, ARAMBAGH, SEC-07, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
244 1700350 1203930015985288 MD TUFAZZL HUSSAIN 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ANWAR HUSSAIN LATE NOORJAHAN BEGUM MOHINE 97 LAMA PARA SHIBGANJ SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
245 [1700351 1202900052544724] ASIM BISWAS 356.03 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE FATIK CHANDRA BISWAS ANJOLY BISWAS C/O-HIRON,35/2 AHMEDBAG,BASHAB 00 DHAKA . BAN 1214
246 1700252 1203670016477979 NABA KUMAR SAHA 4,080.00 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE NIRMAL CHANDRA SAHA SURUCHI BALA SAHA PROOERTY HEIGHTS, FLAT -8-H-1, 12 R.K.MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203
247 1700253 1204590062491767 LUTFA SULTANA 3,075.79 [1/31/2018 1275|Md. Saidur Rahman Ms. Fazila Khatun Eastern Commercial Complex (12th Floor) Suite-12/3,73 Kakrail Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
248 1700354 1202600041177674 MD. MAHFUZ AHAMMED 15.30 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUEL MANNAN MST. RASHUN ARA BEGUM YOUTH TOWER, 822/2, ROKEYA SARANI, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
249 1700355 1202400031973583) PALLAB KUMAR DEB 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|PRODIP KUMAR DEB MIRA RANI DEB LECTURER (GEOGRAPHY), GOVT. SHAH SULTANA COLLEGE BOGRA BANGLADESH |5800
250 1700356 1203830044187543 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. SHAHJAHAN HOWLADER HENA PERVIN 27/9, SHER- SHA- SURI ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
251 [1700357 1201780027318639 MD. NIZAM UDDIN 38.13 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. NURUL KARIM NURER NASA BONU FARAZI BARI, VILL-WEST SILONIA, B-HAZIR BAZAR, FENI FENI BANGLADESH |3900
252 1700358 1203620015323738 NABEEL MAHMOOD 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD.MEHMOOD HUSAIN MOHAMMOD! KHANAM FLAT NO.B-5, SANTOLINA, HOUSE NO.-66/A, ROAD NO.-7, DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1216
253 1700359 1202880039696593| SYED RAKIBUL HASAN 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE MOSHARAF HOSSAIN LATE GULSHAN ARA C3 ALAMIN CHANDRIMA, 524, MATIKATA BAZAR,DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
254 1700360 1201890020549134|M & H TELECOM LTD 5,938.06 [1/31/2018 1275 BAY TOWER (3RD FLOOR) 50.MOHAKHALI C/A.DHAKA.1212 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
255 1700361 1203790033105543) RATUL DAS 1,609.41 |1/31/2018 1275 DILIP KUMAR DAS SITA RANI SHIL C/O-MOKTADER MOWLA, HOUSE -17, LANE-10, BLOCK -H, HALISHAHAR H/A, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
256 1700362 1204830000208379 MD. MATIUR RAHMAN 1,474.64 [1/31/2018 1275|Md.Abdus Sattar Amena Khatun 1088/1, East Monipur ( Kathaltola), Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
257 1700363 1203280015320389 BASHER AHMED KHAN 4,103.07 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE GOLAM AHMED KHAN DARUL KHANAM APT,5-B, HOUSE NO-28, ROAD-117 GOLSHAN-2. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
258 (1700364 1203280015353731) BASHER AHMED KHAN 3,876.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE GOLAM AHMED KHAN DARUL KHANAM APT-5-B, HOUSE NO-28, ROAD NO-117, GULSHAN-2. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
259 1700365 1203280015353748 SHARMIN RAHMAN KHAN 914.36 [1/31/2018 1275| BASHER AHMED KHAN LATE AMINA RAHMAN APT- 5-B, HOUSE NO-28, ROAD NO-117, GULSHAN-2. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
260 |1700366 1203780042957025  PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS 53.43 11/31/2018 1275|Bimal Chandra Das Late. Rani Das 11/4,West Nakhalpara Tejgaon,Dhaka-1215 Dhaka Bangladesh 1215
261 (1700367 1205880036706007) MOHIUDDIN ZILANI 340.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE NADER HOSSAIN LATE ASMA KHANAM HOUSE NO-9, FLAT-4/A, SHARA BANGLA ROAD, HAZARIBAGH, ZIKATALA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
262 |1700368 1203790045545361) SUMI DEB 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| HARADHAN DEB BINA DEB CHOWDHURY DRUG HOUSE 94/95. HAZARI LANE. ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
263 |1700369 1201560008091784) AFRIN AKHTER 363.81 |1/31/2018 1275|Anwar Kamal Ayesha Akhter 955/1, Monipur, Mirpur-2 Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
264 |1700371 1205880060615206 SUBRATA KARMAKER 1,088.00 |1/31/2018 1275| RADHASHAM KARMAKER MALOTI RANI KARMAKER HOUSE NO-385/A, ROAD-6, TILPAPARA P.O- KHILGAON DHAKA-1219 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
265 |1700372 1203680045463203 GANESH CHANDRA DEY 1,074.17 11/31/2018 1275 LATE GIRENDRA CHANDRA DEY GITA RANI DEY 22,D.N.ROAD, DEOBHOG AKHRA NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH |1400
266 |1700373 1203210019979326) MEHEDI SHAHNEWAZ JALIL 12,239.20 [1/31/2018 1275|MD.ABDUL JALIL MONDAL MRS.SHAHIDA JALIL ZERO PLUS 73, MADDHA BASABO SABUJ BAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
267 1700374 1202550005276005 NASRIN NAHAR RUPA 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN SARKAR. SAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM. HOUSE#56, (1ST FL), ROAD-20, RUPNAGAR R/A, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
268 1700375 1203350057585438) JESMIN AKTER 423.30 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABUL BASHAR AMENA BEGUM 243/2 FREE SCHOOL STREET, KATHAL BAGAN, GREEN ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
269 1700377 1203010037134580| SAIMA AKTER 710.36 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. MONIR HOSSAIN HAMIDA BEGUM 26, MITALI ROAD, (FLAT-B4) ZIGATOLA, RAYER BAZAR. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
270 1700378 1204570037521137| AMINUL ISLAM 2,040.00 |1/31/2018 1275|ABUL KASHEM AMENA BEGUM ARMAN ENTERPRISE, ABDUR RAHIM MIKTIZUDDA TOWAR SHOP-1/2-138/39 NOVABPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
271 |1700379 1203940046560041) MD ABUL HOSSAIN 1,481.43 11/31/2018 1275 LATE.SULTAN AHMED MORIUM BEGUM CB-13(2ND FLOOR)KACHUKHATE PURAN BAZAR,DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA-1206 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
272 1700381 1201590021785019 MD. JAFAR IQBAL 4,080.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL HAMID MST. KULSUM BEGUM C/O- MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 61/B GODHULY, SASTITALAPARA ROAD, KAFWALI JESSORE BANGLADESH |7400
273 1700382 1201820011985106) MASUM BILLAH CHOWDHURY 68.00 |1/31/2018 1275| ABDUS SATTAR CHOWDHURY FAHMIDA CHOWDHURY AGM(ACCOUNTS),ISLAM TRADING CONSORTIUM LTD.HARATOLI BISAYA ROAD COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
274 1700383 1202540001072805 MRS REHENA PARVIN 45.90 11/31/2018 1275|Md. Shahidul Islam Mrs. Komola Begum 6th Floor, Bhaban 9/C Motijheel C/A Room No-702, 6th Floor Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
275 1700384 1202130001754508 MRS. SHIKHA CHOWDHURY 53.43 11/31/2018 1275|MR. SAROJ KANTI CHOWDHURY RANI DEY GOSHILDANGA B.NAG LANE BARIK BUILDING CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
276 1700385 1201580000333205 MR.A.N.M. SHAMSUL ISLAM 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD.ALI JASMIN AKTER 88/2 MIDDLE PIRERBAG MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
277 1700386 1202270011858677 MRS. BABY ISLAM 91.56 |1/31/2018 1275|Md. Shafiqul Islam Mrs. Sabera Begum House # 197/8, Road # 05, dia Housing Ltd. 2 Dhaka 1207
278 1700387 1204090062610978 KHALEDA AKTER 884.00 [1/31/2018 1275| MD. FAKRUL ISLAM HASINA AKTER FLAT NO.K-10, HIGH WAY HOMES, KA-32/6, PROGATI SARANI, SHAJADPUR, GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
279 1700389 1201820037146239 APURBA KUMAR SAHA 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|ASHIT KUMAR SAHA MRS REKHA SAHA C/O PARITOSH KUMAR SAHA, H:285/2,286,RD:8/A,WEST DHANMONDI,FLAT:G/4 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
280 1700391 1202270039722322 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 816.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN DELOARA BEGUM H-244, RD.-06, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING LTD. MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
281 1700392 1202350001053813 MR. MD. HEDAYET ULLAH MAZUMDER 136.00 |1/31/2018 1275 Late Abdul Ghani Late Fatima Begum Villa, 41/16-C, Jhekatola, Dhaka 1209
282 1700393 1202350008051461) MOHAMMED HANIF MAZUMDER 136.00 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ABDUL GHANI MAZUMDER LATE FATHEMA BEGUM 41/16 C, ZIGATALA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
283 1700395 1204970060251146/ MD. MOJIBUL HOQUE 680.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. NURUL HOQUE JOHORA BEGUM HOUSE#01, ROAD#03, LANE#01 BLOCK-K, HALISHAHAR R/A CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4226
284 1700396 1202990010757551) LAIYA YESMIN 340.73 [1/31/2018 1275|Md. Mustafa HABILA KHATUN H-9/11, Lane -16, Road-02, Block B, Halishar H/E, Ctg .

285 1700397 1203210062487012) MOSHARAF HOSSAIN 15.30 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE HAZI NASIR AHMED ASIABEGUM VILL-WEST-JAFARPUR,PO-KHAGURIA P.S-LAKSMIPUR LAKSMIPUR BANGLADESH |0

286 |1700398 1203570012191290 MD. HUMAYAN KABIR 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. SADRUZZAMAN LATE JOBEDA ZAMAN HOUSE NO-38, ROAD NO- 10, BLOCK-C, SECTION-12, MIRPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
287 1700400 1202550010291282 SHAMME AKTHER SNIGDHA 99.34 11/31/2018 1275|KH MD MAHFUZUL KABIR MEHAR NIGAR MEGNA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD. BIMAN BHABAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
288 1700401 1203210009113903 MST. ANWARA 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|SAFUS UDDIN AMBIA KHATUN 77 EAST BASABOO. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
289 1700402 1201510026428670 MD DALILUR RAHMAN 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SHAHED ALI MOLLA LATE MAMON BIBI 41/10, RASULPUR DANIA, JATRABARI, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1236
290 1700403 1203530018570642) MRS. HOSNEARA 60.72 11/31/2018 1275|MD. BODRUDDOZA MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM HOUSE- 58, ROAD-18, SECTOR-14, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
291 1700404 1202020011408387 NASIMA HAS| 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275| KHALILUR RAHMAN KHAIURNESSA B.1.S.E(CAMP),BOKSHI BAZAR, LALBAGH. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1211
292 1700405 1203410040955560 MST. FATEMA KHATUN 1,587.07 |1/31/2018 1275 | LATE. SAMSUL HAQUE LATE. AMINA KHATUN SUITE-38, ADE HOSTEL, KORAIL, BANANI. DHAKA BANGLADESH |0

293 1700406 1203140024033923 NAZMA RAHMAN 45.90 11/31/2018 1275|MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN MONJURA BEGUM SECTION-07, ROAD NO-4 HOUSE NO-622, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
294 1700407 1202020011374361) MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|SAIN UDDIN AHMED JOMILA KHATUN SONALI BANK,BISE BRANCH, BOKSHI BARZAR,LALBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1211
295 1700408 1201830000292301) MD. ABDUR ROUF 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275| GAZI ABDUL KARIM - 263/1, ROAD-6 MOHAMMADI HOUSING SOCIETY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
296 1700409 1202200045013288 MD. LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 2,984.47 11/31/2018 1275| GAZI ABDUL KARIM - 263/1, ROAD-6 MOHAMMADI HOUSING SOCIETY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
297 1700410 1202200000224466) SADEKA YASMIN 75.77 11/31/2018 1275 Jahangir Khan Begum Shamsun Nahar House: 22, Flat: D2 Road : 15 Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
298 [1700411 1203270036471336 FATEMA BEGUM 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL BATEN LATE. NURJAHAN BEGUM 89, UTTER GORAN, 1ST FLOOR KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
299 1700412 1203210008539172) SHAFIQUL MOHAMMAD AWLAD HOSSAN 136.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM MOST.SOFIA BEGUM 50, JHAUCHAR,P.O-ASHARAFBAD, P.O-KAMRANGIRCHAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1211
300 1700413 1201890001615344) MD RAFIQUAL ISLAM 340.00 [1/31/2018 1275|SALAH AHMED GULSHANARA BAGUM SOCITEY DIVISION,HEAD OFFICE (MILK VITA),DUGDH BHABAN 139-140,TAIGAON I/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1208
301 [1700414 1202180028785715 HASINA BEGUM 1,481.43 11/31/2018 1275 KAZI ENAYET HOSSAIN LATE JOBEDA KHATUN HOUSE NO-290, FLAT-3/A, ROAD NO.-7, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING SOCITY, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
302 1700416 1203510055941169 SHAMIM ARA ISLAM 8,371.77 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM FATEMA KHATUN HAFIZ RANKS TOWER, 65 SIDDESWARY ROAD, FLAT-E-6, RAMNA, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
303 1700417 1202550017119346| MRS. ROWNAK JAHAN 91.81 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN SUFIA KHATUN 68/1, WEST RAZA BAZAR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
304 1700418 1203980043375162 MD. BAHARUL ISLAM 84.03 11/31/2018 1275|MD. OSMAN GONI LATE MOSS. SAKINA BEGUM HOUSE # 662, MODDO MONIPUR MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
305 [1700419 1201910038299151) HEMANTA BAHADUR GURUNG 1,360.00 |1/31/2018 1275 Amar Bahadur Gurung Luxmi Gurung 752 Shaheen Bag, Uttor Nakhalpara, Tejgaon Dhaka Bangladesh 1215
306 1700420 1204760C MD. ZAFRAN JAMIL 114.64 |1/31/2018 1275|ADV. MD. ABUL MUQTADIR MRS. TAHMINA KHANOM VILL- HATIMGONJ P.O- HATIMGONJ P.S- GOLAPGONJ SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
307 1700421 1202900004168440 MRS. MOUSUMI KHANAM 3,536.00 [1/31/2018 1275| Nur Mohammad Mrs. Lutfunnesa 376/1, Ahmed Nagar, Paik Para, Mirpur-1, Section-1, Dhaka. Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
308 1700422 1203620020728879 JANAKANTHA LTD 1,920.00 |1/31/2018 1275 JANAKANTHA BHABAN 24/A, NEW ESKATON ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
309 [1700424 1201740039465838 GOLAM RABBANI 2,040.00 |1/31/2018 1275|M A Rashid NoorJahan Begum House # 02, Rd # 06 Janota Housing, Shere Bangla Nagor Dhaka Bangladesh 1207
310 1700425 1202740029826168 DIPAK SEN GUPTO 227.81 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE SACHINDRA SEN GUPTO PUTUL SEN GUPTO C/0, DIASONIC LTD MD. ABU MUSA, 12, JAMAL KHAN ROAD, TG BANGLADESH 4000
311 1700426 1201740051160957| SALIM AHMED 7,269.20 [1/31/2018 1275| Late Sultan Uddin Ahmed Shahera Banu 19/5,Primary School Road. Kallanpur. Dhaka Bangladesh 1207
312 1700428 1204280033853321) MD SHAHADAT HOSSEN 923.11 [1/31/2018 1275| MD ABU JAFAR RABEYA KHATUN ABU JAFAR BUILDING, NOOR NOBI MEMBER GOLI, UTTAR PATENGA . CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4204
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313 [1700429 1204050039710342] MD. JASHIM UDDIN 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275|ABUL HASEM SHAMSUR NAHER 11/2, NAYA PALTAN, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
314 (1700430 1202550052805902| ASIF MD. NOOR 2,237.45 [1/31/2018 1275|DR. DEEN MOHD. NOORUL HUQ MRS. ROZINA HUQ 2/6, SHAJAHAN ROAD BLOCK-C, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH (1207
315 [1700431 1202090016684945( MD. RAZIB HASAN 446.62 |1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMAD ABDUL JABBAR MAMATAJ BEGUM HOUSE# 84, ROAD# 6, PC CULTURE HOUSING SOCIETY, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
316 (1700434 1201540023371081{ SHAH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 220.28 [1/31/2018 1275| MOHAMMAD IDRIS SHAH AKLIMA KHATOON EASRERN HOUSING APARTMENT 4 CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD APT#3A DHAKA BANGLADESH [1193
317 |1700436 1204830000039683 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 208.00 |1/31/2018 | _ 1275| Md.Matiur Rahman Rawshan Ara Begum 1088/1, East Monipur (kathaltola) , Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh | 1216
318 (1700437 1203680020699268 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN 998.39 |1/31/2018 1275|FAZLUR RAHMAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 253/48B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH (1215
319 [1700438 1203680020699276] RABEYA AKHTAR SULTANA 1,224.00 {1/31/2018 1275|MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN NILUFA BEGUM 253/48B, EAST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON I/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
320 1700439 1204120032862464| MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 2,516.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL QUADIR KOHINOOR BEGUM BAHADUR BAZAR, T&T ROAD, DINAJPUR, DINAJPUR BANGLADESH [521
321 1700440 1203750017165352{ MR. ALAUR RAHMAN 680.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD BODRUZZAMAN MRS LOVLY BEGUM BORO BARI ORNGE TILA,VOCATIONAL ROAD HOUSE NO.74 MOULVIBAZAR BANGLADESH [3200
322 (1700441 1203220044600551f MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 536.72 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE ABDUR RASHID PATWARY MAIMUNA BEGUM 257/1, LALBAGH ROAD (5TH FLOO), DHAKA BANGLADESH [1211
323 (1700442 1203220049459567| FARZINA AFRUZI ROZI 181.90 [1/31/2018 1275|ALAM MOHAMMED JAMANA BEGUM 12/4,RAYER BAGH (2ND FLOOR) JATRABARI, DHAKA BANGLADESH (1234
324 (1700443 1202840036621776 MADHAB GOBINDA SAHA 144.75 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE RAJENDRA CHANDRA SAHA LATE SWARNAMAYEE SAHA MUJIB SARAK FARIDPUR BANGLADESH [7800
325 (1700444 1202140015686024| MRS. FARHANA HOUQE 15.30 [1/31/2018 1275|M. A. CHOWDHURY MRS SARA KHATUN 56, GREEN ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
326 1700445 1203210014108895( PROF GOLAM ROBBANI 181.90 [1/31/2018 1275|LATE GOLAM ROBBANI LATE AFIA BEGUM 680/2 EAST MONIPUR MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
327 1700446 1203140026245251f MD. WASUDDIN SOHEL 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE- MD. SHAHAB UDDIN HALIMA KHATUN 28 NO.K,P. GHOSH STREET KASAI TULY DHAKA BANGLADESH (1100
328 (1700447 1203740062880446/ MD. JAMAL UDDIN 936.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MD. SYDUR RAHMAN MST. SUFIA KHATUN G-100, SOUTH BANASREE, KHILGAON, GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
329 (1700448 1201580035688539 MD. MUZIBUR RAHMAN 1,632.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ASHEK ALI GOLBAHAR BEGUM 'WEST AKUR TAKUR PARA TANGAIL TANGAIL BANGLADESH [1900
330 1700449 1201720001153793] MRS. AFSANA HAQUE 544.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MD.NURUL HAQUE SAHEDA HAQU UTTARA BANK LTD. DILLKUSHA BRANCH.DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
331 [1700450 1204570044133101f MAHBUB AKHTER 952.00 |1/31/2018 1275|LATE MVI MD. ISHAQUE SHAMSUN NAHAR 116, SHANTIBAGH, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
332 (1700451 1202410000658221f SHEIKH JAHANGIR ALAM 76.51 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN SHEIKH SAYAMANA KHATOON C/0,SIKDER GARMENT GRAPS SUPER MARKET MADANI AVENUE NOTUN BAZAR,SHOPE-3,BLOCK-J,BARIDARA DHAKA BANGLADESH (1212
333 (1700452 1202200001207194 MD. HARUN OR RASHID (OPU) 136.00 {1/31/2018 1275|MD. NURUL HAQ SALMA KHATUN BANGLADESH SANGBAD SANSTRHA DHAKA BANGLADESH
334 [1700453 1202200001511631 MD. HARUN OR RASHID (OPU) 386.15 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. NURUL HAQ SLAMA KHATUN 68/2, PRUANA PALTON, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
335 (1700454 1203510036440728 MD. LOKMAN HAWLADAR 2,978.17 [1/31/2018 1275|MD. ROBJOL HAWLADER NAZMA BEGUM 19/1, SATIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA DHAKA BANGLADESH (1204
336 (1700455 1203310011153066|A.A.M. SAIFUL ISLAM 720.00 {1/31/2018 1275|LATE HAZI MOHAMMAD ROSTOM ALI LATE SAJEMAN NESSA UTTARA BANK LTD.CRM HEAD OFFICE, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
337 [1700456 1203350029932010| ARUP NATH 309.89 [1/31/2018 1275 KRISHNA KANTA NATH RADHA RANI NATH BILASH BOSTRALAY, KAPURIA PATTY, KAWKHALI, PIROJPUR BANGLADESH [8510
338 (1700457 1203470035060437/S K ABDUL ALIM 60.72 [1/31/2018 1275| LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE MAZADA KANAM BASHIR ULLAH TALUKDER BARI VILL:SOUTH JOARA,PS-EAST JOARA WARD#06 CHANDANAISH POURASAVA [ CHITTAGONG BAGNLADESH (4380
339 (1700458 1203330023832843| ABDUL HALIM 559.30 [1/31/2018 1275|GOLAM MOSTAFA AYESHA BEGUM ARAB STORE, 20/21, ARSHAD MARKET REAZUDDIN BAZER CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
340 (1700459 1201590051696392| SHEIKH ABDUL HADI 1,481.43 [1/31/2018 1275|SHEIKH ABDUL GONI LATE SHAHIDA BEGUM DURGAPUR RUMPAL BAGERHAT KHULNA BANGLADESH (9300
341 (1700461 1201700062590236| SHAFINA RAHMAN 408.00 |1/31/2018 1275 Khondoker Asadur Rahman Late. Jahanara Khanam H# 53/682, Khan Jahan Ali Road Bagerhat Bangladesh 9300
342 (1700462 1203210054035917| SALINA AKTER 136.00 {1/31/2018 1275 | HANIF MIAH BELATON NESSA VILL+P,0-MONIPUR,P.S-HOMNA COMILLA BANGLADESH [0
343 (1700463 1204570029160892{ JAHANGIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE ABDUS SAMAD MIA SAMIRUNNESA 62/2 TANUGANG LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
344 (1700464 1201590058156312{ MST. HABIBA ZAHAN 30.60 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. MAHABUB MURSHED SIDDIQUE AKATER BANU C/O. RUSSELL, PRODHAN BARI GOHAIL ROAD, SUTRAPUR BOGRA BANGLADESH [5800
345 (1700465 1201820045528864 MOHSENA AKTER 1,420.72 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE NUR-E-ELAHT LATE AZIZER NESSA 703/1 WEST IBRAHIMPUR,(80 GAG) DHAKA CANTONMENT,KAFRUL DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
346 (1700466 1205700059093094| SHAHJADI TAHERA SULTANA 794.39 |1/31/2018 1275|SULTAN AHMED MOMOTAZUNNESSA 247,EAST KAFRUL, DHAKA CANT. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
347 (1700467 1203360009152496( MD. MEHEDI HASSAN 544.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. NOOR HOSSAIN MRS. RUNU 76/5/A JAFRABAD RAYER BAZAR PABNA HOUSE GOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
348 (1700468 1201470009402276{ KAMAL UDDEN PATOARY 106.86 [1/31/2018 1275| M.A. Toyob Patoary Sokina Begum 14/22,Babor Road, Dhaka. Dhaka Bangladesh 1207
349 (1700469 1201520000313730| MR.MD. RUHUL ISLAM 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275 Al-Haj Abdul Mazid Mrs. Rabaya Khatun Akij Chamber, 73,Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
350 (1700470 1201580009372671f MD. RUHUL AMIN 280.26 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE TOJAZZAL HOSSAIN JARINA BEGUM 68, MONIPURI PARA, TEJGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
351 (1700472 1603700026705804| ISLAMI BANK EMPLOYEEIS C. S.L 15,002.04 [1/31/2018 1275 ISLAMI BANK EMPLOYEEIS CO-OPERATIVE SOCITY LTD. 40, DILKUSHA C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
352 (1700473 1202930038855587| MD. FARUK KHAN 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. JALAL UDDIN KHAN SHAERA KHATUN KHAN BARI SHIMULIA HALDIA LUHOJONG MUNSHIGONJ MUNSHIGONJ BANGLADESH [1532
353 (1700474 1204570039809151f MD. MONSUR ALAM 408.00 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL MANNAF MOLLA SAHARA KHATUN VILL+PO- HASHARA, SREENAGAR, MONSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1553
354 (1700475 1201480001376911 MD SHAFINUR ALAM SARKER 612.00 |1/31/2018 1275| Md Abdul Majid Sarker Mrs. Tahera Begum Hema Enterprise 99-Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue Kawran Bazar, Dhaka Bangladesh 1215
355 (1700476 1201820023232686| MD. KHALED MAHMOOD 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE MD.ABDUL HAI MST.JAHANARA BEGUM C/O,MD. HAMZA MAHMUD, ASSTT. PROFESSOR,PHYSICS DEPT. B.BARIA GOVT. COLLEGE B.BARIA BANGLADESH | ..
356 (1700477 1202490002632023) ZAHIDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 20,160.00 [1/31/2018 1275 Emadur Rahman Chowdhury Lutfun Nahar ROAD-25, BLOCK-A HOUSE-12A, Banani 1213
357 (1700478 1202050002020357| MR. MD. ALI AKBER 309.89 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. ABDUL GONI SABURA BEGUM 288, MURADPUR SHAMPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1204
358 (1700479 1203390013700179 SHAHNAJ RAHMAN 1,066.15 [1/31/2018 1275|S.M MANSUR MRS. RUNU RAHMAN 65/B, R.K. MISSION ROAD (3RD FL) DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203
359 (1700480 1203600013115268 HAFEZ ATAULLAH 1,790.83 [1/31/2018 1275| MUFTI SAYED AHMED LAILA SAYED C/O-KUTUBUDDIN, AL-KAWSER PRINTING, 167-MOTJHEEL CIRCULLAR ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
360 (1700481 1203020051461671 MD. RUHUL AMIN 45.90 |11/31/2018 1275|MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM ROWSHAN ARA HOUSE-15, ROAD.01.SECTION 13/B, MIRPUR KAFRUL DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
361 (1700482 1201690004641260| AHASANUL KABIR MALLICK 4,760.00 |1/31/2018 1275| ESHAQUE UDDIN MALLICK. ANOWARA BEGUM. 24, ALAM GONJ LANE, P.O.FARIDABAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
362 (1700483 1203210051271995 JAHANARA BEGUM 136.00 [1/31/2018 1275|MOFIZ UDDIN AHMED RAHIMA KHATUN HOUSE#405, NABINAGAR POURASHAVA,P.O-+P.S-NABINAGAR B-BARIA BANGLADESH |3410
363 (1700484 1201590020060311) A.K.M HASSAN 83.79 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE TAJUDDIN PRODHAN LATE JOSNA AKTER 123,SHAHID SABBIR ALAM KHANDOKAR ROAD, MASDAIR N.GONJ N,GONJ BANGLADESH |1400
364 (1700485 1203140021355237 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 363.56 |1/31/2018 1275|MD. SAFIUDDIN MONDOL MRS. AMANA BEGUM BANGLADESH INSTITUTE OF MARINE TECHNOLOGY BANDAR NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH 1413
365 (1700486 1202200004577258 MD. Z.M. CHOWDHURY 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275| LATE DR.M.A.KHALEQUE CHOWDHURY ANOWARA CHOWDHURY 12 A/A, (4TH FLOOR), ROAD-2, SHAYMOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
366 (1700488 1202310055313809 MD. MORSHEDUL ALAM 1,956.94 [1/31/2018 1275| ALI HOSSAIN RASHIDA BEGUM NORTH HARBANG KARMUHURI PARA HARBANG, CHAKARIA, COX'S BAZAR COX'S BAZAR BANGLADESH [4641
367 (1700489 1201980038883729| DELOARE HOSSAIN 174.13 [1/31/2018 1275|IMAN ALI BASHIRON DHAKA DRUG STORE, 1-4 PARIBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
368 (1700492 1201820016058310 MD. NURUL ISLAM MAJUMDER 1,908.46 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE AKAMAT ALI MAJUMDER LATE WAHIDUN NESSA PRINCIPAL OFFICER,BANGLADESH KRISHI BANK,CHIEF REGIONAL OFFICE,100,BAGICHAGAON,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
369 (1700493 1201820016058329 MD. NURUL ISLAM MAJUMDER 2,880.00 [1/31/2018 1275 LATE AKAMAT ALI MAJUMDER LATE WAHEDUN NESSA PRINCIPAL OFFICER,BANGLADESH KRISHI BANK,CHIEF REGIONAL OFFICE,100 BAGICHAGAON,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
370 (1700495 1202860055449413 MST. SHIMUL BEGUM 272.00 [1/31/2018 1275| MD.JAKIR HOSSAIN KARRANI MOSSAMMED ANOWARA BEGUM | C/O-MD.JAKIR HOSSAIN KARRANI PRIME GROUP SKB (8TH FLOOR) 195, MOTUHEEL C/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
371 (1700496 1203120029795160 MD. HARUN UR RASHID 30.60 |1/31/2018 1275 LATE MD.SHAMSUDDIN MRS.AMBIA KHATUN 'EKOTA BHAVAN' 254/1, SENPARA PARBATA,MIRPUR-10, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
372 (1700497 1203330027992567 MANI SANKER MAJUMDER 45.90 |11/31/2018 1275 LATE JAMINI KUMAR MAJUMDER PRIYA BALA MAJUMDER 10.NO.RAZA PUKUR LANE. ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
373 [1700498 1203610014540501) MD. MEZBA UDDIN 53.43 |1/31/2018 1275|MD.ABDUL MUZIB BHUIYAN LATE-JAHANARA BEGUM 8/A/3, RAJARBAG BASABO DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
374 1600004 1201510058873287| DELRUBA AKTER 170.2|2/5/2017 1635|MD. NURUL HOUQUE NOMANE LATE. KHODAGA BEGUM CAPITAL LIGHT HOUSE, PLOT-09, MAIN ROAD-03, SEC-07, PALLABI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
375 [1600007 1201580007795181 DR NURUL MOMEN 618.93]|2/5/2017 1635|MD RAJAB ALI AMINA KHATUN AL-TALAH, P.H.C.C AL-KHUISE AL-KHUISE K.S.A 21921
376 1600009 1201580032706928 MD RIPON KHAN 618.93]|2/5/2017 1635|MD NURUL ISLAM KHAN MRS RIJEA BEGUM 1/58 MERADIA KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
377 1600010 1201590004124360| SABIRA RAHMAN 618.93]|2/5/2017 1635 DR. WAJEEHUS RAHMAN NUR JAHAN BEGUM JOBEDA MANIJIL (G. FL.) 1156/A HATHAZARI ROAD POST-AMIN JUTE MILL, HAMGARBAG CTG BANGLADESH |-
378 (1600012 1201600035256766| M.R. HASAN RAZU 530.42|2/5/2017 1635| M.A KASHEM FEROJA AKTER EKOTA BHABAN SHYMOLY SANTIBAGH ,CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
379 (1600029 1201840008109671 MOHAMMED FAZLE ROB 2754.24(2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMED ABDUR ROB FEROZA BEJUM HOUSE NO-J-150/BDABER PAR 'WEST AGRABAD,CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
380 (1600032 1201950043423508 MAHMUDA RAHMAN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 Abu Saleh Moshleh Uddin Late, Anowara Begum 15/50 EPPING ROAD, LANE COVE, SYDNEY, NSW2066 AUSTRALIA SYDNEY AUSTRALIA NSW2066
381 (1600033 1201980025998753NUSRATALAM 510|2/5/2017 1635|SHAH ALAM JINNAT BEGUM 16/2 KHILGAON BAGICHA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
382 (1600044 1202200040932570| MOHAMMED NUR NABI 5641.97(2/5/2017 1635|AMIR HOSSAIN SEMONA KHATUN HASAN ALI MOULANA BARI, VILL- SOUTH ANANDAPUR, PO- HASNABAD, PS- FULGAZI FENI BANGLADESH 3900
383 (1600045 1202200045202770| SHAHNILA NUSRAT 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKON | MRS. JANAB BEGUM BELEGSTRAAT 48/9, 2018 ANTWERPEN BELGIUM .
384 (1600049 1202370014174614| ABDUL HAMID 68.08)|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
385 [1600057 1202450007895375 AHMED ABDOOL 255|2/5/2017 1635 KARIM ABDOOL DAISY ABDOOL 1235, HOGANSVILLE. RD- 624 LAGRANGE, GA-30241-6615 LAGRANGE U.S.A 30241
386 1600060 1202800041295764 MOHAMMAD ABUL 68.08)|2/5/2017 1635|SUM SUDDIN SALAHA VILL-GUSPARA,PO-BANGLABAZAR, PS-NABABGONG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1313
387 (1600061 1202810017214320| MD. SAIFUDDIN MANUN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 Abdul Quddus Hoshna Ara Folcra Beach Ind. Com. W.L.L P.O. Box-46536 Abu Dhabi, UAE Abu Dhabi UAE 46536
388 (1600070 1203110019726254/ SHAHAB UDDIN MAHTAB 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 A.K.M. Shamsuddin Shaheeda Sultana 55,Becker Avenue,Rochelle Park,New Jersey,USA-07662 Rochelle Park USA 7662
389 (1600073 1203150030973209 MD. NAZIM UDDIN SHOHEL 68.08)|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL MOTALEB MONJUARA BEGUM MUSAT JABAL AL BRUZAL, MUSCAT OMAN MUSCAT OMAN .
390 (1600077 1203150049950422| MD. RAJIB 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 JAKIR HOSSAN MONOARA BEGUM VILL-MOTUA PO-JOAR KACHAR DIST-FENI FENI BANGLADESH 3900
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391 (1600079 1203180019515785 MOHAMMAD TARIQUL ISLAM 275.42|2/5/2017 1635| MONNURUL ISLAM AMBIA KHATON BASHGARI, P.O: BANCHARAMPUR P.S: BANCHARAMPUR B.BARIA BANGLADESH [3420
392 (1600083 1203470037722543 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 1377.122/5/2017 1635|MD.ABDUL MONAF ANOWARA BEGUM C/O:ZONAR BAPER BARI,VILL: NORTH MADARSHA,P.O:MADARSHA, P.S:HATHAZARI,CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH (4336
393 (1600084 1203500015950240 MOHAMMAD AMIN AHMED 198.47(2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD LIAQUAT ALI SALMA BEGUM 37, NORTH BASHABOO, DHAKA BANGLADESH (1214
394 (1600088 1203520053604441] JAKIR HOSSAIN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. MOSLEM LATE MALEKA KHATUN VILL:CHORLALPUR, PO:LALPUR, PS:ASHUGONJ B-BARIA BANGLADESH [3401
395 (1600090 1203570031435807| MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 13.62|2/5/2017 1635 | RAMEJUDDIN RUBBAAB BEGUM C/O-RAMEJUDDIN,VILL-PUTAIL PO- LEMUBARI,MANIKGONJ MANIKGONJ BANGLADESH [1800
396 (1600091 1203620010972534 HUSAN ARA BEGUM 1530(2/5/2017 1635 LATE DR. MOSLEHUDDIN KHONDAKER LATE ABBASI KHANAM 40, GREY TOWERS DRIVE, NUNTHORPE, MIDDLESBROUGH, MIDDLESBROUGH, | U.K TS70LT
397 (1600094 1203680053932012] ABU SUFIAN CHOWDHURY 510|2/5/2017 1635| ABDUL AWAL CHOWDHURY FERDOUS BEGUM 434 W VINE STREET, APT-A301, HATFIELD USA 19440
& 1600095 1203690017840773 MOHAMMAD AFZALUR RAHMAN 1280.77/2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD AFTAB UDDIN ROUSONARA BEGUM BTA TOWER (5TH FLOOR) 29.KEMAL ATAURK AVENUE BANANI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1213
ﬁ 1600097 1204020022411101 PROSHANTO KUMAR SARKER 275.42|2/5/2017 1635 | SURENDRA SARKER AMITA RANI SARKER 51, KATASUR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH (1207
ﬂ 1600100 1204180030661766{ MOHAMMED SALAH UDDIN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|ASGAR ALI SUFIA BEGUM MD. KAMAL AHMAD, BADSHA MEAH - SAWDAGAR BARI, 6, DC ROAD, WE- ST BAKALIA, CHAWKBAZAR, CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
& 1600104 1204280043771581] MOHAMMED NAZMUL HOQUE 997.5|2/5/2017 1635 | ABDUR RASHID AFIA KHATUN C/O- MD. FORHAD IQBAL, DM (TC) TITAS FIELD, LOCATION-A, BGFCL GHATORA, BBARIA BBARIA BANGLADESH [3400
& 1600113 1204570052375624 MOHAMMED SHAHEEN 68.082/5/2017 1635 | ABDUR RAZZAK JAHANARA 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
ﬁ 1600122 1604620045306483 OMAR FARUQUE ABDULLAH FERDOUS 68.082/5/2017 1635|MVI MD. AHSAN ULLAH LUTFUL NAHAR C/O- Fahim Ishtiague Hossain, RM,CAsh MNGMNT&Custodian,BRAC BANK,ANEX-3, 1 Gulshan AV,Gull DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
& 1600125 1203080044766602] MRS. KAMRUNNAHAR 682.27|2/5/2017 1635| MD.KHORSHED ALAM HOSNE ARA BEGUM VILL-KHOAR.PO-AYNATOLI BAZAR, PS-SHAHARASTI,DIST-CHANDPUR. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
& 1600126 1203560045777201 S.M. LOKMAN 255|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD. SAYED SOKINA BEGUM MOKBUL DOCTORS BARI VILL.- KODHURKHIL IMAM NOGOR CTG. CTG Bangladesh 4368
ﬂ 1600127 1203390035705945{ SHIPRA ACHERJEE 1715.89/2/5/2017 1635 BIDHAYAK ROY CHOWDHURY SANDHYA ACHERJEE PRODHAN NIRBAHI KORMOKORTAR BASBHABON, ZILLA PARISHAD, CHANDPUR, STRAND ROAD,CHANDPUR | CHANDPUR BANGALDESH [3600
ﬂ 1600128 1203680046354755 MAHBUBUR RASHID 494.31|2/5/2017 1635|SHAMSUL HOQUE SOFIA BEGUM LOTI PUR, LALBAZAR, DAKSHIN SURMA, SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
& 1600129 1202950015253230 SHEWLY PAUL 1377.122/5/2017 1635 PRALAY KUMAR PAUL CHOWDHURY SHIBANI PAUL C/O PRALAY U. P. CHOW. PMD, THE ACME LAB LTD, 1/4 KALLAYANPUR, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH (1207
& 1600130 1203750035087559JOGLU MIAH 1275(2/5/2017 1635 | ASKIR MIAH ASMA KHATUN VILL+PO-MATARKAPON MOULVIBAZAR BANGLADESH [3200
ﬂ 1600131 1202390055380790| MD. NASIM UDDIN 170.2|2/5/2017 1635 LATE SAMSUL ALAM ZOHARA BEGUM C/O- FARUK ZOHARIR BARI, VILL- KAGATIA MIZPARA, P.O- BINAJURI, RAOZAN, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4341
& 1600132 1201510041907862| MD. SADIQUR RAHMAN 6.81/2/5/2017 1635|MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SELINA RAHMAN 914/2-B, SHAHID BAGH, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH (1217
& 1600134 1202420038830274| BILLAL HOSSAIN 20.42|2/5/2017 1635|SHEKH JOIN UDDIN MALEKA BANU VILL+PO- BARAPAULDIA PS- SIRAJIDIKHAN MUNSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1543
& 1600135 1203760024732471| BIJIT CHANDRA BARUA 255|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE-UMASH BARUA GITA RANI BARUA MANIK BARUA, TAXES-COMMISONER OFFICE, TAXES ZOON-7, C.G.0. BUILDING, CTG. CTG BANGLADESH 4000
& 1600136 1203120029795160| MD. HARUN UR RASHID 2295|2/5/2017 1635 LATE MD.SHAMSUDDIN MRS.AMBIA KHATUN 'EKOTA BHAVAN' 254/1, SENPARA PARBATA,MIRPUR-10, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
ﬂ 1600137 1203330027992567| MANI SANKER MAJUMDER 255/2/5/2017 1635 LATE JAMINI KUMAR MAJUMDER PRIYA BALA MAJUMDER 10.NO.RAZA PUKUR LANE. ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
ﬁ 1600141 1203140040675366{ SUBIR KRISHNA SAHA 963.47|2/5/2017 1635| NARAYAN CHANDRA SAHA AROTI RANI SAHA 2/1, CHITTA RANJAN AVENUE, SADARGHAT, SHOP-333 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
ﬁ 1600142 1201470004193803| MD. SHAHED ALI 136.16(2/5/2017 1635 Late. Md. Asgar Ali Late. Jamila Khatun Aci Ltd. 9, Motijheel Commercial Area Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
& 1600143 1204440021397963 MD SHAHJAHAN SIRAJ 510(2/5/2017 1635 | LATE HAJEE JALAL AHMED AL HAJ SAIRA KHATUN JALAL CO. BARLISLAMIAHAT FATEHPUR. MADANHAT HATHAZARI. CTG. BANGLADESH (4330
ﬁ 1600144 1202420049888593| MD. ABU HOSEN 618.93]|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MRS. SALEMA BEGUM C/O-MOTIUR RAHMAN NAVANA LTD. (HINO) DHAKA BANGLADESH (1212
ﬂ 1600145 1202950014314064| MD. RAJIB HOSSEN 598.5|2/5/2017 1635|MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM MRS. ROJINA BEGUM C/O MAHBUB MANAGER A/C SANDHANI LIFE INS. CO. LTD. 19, RAJUK AVE. MOTIJHEEL. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
421 1600146 1203830034693558 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 434.08[2/5/2017 1635 LATE: ABDUR ROB FAKIR LATE: SHAHERA BEGUM FLATHA-4, 138 & 138/1, WEST RAMPURA, WAPDA ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
422 1600147 1601880015302134 MD. KORBAN ALI 7652/5/2017 1635 MESSHER ALI SURABEGUM HOUSE#124(STH FL) BHE, RAH9/2 DHAKHIN BANASREE, GORAN PROJECT, SHABUJBAG DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
423 (1600148 1202830053920463 MD. RUSSEL PERVEZ TALUKDER 5400[2/5/2017 1635 LATE. RAHIM BOX TALUKDER NOORJAHAN BEGUM 284/D, SHANTIBAG, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
424 1600149 1203140004311656 A.B.M. BORHAN UDDIN 2700[2/5/2017 1635 MOULAVI WAZI ULLAH SAMSUN NAHAR 31/1, SIDDESWARI ROAD, 4TH FLOOR KHANDAKER GOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
425 (1600150 1201950036938618 MD. EKRAMUL ISLAM BHUIVAN 2748.47|2/5/2017 1635 LATE- DIL MOHAMMED BHUIYAN MIRS. SHAKINA BEGUM ANGAN, PLOT#101, BLOCK#G ROAD#918, SOUTH BANASREE GHORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
426 [1600151 1203970020226491] MD. ABRAR HAYAT KHAN EUSUFZAI 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 LATE. MD. ALI KHAN EUSUFZAI FEROZA KHAN EUSUFZAI HOUSE- 3, ROAD- 1, BLOCK-E, SECTION- 2, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
427 1600152 1203410060298840] MASUDUR RAHMAN 2550[2/5/2017 1635 MD. HASAN UDDIN MRS ROHIMA KHATUN VILL- OUTPHARA P.5- CHANDONA CHOWRASTA GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1702
428 [1600153 1201900000102442]JAHANARA BEGUM 205.27]2/5/2017 1635 A.K Nurl Huda MIOMINA KHANOM HOUSE:36 (4TH FLOOR).ROAD:1 BLOCK:NEW 'C',SECTION:1 MIRPUR Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
429 [1600154 1204060036827176 MD. AZAD BEGH 2700[2/5/2017 1635 LATE-MR. MD.ANWAR BEGH. LATE- LAILA BEGUM VILL-NORTH PATENGA --4222,EAST KATGOR, P.0-MIDDLE PATENGA CHY. PARA CHITTAGONG | BANGLADESH 4222
430 [1600155 1301650001205821 SAHID HOSSAIN 69.582/5/2017 1635 Late Shawkot Hossain Hosna Ara Begum €/0, Shahida BegumAsistant Professor,Saraipara City Corpo ration College Pahartali, Chittagong Bangladesh |-
431 [1600156 1202700040046233 DR. A.K.M. KABIR AHMED 102.12[2/5/2017 1635 MD. NURUL ALAM MRS SURAIYA ALAM 227, WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
432 1600157 1203210016846321] MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN KABIRAJ 2550[2/5/2017 1635 SHAMSUDDIN KABIRAI JAYEDA KHATUN 6-A, LINE-5/12, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
433 (1600158 1203250019116014 MD. RUHUL AMIN 1306.97|2/5/2017 1635]MD. ABDUR RAHIM MOST. PARUL BEGUM MEGA POWER ENGINEERING LTD., 20/2, WEST PANTHAPATH DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
434 [1600161 1202190057576138 JASIM UDDIN 550.85]2/5/2017 1635 MD.ALAK MOLLAH RABEYA BEGUM HOUSE#40,ROADH02,SECTORHO9, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1230
435 [1600162 1202450034249032[ SAMMY OBEYDUR RAHMAN 1377.12[2/5/2017 1635 LATE-MUKLESUR RAHMAN BILKIS RAHMAN SHOP-6,15T F2 BANANI SUPER- MARKET, DHAKA, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1213
436 [1600163 1202830008340428] MR SWAPAN SHARMA 2552/5/2017 1635 LATE ASHUTOSH SHARMA MONOMOHINEE SHARMA /0, EUR SERVICE (BD) LTD, F.R TOWER (11TH FLOOR), 32, KAMAL ATATURK AVENUE, BANANI, | DHAKA BANGLADESH |1213
437 [1600164 1202880020948996 MD. KOHINOOR 232.5[2/5/2017 1635 LATE. ABDUR RAHIM MATBAR RAUSON ARA BEGUM HOUSE# 8/A/5, ROADH 14(NEW) DHANMONDI, R/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
438 [1600165 1201950058301725 DR. FARHANA NUPUR 7650[2/5/2017 1635 [Kazi Zubair Afsari Alam Flat#3-E,Paradise House,67/3, Shantinagar Dhaka 1217
439 (1600166 1202650021131501] ASMA AKTER 618.93(2/5/2017 1635 HASAN ALI ROHIMA ALl 530/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
440 (1600167 1201950061458329 REAZ KHAN 34.042/5/2017 1635 Abul Kasem Khan Khanom Purbo Aganagar,South Dhaka 1310
441 (1600168 1201820025458887 MD. ABDUR ROB 618.93(2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL HAKIM SUFIAKHATUN 370/8, JHAWTALA COMILLA BANGLADESH 3500
442 1600169 1201820040522868] MS. ZAKIANUR LIMA 1190.2[2/5/2017 1635 MR. MONIRHOSSAIN LATIFA AKHTER 325 JHAWTALA SHAHID HUP SHARAQ COMILLA BANGLADESH 3500
443 (1600170 1201890036322207] MD SABUZ MIAH 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 MD SOBAHAN SUFIYA KHATUN C 57 ADARSHA NAGAR MIDDLE BADDA DHAKA BANGLADSH _[1212
444 (1600171 1201820017374882 MD. ABDUL GAFFAR 5100[2/5/2017 1635 MD.SAKER ALI SOFURA BEGUM HOUSE-277, FLATHEA,ROAD-01, BAITUL AMAN HOUSING SOCITY, ADABOR ,MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
445 1600172 1202550019462064] MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 275.42[2/5/2017 1635]MD. RUHUL AMIN MRS. MASUDA BEGUM 80/4, SUKRABAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
446 1600174 1202020051174548 MOSAMMAT SHAHERA ALAM 1031.54]2/5/2017 1635 LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H #32,34, RH 2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-C5 DHAKA BANGLADESH_|1000
447 [1600175 1202200045658926 BASHIR AL HELAL 115.732/5/2017 1635 SABER AHMED. RAHIMA BEGUM. C/0- RANGDHANU FASHION HOUSE. NARIA BAZAR.NEAR KRISHI BANK. P.0 & P.5- NARIA. SHARIATPUR. SHARIATPUR. | BANGLADESH |8020
448 1600176 120255001265677 1 SADAT BIN SAIF 1101.69]2/5/2017 1635 SAIF UL ISLAM SELINA KHANAM FLAT-4D, PRESTIGE HOMES, 23 SEGUN BAGICHA DHAKA BANGLADESH_|1000
449 (1600177 1202840028054483 CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 JURAMONI CHANDRA DAS SHANTI RANI DAS OSMAN INTERLININGS LTD. JAHANGIR TOWER(ATH FLOOR) 10 KARWAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1215
450 [1600179 1203800058583647]JANNATUN NAHAR 2908.74]2/5/2017 1635 K. Khairul Bashar Hosney Ara Chowdhury Block No-3, Flat No: C-4, Assurance City, 127, North Bhashantek, Dhaka Cantonment Dhaka Bangladesh __|1206
451 (1600180 1204690050411060] AZMIRE KHANAM CHOWDHURY 550.85]2/5/2017 1635]MD. ABU SAYEED CHOWDHURY AVENA BEGUM 91/A, JOHURA TOWER SHONALIBAGH , MOGHBAZAR WIRELESS DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
452 [1600182 120482006110205 1] KAMRUN NAHAR 247.16]2/5/2017 1635 Md. Saiful Khalid (Robin) Mrs. Firoja Khan Holding-240, Abdullahbag Gulshan, Badda Dhaka Bangladesh _[1212
453 [1600184 1203970040419454 MIRZA FEROZ AHMED 1652.54]2/5/2017 1635 MIRZA NUR MOHAMMAD MRS FEROZA BEGUM MIRZA BHABAN, 14,BAGHAIATIN ROAD, JHENIDAH BANGLADESH |7300
454 (1600185 1202200009588232] MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 170.2[2/5/2017 1635 HAZI KHONDOKER ROSTOM ALI RAHIMA KHTUN VILL-SHIBPUR,P.0-KHUKNI, P.S-ENAYETPUR, SIRAIGONJ BANGLADESH |6700
455 [1600186 1202370016813243 ABDUL MOMIN 2851.62[2/5/2017 1635]ABDUL KHALEQ GOLAP JAHAN HOUSE - 71/72, BLOCK -C, ROAD - 8, SECTION - 6, MIRPUR PALLABI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
456 11600188 1202140050409530| ABU SUFIYAN GAZI 708.47|2/5/2017 1635|A.B.M. SHAMSUL HUDA SAHANARA BEGUM 473, DIT ROAD MALIBAGH. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
457 [1600189 1202270045168497 AYESHA ALAM 1376.08]2/5/2017 1635]MD. SHAH ALAM BHUYAN RAHIMA BEGUM 222/C. MAHFUZ GARDEN, (5th Floor), MALIBAG. DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
458 11600190 1202790037001838 MRS SAKI RIZWANA JAMUNA 2295|2/5/2017 1635|MD MOKLESUR RAHMAN LATE- REZEA MOGHAL 128/7. VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
459 11600191 1202790037001846{ MD MOKHLESUR RAHMAN 963.47|2/5/2017 1635 LATE- ABUL KASHEM MOGHAL MRS, SAMSUN NAHAR MOGHAL 128/7, VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
460 [1600192 1203270050610288 PARVIN KHAN 2478.81(2/5/2017 1635]MD. YEAHEA KHAN ASYABEGUM 527/1/A, NAYATOLA AMBAGAN MOGHBAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
461 [1600194 1204410011617494 UMMAY HANY NAZMA 142.97]2/5/2017 1635[5 M Shafiqul Islam Mirs.Farida Islam 1285, Chistya House Syed Shah Road West Bakolia, Chawkbazar Chittagong Bangladesh |-
462 11600196 1202800034387590| MD AKRAM HOSSAN BHUYA 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| HAJI SAMSODIN BUIYA ROHIMA AKTER SHOP-28, BHUIYAN FEBRICS, RAJ- LAKHI COMPLEX,4TH FLOOR, SEC-3, UTTARA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
463 11600197 1202800036103863[ SYED HARES 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|SYED KITAB ALI FOZILA BEGUM SHOP-28,4TH FLOOR, TAJLAKHI COMPEX,SECTOR-03,UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
464 [1600198 1201470037283048 MAHABUB HASAN 550.85]2/5/2017 1635 Late Abdul Baraek Hasna Ara 196/B, Malibagh Chawdhury Para Dhaka Bangladesh 1219
465 |1600199 1202180033146811f MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HOWLADER 170.2|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL MALEK HOWLADER MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN TK BHABAN, 13 KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
466 | 1600200 1202250037962440| AMENA AKTER 205.27|2/5/2017 1635|SYED HYDAR KABIR RUZINA BEGUM 227,NORTH JURAIN 'WASHA PIPE ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
467 11600201 1202370018751730| MD. KHABIR HOSSAIN 510|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ISMAIL HOSSAIN RABEYA KHATUN C/O. MD. AMINUR RAHMAN, A/C'S DEPTT. (9th FLOOR), BIWTA BHABAN, 141-143, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
468 11600202 1203120019914600| MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 8371.04[2/5/2017 1635|MD.RUSTUM ALI MST.FATAMA KHATUN B-48,F-1, MOTIJHEEL A.G.B. COLONY, DHAKA BNAGLADESH 1000
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469 11600203 1203600010938939 KAZI MOMANUR ISLAM 27.23|2/5/2017 1635 LATE KAZI ABDUL BASED KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM 556/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
470 11600204 1203680014954263| GOLAM PANJATON QUDERY 205.97|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL MOTIN BISWAS MOST. LUTFUNNESA HOUSE NO- 28, (S5TH FLOOR), ROAD# 3, SECTOR# 11, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESHI |1230
471 11600205 1203680016164570| BLOSSOM CORPORATION 3600|2/5/2017 1635 327, SOUTH GORAN, KHILGAON. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
472 11600206 1201830055891731 MIR MAHBOOB ALI 198.47|2/5/2017 1635|MIR MUZAHAR ALI ZABAIDA BEGUM ZUBLI H/N : 16, NOGAR KHANPUR, NARAYANGONJ SADAR NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH |1400
473 11600207 1202020001079684| MRS. SHUKLA SAHA 3825|2/5/2017 1635| DR.GOUR SUNDAR SAHA JUI MONI SAHA 21,CASHARA,BEALY TOWER 9/D, NARAYANGONJ, NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH |1400
474 11600208 1203220058586211| A.K.M. FAZLUL HAQUE 2552/5/2017 1635|MD. ABED ALI MIAJE MRS. AMBIA KHATUN KALAGUACHIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL, P.O-MODANGONJ.P.S-BANDAR, NARAYANGONG DHAKA BANGLADESH |1400
475 11600209 1204570036896908 SAMIR KUMAR TARUN 765|2/5/2017 1635 LATE NERAL CHANDRA TARUN LATE SUBASHINI TARUN VILL-253, WEST KANDA PARA, NARSINGDI NARSINGDI BANGLADESH |1600
[476 1600210 1202190055148551{ ISHTIAQUE SADEQUE 391.16|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUS SADEQUE NULUFAR SADEQUE HOUSE#13/1,ROAD#12,BARIDHARA, DIPLOMATIC AREA, DHAKA BANGLADESH {1212
[477 |1600211 1204820035635943| MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 5202.12(2/5/2017 1635 Mr. Rafiqul Islam Pathan Mrs. Aysha Begum No-8, Shami Bag Lane Dhaka Bangladesh 1100
[478 |1600212 1202640016168429 DEWAN MOHAMMAD MAINUL HOQUE 1218.47|2/5/2017 1635 LATE DEWAN GOLAM SAMDANI LATE NOOR NAHAR BEGUM 54, OMAR ALI LANE, WEST RAMPURA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
[479 |1600213 1203600009476491| MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| Md.Sirajul Islam Most. Khairun Nessa Md. Khizir Khan Ja. 10/1, Middle Badda Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
[480 [1600214 1203680055367854| MIR ETTAJA AHMED 255/2/5/2017 1635|MIR MAHBUB ALI ROWSHON ARA BEGUM 16 NAGAR KHANPUR, NARAYANGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1400
[481 1600216 1202400036265570| DR. AYESHA PARVIN 392.19|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ANOWAR-UL-ISLAM SAIDA PARVIN DAKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, MC SARKER ROAD-1 RANGPUR BANGLADESH [5400
|482 |1600217 1203430024493948 NAFISA KARIM 2652.12(2/5/2017 1635|MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN NAZIA FARZANA SUVECHA LIBRARY ,8 KHAJA SUPER MARKET,CHASHARA, NARAYANGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH {1212
|483 |1600218 1203680023213932| UMME HABIBA 2550|2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD ALI MOMENA RAHMAN E/12, GAWSIA DYNESTY, 109/1, KAKRAIL ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
|484 |1600219 1202540042084585/ MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 1306.97|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABUL HOSSAIN BAPERY RAHIMA BEGUM 180, FOKIRAPOOL, HASAN TOWER (2ND FLOOR) MOTUHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
|485 |1600220 1203060054749321| SYED ANISUR RAHMAN 2478.81[2/5/2017 1635|SYED MAHBUBUR RAHMAN SYEDA FATEMA ZINNAH 3/14, BLOCK:G, KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM, ROAD, LALMATIYA, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
|486 |1600221 1201820043389026| JAHNAGIR HUSSAIN 3714|2/5/2017 1635|HAJI MD. KOMOR UDDIN HASMA BEGUM DASH PARA,ATGAON,KHADIMNAGOR SYLHET BANGLADESH {3103
|487 |1600222 1203590008364645| DIPALI BHATTACHARIEE 2550|2/5/2017 1635| RAMANDRA BHATTACHARIEE CHHAYA BHATTACHARIEE BRAC BANK LTD. SYLHET BR. ZINDABAZAR SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
|488 |1600223 1203680060580053 MD FARUK AHMAD 453.47(2/5/2017 1635|MD ASODDOR ALI KHOYRUN NESSA VILL-ALI NAGOR, P.O-LALA BAZAR, P.S- SOUTH SURMA SYLHET BANGLADESH |3113
|489 |1600224 1204390061276070| NMOHAMMAD AMINUR RAHMAN 68.08|2/5/2017 1635| MUJIBUR RAHMAN KODORUN NESSA PIRZPUR,05, SYLHET SADAR, DAKSHIN SURMA, SYLHET BANGLADESH |4000
[490 |1600225 1203180045145322 MOIN UDDIN CHOWDHURY 102.122/5/2017 1635| AZIZUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY SAMSUNNAHAR CHOWDHURY AVIJAT ELECTRIC COMPANY, SUBHANIGHAT, NAIORPUL, BISHOWROAD, SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
[491 |1600226 1203530019571799 SUROGIT KUMAR PAUL 749.31|2/5/2017 1635 LATE HORE PADO PAUL SANTI PAUL MONDOL GROUP, SIAAM TOWER(LEVEL-9),PLOT-15, SEC-03,UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230
[492 |1600227 1203180004828455 A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 103.15/2/5/2017 1635 LATE DR. AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5 14/1, NEW ESKATON,GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
[493 |1600228 1203180032380164| A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 54.46/2/5/2017 1635 LATE DR AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5, 14/1 NEW ESKATON, GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
[494 |1600229 1202930056295582| AMAL KUMAR BISWAS 571.27|2/5/2017 1635|JUGOL KISHOR AMINA RANI 13-C.7/7 MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BAN 1216
[495 |1600230 1201580026384514) MD. FERDAUS HOSSAIN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| MD. FARUQK HOSSAIN MS. KOHINUR BEGUM 192/B/2, SHANTIBAGH 3RD FLOOR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
[496 |1600231 1203550015257552 FARHAD BAKTH CHOUDHURY 40.85[2/5/2017 1635 ZAHID BAKTH CHOUDHURY JUMERA KHATOON CHOUDHURY VILL- RONKALI ( DIGIRPAR) P.O- RONKALI ( NORTH) P.S- GOLAPGONJ, SYLHET SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
[497 |1600232 1203930043595809 MALEQUL HOQUE 550.85[2/5/2017 1635|JAMILUL HOQUE RUKEYA BEGUM SANITATION & SUPPLIERS, EAST SUBID BAZAR, SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
[498 |1600233 1204500017961310 ANISUZZAMAN RAZIB 61.27|2/5/2017 1635 LATE WARISH ALI LATE MORTUZA BIBI 35/2- GURNI, SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
499 (1600234 1201820016638417 TOFAIL AHEMMED 136.16/2/5/2017 1635| MOCKLASUR RAHMAN MRS.LUTFUN NESSA KAPTAN BAZAR BAPARY POKURPAR EAST SIDE,MOGULTOLY,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
500 |1600235 1201580021171145 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. NURUL ISLAM HAWLADER RAZIA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 287, ULON ROAD WEST RAMPURA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
501 |1600236 1202550019876099 TANVIR AHMED 1123.15|2/5/2017 1635 MD. ABU TAYAB MIAH] SHAMIMA BEGUM 20, MOHINI MOHON DAS LANE, FARASHGONJ. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
502 1600237 1203360020455199 MD. RASHEL MAHMUD 618.9312/5/2017 1635| MD.MILON SARKER MRS.LUCKY BEGUM LOTUS-KAMAL TOWER ONE(14TH) 57,Z0OAR SHAHARA C/A NIKUNJA-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229
503 |1600238 1203050004158197 SONIA RAHMAN 510]2/5/2017 1635 | Shamsur Rahman Shamsun Nahar Appartment # E3, Park Panaroma House# 41, Road# 5, D i R/A Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
504 |1600240 1202140003075837) MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 3825|2/5/2017 1635 | AL-HAJI MOZIL AHMED FATEMA KHATUN THE CITY BANK LTD ISLAMI BANKING BR. 9/H,MOTIJHEEL,C/A. DHAKA BD. 1000
505 1600241 1202760003801430 MOHAMMAD ALI MEHER 2700|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ALHAJ TOFAZZAL ALI SOWDAG MEHER JAN 648 KADAM TALI, ALI MANZIL, CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
506 1600242 1201580031878309 REHANA BEGUM 116.77|2/5/2017 1635|MD. NASIR UDDIN LUTFUN NESA BEGUM VILL- SARKER CHAR PO- KHASHOWLA PS- PALASH NARSINGDI BANGLADESH |1610
507 1600243 1202200014782582 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 255/2/5/2017 1635 LATE MD.JOBAID ULLAH SHAMSUN NAHER 13/1, EAST MADARTEK SINGAPUR ROAD, P.S. SABUJBAG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
508 |1600244 1202400020722731) SHAIMA JARIN 68.08/2/5/2017 1635| MAHAMUD SHAMIM SHAHAREAR AKON SHNANA KHATUN SECH#-13,R#-11,H#-61,UTTARA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
509 |1600245 1202050016825919 MR. MD. SHAFIQUL HOQUE 1714.85|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE. SAMIRUDDIN AHAMED LATE. SAHARA KHATUN DIRFCT OF BANGLADESH BANK CALONI, KHA/2/07, B.B CALONI R.K. MISSION DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
510 1600246 1204140061208491 MD. KAMRUL HASSAN 861.35|2/5/2017 1635|MD.TOSIR UDDIN MST.CHOMPA BEGUM H-135, VARALIPARA, SHAHMOKDUM, SOPURA, RAISHAHI BANGLADESH |6203
511 1600247 1203330029542693 PARVIN AKTER 618.9312/5/2017 1635| ABDUS SATTER JOHERA BEGUM WEST GATIA DENGA SATKANIA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000
512 |1600248 1202240000475801) MRS. TOFURA BAGUM 5442.472/5/2017 1635| MD.FAKHRUL ISLAM MRS.JAHIDA BEGUM 62/63,PLAT-5,ROAD-5,BLK-C, MONSURABAD R/A.NORTH ADABOR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
513 |1600249 1201850005919996| RINA CHAKROBORTY 172.272/5/2017 1635 | ALAK CHAKROBORTY USHA CHAKROBORTY PUSHPAYON:- 81, R/A SENPARA, SHIBGONJ SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
514 11600250 1201630039456711) SYEDA KHADIZA HOSSAIN 1473.47|2/5/2017 1635|SYED ISAR_ HOSSAIN LATIFA MAHMOOD HOUSE#92, ROAD#07, BLOCK#B, BASHUNDHARA R/A, BARIDHARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH | NIL
515 |1600251 1201630015761767) FARIDA HUSAIN 15594.812/5/2017 1635 | SAMEER AHMAD MAHMUDA AKTHER APT-4B, 15 UNITED NATION ROAD BARIDHARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
516 |1600252 1202450060518711) AFZAL HOSSAIN 2754.242/5/2017 1635| MD. HATEM ALI MRS. RABEYA KHANAM HOUSE- 153/A (3RD FL) ROAD- 3 MOHAMMADI HOUSING SOCIETY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
517 1600253 1201500001995070| MR. MOHD FERDOUS KAWSER MASUD 26265|2/5/2017 1635 | AL-HAJ ABDUL ALI AMENA BEGUM 28 DILKUSHA C/A SUITE 401 DHAKA 1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
518 |1600254 1201630000095689 MRS. SHAHNAZ NAZNIN 9372.692/5/2017 1635| MR. DILAWAR HOSSAIN MRS. FATEHA ANWAR 871, SOUTH SHAHJAHANPUR DHAKA-1217 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
519 |1600255 1202880048181535 NEZAM UDDIN 309.46|2/5/2017 1635|SOLIM ULLAH HALIMA KHATUN MACRO PAPER PRODUCTS, 91J1 MADRASHA ROAD, BATTERY GOLI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH _|..
520 |1600256 1204200040357469 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM KHAN (HERA) 1618.5[2/5/2017 1635 | Abdul Malike Khan Mrs. Khan Md. Mazharul Islam Khan (Hera) B.Rly Hospital (1 No) C.R.B. Chittagong 4100
521 |1600257 1201820025925507| MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 206.31|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE ABDUL LATIF HASNA HENA BEGUM 35/KA, AHMED BAGH BASHABO, SHABUZBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
522 |1600259 1202610003926699 MD. NAZMUL HOQUE KHAN (SUMON) 255|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE ANWAR HOSSAIN KHAN LATE SHAERA BEGUM RD-60,H-60,RAMPURA,ULONE DHAKA BANGLADESH [1218
523 |1600260 1203620052176423) MOHAMMAD RUKNUZZAMAN 4335|2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE BEGUM SHAMSUN NAHAR HOUSE#393, UTTAR KAZIPARA, MIRPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
524 |1600262 1203080041940364) REHANA PARVIN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|A.K.M ABDUL WASEK SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM EAST FEROZ SHAH COLONY, HOUSE NO-E-C. 1/14, FEROZSHAH TG BANGLADESH |4207
525 |1600263 1201830000653971) KOHINOOR AKTER 2550|2/5/2017 1635[m f 92/8, 12-F, MOTIJHEEL AGB COLONY DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
526 |1600264 1202370000653971) KOHINOOR AKTER 5100|2/5/2017 1635[m f 92/8, 12-F, MOTIJHEEL AGB COLONY DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
527 |1600265 1203510015508411) MD. SAIFUL ISLAM TALUKDAR 273.35|2/5/2017 1635|MD. MONIRUZZAMAN TALUKDAR TAHERA ZAMAN 37 NO. TAHERA ZAMAN VILLA, UTTAR KUTUB KHALI, JATRABARI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1236
528 |1600266 1202490028549543) SUBIR KUMAR SAHA 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE BHAJA GOBINDA SAHA LATE SHIBANI RANI SAHA LEVEL-06, SUITE-601, CONCORD TOWER, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVE. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
529 |1600267 1203000045431352 RAHANA PARVIN 13.62]2/5/2017 1635|MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN MORSHEDA BEGUM C/O MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN, IFIC BANK LTD, IT DIVISION 8TH FLOO BDBL BUILDING MOTIJHEEL DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
530 |1600268 1203060040145430 MD. SABUR KHAN 7650|2/5/2017 1635|MD.YOUNUS KHAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 169-GREEN ROAD,DHANMNDI, DHAKA BAN ?
531 |1600270 1201500019171157| MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSEN 3825|2/5/2017 1635|MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD MOST.MORIUM BEGUM HOUSE: 4/1, GROUND FLOOR ROAD: 4A ZIGATOLA, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
532 |1600271 1203210029843193 KAMAL UDDIN 1237.85|2/5/2017 1635 |JAMAL UDDIN AZIBA KHATUN KAMAL CLOTH STOR PARASHURAM BAZAR, P.O+P.S-PARASHURAM FENI BANGLADESH 3900
533 |1600272 1204570034826234) MD. MORSHAD ALAM 28812/5/2017 1635|MD.ABUL KALAM SHAHENA AKTER OFFICERS CLUB, FENI BANGLADESH 3900
534 1600273 1204330027915570 MD. TOHIN KHAN 275.42(2/5/2017 1635| MD. ABDUR RAHMAN KHAN MOST. JARINA BEGUM HOUSE#46 (3rd Floor) ROAD #15, SECTOR #11, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
535 1600275 1203940037916964) MR. RAHMATUZZAMAN 109.96/2/5/2017 1635 | RAFIQUZZAMAN RABYA AKTER ROOM NO-12/4 AIRMEN'S MESS, KURMITOLA CAMP, DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
536 1600276 1204090026994109 KHAIRUN NAHAR 550.85[2/5/2017 1635 | LATE ABUL KHAYER FATEMA BEGUM SQUARE FASHIONS LTD. 02 CHANDONA BASON UNION, JOYDEBPUR GAZIPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1702
537 1600277 1204120007754343 ABDUS SATTAR SYED 2397.12(2/5/2017 1635|SYED ABDUS SAMAD JANALARA KHATUN 70, MONIPURI PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
538 1600278 1202420023197836/ MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 68.08/2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL AZIZ MAFIA BEGUM KHALED BIONG 6/C NAYAPALTON DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
539 1600279 1202930019971876] ZAHINA SULTANA CHOWDHURY 163.39/2/5/2017 1635| MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MEHERUNNASA KHATUN C/O AKTER HOSSAIN,HO-04,RD-05, BL-C, BANASREE RAMPURA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
540 |1600280 1203000019665321) MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|Md. Golam Mostafa Mrs, Monowara Khatun 30/1, Lane Sideshwari Dhaka Bangladesh 1217
541 1600281 1203610010614132 SABRINA AFRIN 192.69(2/5/2017 1635 | SHAK ABDUR ROUF RUBNA ROUF 'SEL SAHARA' FLAT#3-B, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT#27, K.M. DAS LANE, TIKATULY,DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
542 1600282 1203620029990470] JARINA BEGUM 205.27|2/5/2017 1635| MD. ALI HOSSAIN BACKRIDAN BEBEY HOUSE# 2, BLOCK# W, ROAD# 164 KHALISHPUR KHULNA BANGLADESH 9000
543 1600283 1202370030012770 MD. ROUSHANUL HOQUE 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. NAZMUL HOQUE MST. ROUSHAN ARA HOQUE HOUSE# 46, ROAD# 22, RUPNAGAR R/A, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
544 1600284 1202470019334753 MORSHEDA AKTER 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 | Abdur Rahman Monowara Begum Uttor Khan Noapara,Uttor Khan Dhaka Bangladesh 1230
545 1600286 1202400027141393 HALIMA KHATUN 170.2]2/5/2017 1635|M.F KABIR ODUFA ISLAM 118/9-B, WEST SHEORAPARA, MIRPUR-1216, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
546 1600287 1202400027355832 HALIMA KHATUN 447.69|2/5/2017 1635| M.F. KABIR DUFA ISLAM 118/9-B, WEST SHEWRAPARA, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
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547 [1600288 1203570041023400 MASUM 2805[2/5/2017 1635 | LATE AZALUL GANI PATWARY AROZA BEGUM 26/29,BLOCK-D,MIRPUR-12 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
548 [1600289 1203940029618684] SHAHANAZ SHAMSUDDIN 618.93]2/5/2017 1635|MD. RABIUL ISLAM KHAN MRS. SHAHENA SHAMSUDDIN "ELITE"MAZID SARDER TOWER, 122, WEST KAFRUL(TALTOLA) F#4F 4TH FLOOR, SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR | DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
549 [1600290 1204570032845364 RONE SHAH 680.2[2/5/2017 1635|BABU RATAN SHAH NILEMA RANI SHAH VILL: BANCHARUMPUR POST+TH:BANCHARUMPUR DIST:B.BARIA CHOTIAGONG BANGLADESH | 1000
550 [1600291 1204330027915554] MR. ABDULLAH 275.42[2/5/2017 1635|MUSLA UDDIN NURUNNAHAR HOUSE # 46, (3rd Floor) ROAD#15, SECTOR#11,UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
551 [1600292 1203940022045091] M.A MOMEN TALUKDER 540[2/5/2017 1635 HAFIZ UDDIN TALUKDER HAZERA BEGUM 171/KHO,SAUDICOLONY, DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
552 [1600293 1203940037101071] MST. NAZMUNNAHAR 260.77]2/5/2017 1635| MST. NAZMUNNAHAR 80 0 0 0 0 80 [

553 [1600294 1201740046340776 MD. ASRAFUL 13.62[2/5/2017 1635|Md. Abdur Rahim Aysha Begum 114, Distilary Road 1st Floor, Gandaria Dhaka Bangladesh | 1000
[554 [1600295 1201810040323300 MR. A.K.M. RAMIZUL ISLAM 266.54]2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL MATIN MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN 331/1-A, KHILGAON TILPAPARA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
[555 1600296 1202030061484207 MOMTAZ HASINA 10200(2/5/2017 1635| MD.ZIAUR RASHID HELENA BEGUM HOUSE-54,VILL+ROAD-KAPTANBAZAR POST-WARI. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
[556 [1600297 1202060026861664] MD. IMDADUL HAQUE 142.97|2/5/2017 1635|Md. Badsha Mia Foziron Nesa Bangladesh Bank High School Bangladesh Bank Faridabad Dhaka Bangladesh  |1204
[557 1600298 1202400036657162| MST. ANOWARA BEGUM 826.272/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL KADER MST. KAMALA BEGUM 18, KABI JASIM UDDIN ROAD, (3RD FLOOR), KAMALAPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
[558 1600299 1202830058088170 MOHAMMAD SOWKAT AKBAR SANTO 192.69]2/5/2017 1635 MOSTAFA KAMAL SHAHANAJ KAMAL B2/6,BADC STAFF QUATER,MIRPUR- 1 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
[559 1600300 1202880017501015 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MOJUMDER 122.54]2/5/2017 1635 HABIBUR RAHMAN MOJUMDER FAZILA AKTHER 144,DIT EXTENSION ROAD(6TH FL) FAKIRAPOOL DHAKA BANGLADESH | 1000
[560 1600301 1203010024411212[MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 | LATE. KHADEM HOSSAIN KHAIRUN NESSA BEGUM 587. NORTH KAFRUL. DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
[561 1600302 1203150061958295 KAMRUN NAHAR 371.77]2/5/2017 1635 MINHAI UDDIN AHMED SARMIN AKTER HOUSE-45/46, BLOCK-JA, ROAD-3 SEC-6, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
[562 1600303 1204040029689845] MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 68.08[2/5/2017 1635|MD. JABED HOWLADER AMBIA BEGUM 135-G SOUTH KAMLAPUR,4TH FLOOR ROOM#70 DHAKA BANGLADESH | 1000
[563 1600304 1204820045320603] MST. SELINA AKHTER 2340.58]2/5/2017 1635 Mohammad Alauddin Begum Sayera Haque 55/2/B, Manik Nagar, Wari Sabujbagh Dhaka Bangladesh  |1203
[564 1600305 1205890015612241 MD. MOMEN UDDIN 2550[2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD JANAB ALI MRS MARIOM BEGUM 40-KHA, KHILKHET, TAN PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1229
[565 1600306 1201710023068969 MD. SOHEL RANA 198.47|2/5/2017 1635 HAJI RAFIQUL ISLAM ANNA SARKER 95,COLLEGE ROAD NARAYANGANJ | BANGLADESH |1400
[566 | 1600309 1203620053312141 MOHAMMAD NURUL KARIM 2037.93(2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL MATIN AYASHA BEGUM NOBOSRISTO PLOT #3/KA TEJGOAN 1/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1208
[567 1600310 1201470051706620 MD. ANAMUL BARI 68.08[2/5/2017 1635 LATE FAZLUL MAHBUBA KHANAM 143, SOUTH GORAN 3RD FLOOR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
[568 1600311 1202400021537560] JINAT SULTANA 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 | FARIDUL ISLAM JARINA BEGUM 169/2, MADERTAK (NATUN PARA), SABUJBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
[569 1600312 1202830026036540 MD. SALAHUDDIN JEWEL 1785]2/5/2017 1635| MR. MAINUDDIN MRS. AMANA BEGUM 4/B, HOUSE # 6, NAAM VILLAGE ROAD #2, BANANI, DHAKA-1213 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1213
[570 |1600313 1202930048590278 MD SHAHABUDDIN CHOWDHURY 5366.54]2/5/2017 1635 ABDUR RAB CHOWDHURY MEHERUNNESSA ISLAMI FOUNDATION, AGARGAON DHAKA-1207 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
[571 [1600314 1203630060677118] FAHIM SHARIF 3825(2/5/2017 1635|MD. AKHTERUZZAMAN SHIRIN AKHTER 24/B, WEST MALIBAGH, FLATH 47, DHAKA BANNGLADESH| 1217
[572 1600315 1204690044650465 MD. ALAMIN 1233.12(2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MRS.ALEYA BEGUM 150, SHANTINAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
1573 [1600316 1203000042451252] MAHMUDA AKTER 510(2/5/2017 1635 KAMRUL HAIDER MEHRUNNESSA HIRAJEEL R/A, ROAD NO-3, HOUSE NO-291, NARAYANGONJ | BANGLADESH |1400
[574 [1600317 1203500033228339 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 2652.12|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE. SHAH ALAM MONIRUZAMAN BEGUM B-14, D-6, GOVT, OFFICER, QTR, SECTOR-8, UTTARA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1230
[575 [1600318 1201840054355053 ARUNA BEGUM CHOWDHURY 240.35[2/5/2017 1635|MD. BASHIRUL ISLAM SALMA AKTER CHOWDHURY HOUSE NO-731,ROAD-26, CDAR/A, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |-

[576 |1600319 1202880016017673 MOHAMMED SHAHJAHAN 5051.31|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE JAHANARA BEGUM 470, SINGAPURE BANKOK MARKET BADAMTOLI, AGRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4200
577 |1600320 1203680054588626/ IHAHEDUL ALAM 2550]2/5/2017 1635 MOHAMMED SHAMSUL ALAM DIL ARA BEGUM 35, K.B. ABDUS SATTAR ROAD, RAHAMATGANJ, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH {4000
578 [1600321 1204200043996479 MD. SAGIR HOSSAIN 590.66|2/5/2017 1635|Md.Nurul Islam Bapery Late Sobia Khatun 169, Abdul Hamid Road, Shulak Bahar, Panchlaish, Ctg. Chittagong Bangladesh |-

579 |1600322 1301030000677768 MOHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN 68.08[2/5/2017 1635|Md. Eshaque Ali Khatun Road # 19,House # 89 (North) CDAR/A, Agrabad Chittagong Bangladesh (4100
580 [1600323 1203620023057694| ARIF RAHMAN 10200[2/5/2017 1635 REZAUR RAHMAN MRS. KOUKAB REZA BENGAL AIRLIFT LTD. LAND MARK 12-14 GULSHAN NORTH GULSHAN-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1212
581 |1600324 1202120058523346| MD. BORHAN UDDIN 1652.54]2/5/2017 1635[ MD. ABUL HASHEM AYESHA BEGUM 260/1GOROMPANIR GOLI, FAKIRAPUL, MOTUHEEL, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
582 |1600325 1201590009972564| HASHI BISWAS 618.93[2/5/2017 1635| ADHIR BISWAS SUDA ROY 378 KHAN-A-SABUR ROAD WORD # 06, PABLU, DAULATPUR KHULNA BANGLADESH [9000
583 1600326 1203140050410280| A M AHSANUL KABIR 68.08[2/5/2017 1635[ MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN MRS. ARZIA KHATUN HOUSE-9, ROAD-3, SHADHINOTA SARONI, BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1212
584 1600327 1203830053094874] JANNATUL FERDOUS ELEN 68.08[2/5/2017 1635|MD. MASUD HOSSAIN TALUKDER MST. ANWARA PARVIN H-0,4TH FLOOR, 394, SHADHINOTA SARANI,NORTH BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1212
585 1600330 1201590037835837 MAHMUDA HOQUE CHOWDHURY 40.85]2/5/2017 1635[SYED SHABUDDIN SHAMIM NURJAHAN HOQUE CHOWDHURY _ | FLAT B2 HOUSE NO-09 ROAD-12 SECTOR -7 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH |-

586 |1600331 1201590054216245 MOSTOFA ABU HAMAD 2326.99[2/5/2017 1635 MOHAMMAD ALJINNAH RAHIMA KHATUN FLAT #4C HOUSE # 39 ROAD # 04 SEC#03 UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
587 [1600333 1202280034329529 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM BADOL 618.93[2/5/2017 1635[MD. YOUSUB ALI RAJBANU BEGUM EXIM BANK LTD.HEADOFFICE(ICCD) GULSHAN-1. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1212
588 1600334 1204810021111647] PROF. SHAHABUDDIN KHALED CHY 1020[2/5/2017 1635 Late Alhaj Abul Kashem Chy Late Gulnahar Begum C/O-Moquim Agency.Yakub Build. 950/, Hajee Amir Ali Chy Road Amir Market,Khatungonj Chittagong Bangladesh 4000
589 1600337 1204310004656361] MD. ZOINUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 618.93/2/5/2017 1635 | TAFAZZUL ALI CHOWDHURY RABAYA KHATUN 19/4 MOUCHAK, SADIPUR, SHIBGONJ, SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
590 1600338 1203180012063096] MRS. SHAHNAZ PARVIN 1652.54[2/5/2017 1635| MR. SADEQUE AHMED BHUIYAN MRS. HENA BEGUM ASKONA CITY COMPLEX BUILDING NO- 1, FLAT-401 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
591 1600340 1201470037939970] A.5.M TOWHID 255]2/5/2017 1635|Mr. i Shaheen Akter 15B/7-B, Hazi Chinumia Road Dhaka 1207
592 1600341 1203940021111481/ MD MONZIL 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 | NEZAM UDDIN NURZAHAN DCC-1117,1BRAHIMPUR, DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
593 1600343 1201630039119408] ZAHIRUL ISLAM AKANDA RASEL 2550[2/5/2017 1635| ABDUL MANNAN AKANDA ROUSANARA MANNAN 83/1 AKANDA NIBAS TARA MOSJID ROAD, AZAMPUR KACHABAZAR, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
594 1600344 1203730022103129 MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 32866.73|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE HAJEE ABDUR KADER MRS. KULSUM BEGUM M/S, KHAN JAHAN ALI TRADING COMPANY.232,NABI SUPER MARKET. KHATUNGONJ CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
595 1600345 1203680016420079 MOHAMMED SHOAB 6.81]2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMED ISHAQE LAILA BEGUM C/O-ATM NURUL ALAM,SHOP-2,RENU PIS FRESH FOOD,AMIN CENTER, LALKHAN BAZAR. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4000
596 | 1600346 1201900018806773] PRANAV KUMER BHOWMIK 255]2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MONOMOHON BHOWMIK GITA RANI BHOWMIK PRANAY, ASSISTANT ENGINEER CONCORD CENTER, 43 C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
597 1600347 1201930019169121] MRS. JOHRA AKHTER BENTE HABIB 142.97|2/5/2017 1635|Md. Habibur Rahman C ury Mrs. Nargis Akter Apt-2A2, 73, Suvastu Taj Villa, Shegun Bagicha, Dhaka 1000
598 [1600348 1202200043663689 HASAN SHAHID SIDDIQUI 435.47(2/5/2017 1635 | ANWARUL ISLAM SIDDIQUI MRS. HASINA SIDDIQUI 15/F ZIGATOLA (GROUND FLOOR) DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
599 1600350 1201750022910734 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN 1275]2/5/2017 1635 | Late Md. Abdul Malek Begum ' Road#05, R/A, Adabor Dhaka 1207
600 1600351 1202760059147651] MD. SAIFULLAH 14580(2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD.SIDDIQUE ULLAH AHASANA KHATUN HOUSE NO #49, ROAD NO # 3/F, SECTOR-9, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
601 1600352 1203600040480976 MD. REAZ AHMED 198.47|2/5/2017 1635|MD.ZAMAL UDDIN AHMED MRS.RAHELA BEGUM REAZ AHMED.MANAGER AUTO SERVICE & PROJECT MGF. RAHIMAFROOJ.104,MOTIHEEL.3RD [ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
602 1600353 1203680040497544] DEB NARAYAN BISWAS 15053.19[2/5/2017 1635 | TUSHER KANTI BISWAS PRATIMA RANI BISWAS 93, GUISUL AZAM AVENUE, 5B, SEC- 14, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
603 1600354 1201720032142084 MD. TOUHIDUL ISLAM 27.23[2/5/2017 1635|MD.AHER UDDIN KHAN MRS SALEHA KHATUN C/O.NAYAN,C-127/1, SOUTH SHABITHI,JOYDEBPUR, GAZIPUR BANGLADESH [1700
604 |1600355 1203280021911421] MD. ASADULLAH AL MAMUN 3003.47|2/5/2017 1635|MD.EAKUB ALI LATE MINA BEGUM 26 ,KALWALAPARA, ROAD# 4, BLOCK# F, SEC# 1, MIRPUR . DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
605 1600356 1203050032713196] KANIZ FATEMA 459.24]2/5/2017 1635 | LATE KAIYUM UDDIN KHAN MONUARA BEGUM KHA - 35, SOUTH BADDA GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
606 | 1600357 1202250022778223 MD. GOLAM MUSTOFA SHAKDAR 3328.62(2/5/2017 1635 | LATE ABDUL KHALEK SHIKDAR LATE AYASHA SHIKDIKA 340/A, KHILGAON, TILPAPARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
607 1600358 1203000048168904 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 13.62[2/5/2017 1635 |JAFAR AHMED MORSHEDA BEGUM 43, SUKRABAD, 6TH FLOOR, F-2, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
608 1600362 1201930016701631] MD. KHALEQUESZAMAN 2550[2/5/2017 1635 | Late Monshur Ali Firoza Khatun 17, Dhanmondi R/A Road #02, Dhaka. Dhaka Bangladesh _ [1205
609 1600363 1201930020216501] MD. KHALEQUESZAMAN 963.472/5/2017 1635 | LATE MONSHUR ALI FIROZA KHATUN 19/C DHANMONDI R/A, ROAD# 1, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
610 1600364 1201930040259373 UZZAL KHAN 255]2/5/2017 1635 BORHAN KHAN MANJU AKTER VILL: ROHA, PO: SOAPUR, PS: DHAMRAI, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1700
611 [1600365 1202020045126431] MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 1275]2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABUL HASEM TASLIMA BEGUM 516, BANGABHANDHU HALL DHAKA UNIVERSITY DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
612 1600366 1202300000076961] SHAHANA RAHMAN 29019.24]2/5/2017 1635 | AKM Sahadat Hossain Sajeda Rahman /0. Mojibur Rahman House No-73, Road No-8/A Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh  [1205
613 [1600367 1202300000076986] A K M SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 6256.162/5/2017 1635 Dr.Abdul Mannan Halima Khatun /0. Md.Mojibur Rahman House No-73, Road No-8/A Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh  [1205
614 [1600369 1201770010707373] 7084 - MD. MOSLEM HOWLADAR 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 MOKTER ALI HOWLADER ZAMILA KHATUN TRANSCOM LTD. 52 MOTUHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
615 [1600370 1201820003207056/ SHIBANI BISWAS 618.93]2/5/2017 1635 | PARESH CHANDRA BISWAS MANJU BISWAS TRANSCOM LTD 52 MOTUHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
616 [1600372 1201590051152113] SHAHADAT ALI 137.19]2/5/2017 1635 ABDUR ROB FIROZA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
617 [1600373 1201590051152164] PEARA BEGUM 137.19]2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SAMSUL HOQUE LATE ANOWARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
618 [1600374 1201590051152172] PEARA BEGUM 137.19]2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SAMSUL HOQUE LATE ANOWARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
619 [1600375 1201590051152180 ASMA AKTER MONNI 170.2|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SAMSUL HOQUE PEARA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
620 [1600376 1201590051152204] SHAHADAT ALI 137.19]2/5/2017 1635 | ABDUR ROB FIROZA BEGUM C/O RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
621 [1600377 1201590051152354 MOHAMMED MAIN UDDIN 137.19]2/5/2017 1635| MAZIBUL HOQUE JAHEDA BEGUM C/O- RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
622 [1600378 1201590051152389 MOHAMMED MAIN UDDIN 137.19]2/5/2017 1635| MAZIBUL HOQUE JAHEDA BEGUM C/O RANI ELECTRIC . ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
623 [1600379 1201590051340272| MOHAMMED HANIF 103.15]2/5/2017 1635| ABDUL LATIF LALMAT BIA C/O- RANI ELECTRIC, 5.5.K ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
624 |1600380 1201590051355205 MOHAMMED HANIF 103.152/5/2017 1635| ABDUL LATIF LALMAT BIA C/O- RANI ELECTRIC 5.5.K. ROAD FENI BANGLADESH [3900
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625 (1600381 1201780036198125 PANKAJ BANIK 275.42(2/5/2017 1635| AMAR KRISHNA BANIK SWAPNA RANI BANIK LAXMI NARAYAN BASTRALAYA J B ROAD FENI FENI BANGLADESH |3900
626 1600382 1202450052492827| SYED MUSLEH UDDIN 27.23|2/5/2017 1635 LATE SYED ABDUR RASHID LATE ROSHWAN ARA HOUSE#60,ROAD#R.K.MISSION ROAD WARI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203
627 1600384 1203350012131907| CHANDRA SEKHAR NATH 1150.39|2/5/2017 1635| NARENDRA KUMAR NATH SNEHA LATA DEBI SAJIB CORPORATION,SHEZAN POINT 2 INDIRA ROAD FARM GATE DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
628 1600385 1203650016579781| ABDUSH SHAHID MAMUN 142.97|2/5/2017 1635 LATE MOULANA ABDUL AZIZ MOSAMMAT ROHIMA BEGUM 42 NAZIRGHAT ROAD WEST BANIA KHAMAR KHULNA KHULNA BANGLADESH |0
629 1600386 1201690015325581| MD. MOZAHIDUL ISLAM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 Late.Abdul Khaleque Mridha Late Shaleha Khatun Hyperion Mahananda House#538&539, Flat#504 East Kazipara Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
630 [1600387 1203810039696775/ MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN 68.08|2/5/2017 1635 LATE LAL MIA NURBANU 143/B KHILGAON CHOWDHURYPARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
631 [1600389 1201630000083433| MR. S.M. TANVEER SAAD 25500(2/5/2017 1635|MR. S.M. ABDUL HAMID MRS. SYEDA NIGHAT SULTANA FLAT-803, BUILD.-1, CHARMVILLE 169, GREEN ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205

|632 1600390 1201810000024137/S.M. ABU HASSAN 3541.73[2/5/2017 1635 LATE, S. ALI MIAH. LATE MARIUM JACOS, ROOM - 403, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, 9/F, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
|633 1600392 1203730055228730| MD. NUR HOSSAIN 252.93|2/5/2017 1635 LATE MOJIBUR RAHMAN FATEMA BEGUM HOUSE # 381, NORTH GORAN KHILGAON, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
|634 1600393 1204490058466302| PALASH CHANDRA PRAMANIK 6.81[2/5/2017 1635| ANIL CHANDRA PRAMANIK LATE SUMITRA RANI PRAMANIK 164,SOUTH KAMALAPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
|635 1600394 1201820000026666( MOHAMMED KAMRUL HASAN 12329.45(2/5/2017 1635| Md. Siddigue Ullah Mrs. Monowara Begum Sun Gloria, House 11/A, Flat No. A-2, Road-13 Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
|636 1600395 1202490011349641 SHARMIN AKATER 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD ABDUL HALIM MRS MONOWARA BEGUM C/O A.S. ASHRAFUDDIN AHMED LA-CASANDRA, APT-A-7 44 R.K. MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
|637 1600396 1201950016405936{ AKTRUZZMAN SARKER 255/2/5/2017 1635 Abdul Matin Sarker Mamtaz Begum 16/11, Khilgaon, Bagicha, Dhaka Bangladesh 1219
|638 1600397 1203210015010281 MUKHTAR AHMED 895.39|2/5/2017 1635 LATE AHMED HOSSAIN LATE SAKINA BIBI SEC-12, BLOCK-D, LANE - 8, HOU 21, PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
|639 [1600398 1201700052530349 MD. SARWAR JAHAN 1238.89|2/5/2017 1635| Late. Esharunddin Mondol Julakha Begum Vill- Sankarbati, Po-Bottala Hat Nawabgonj Bangladesh 6300
|640 1600399 1301860015557421| MD. SHAHAB UDDIN 510(2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL KHALCK LAILA ZANNAT ANTARANGO-70 SHAHI EIDGAH KAZI TULA SYLHET BANGLADESH {3100
|641 |1600400 1202680057599607 MRS JALPANA KHAN 275.42|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ATAUR RAHMAN KHAN LATE MARIUM KHANOM VILL. : TARATIA, P.O.: T. VATHKURA, P.S. + DIST. : TANGAIL TANGAIL BANGLADESH [1903
|642 1600401 1203180051917223| MD DULAL MIA 204.24(2/5/2017 1635|MD YASIN ALI KHAN ALYA BEGUM H-6/1, R-1, L-04, W-7, SEC-AHALIA, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH {1230
|643 |1600402 1204250052118892| RAHEMA 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| MONIR HOSSIN SHAFLI 21, ARICHPUR, TONGI, GAZIPUR GAZIPUR BANGLADESH [1710
|644 |1600404 1202430027931451) MOHAMMED MOSHIUR RAHMAN 157.62|2/5/2017 1635 LATE SOLAIMAN ANSARI ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM 14/6,1QBAL ROAD,2-AMOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
|645 |1600405 1204140049347658 MTBCAP-CLIENT A/C-N0069 2550|2/5/2017 1635 Kazi A. Mannan Mrs. Faizunnesa MTB Tower (Level-3) 111, Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Bangla Motor, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
|646 |1600406 1203690021007734| MD. AKTHER HOSSAIN BHUYAN 453.47|2/5/2017 1635| MD.AKBAR HOSSAIN BHUYAN MST.ANOWARA BEGUM HOUSE# 8. ROAD# 27. BLOCK# K BANANI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213
|647 |1600407 12018200196% SALMA PERVIN 1660.39|2/5/2017 1635|MD.MOQBUL HOSSAIN ANOWARA BEGUM C/0 MD.MOQBUL HOSSAIN, 'SHARANIKA',CHANDINA R/A, COLLEGE ROAD,CHANDINA,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3510
|648 |1600408 1203600015652562 M. RUHUL QUDDUS 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|SHAMSUL HOQUE MAZUMDER ANWARA BEGUM 532/6, SHAHIDBAGH,DHAKA-1217 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
|649 |1600409 1201820023711436/SAIHAM COTTON MILLS LTD. 7515.35/2/5/2017 1635 HOUSE#34, ROAD# 136, GULSHAN-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
|650 1600410 1202720044384413 TARUN KUMAR HOWLADER 170.2{2/5/2017 1635| GAURANGO CHANRA HOWLADER PREO BALA HOWLADER NUR MONGIL SREE NATH CHATERGE LANE BARISAL BARISAL BANGLADESH |8200
|651 1600411 1201470037159355 MD. RASHED KHAN UJJAL 102.122/5/2017 1635 | Mahboob Ali Hamida Begum 15, Sayesta Khan Road, Posta Lalbag Dhaka Bangladesh 1211
|652 1600412 1201470018489085 MD. SHAMSUL ALAM DEWAN 275.42{2/5/2017 1635 Late Md. Sultan Ahmed Dewan Late Begum Nurunnessa 1/24-D, South Mugdapara, Basaboo, Shabugbag, Dhaka Bangladesh 1214
|653 1600413 1202240006967505 MD. SUMON MIA 1275(2/5/2017 1635| ABDUL WAHED NURUN NAHAR BEGUM 33,).B.L.DILKUSHA BR. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
|654 1600414 1203620047052468 JBCML N0O009 2550|2/5/2017 1635|MD.SHAMSUL HOQUE AROFA KHATUN Jamuna Bank Capital Management (3rd Floor),2 Dilkusha Dhaka-1000 Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
655 |1600416 1203210012371269 DR.S.M. ANWAR SADAT 1983.47|2/5/2017 1635|A.N.M ABDUL MANNAN ANWARA BEGUM BALINDA,FLAT#C-7.116,LAKE CIRCUS,KALABAGAN DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
656 1600417 1202450004930813 NAIMA-UL-HUSNA 4845|2/5/2017 1635 | Sk. Razzaqus Salehin Hosne-Ara-Salehin F-A3, H-65, R-8/A, D i R/A, Dhaka Bangladesh 1209
657 1600418 1203350036327911 MD. SAMIM KHAN 468.12|2/5/2017 1635|MD. HELALUDDIN KHAN MRS ALIA BEGUM C/O- MD. SYFUL ISLAM LABU, FLAT#3B,HOUSE#18,ROAD#HS KADERABAD HOUSING DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
658 1600419 1203630034124221) MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN JEWEL 8100|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUL MALEK MOMTAJ BEGUM HOUSE#45, FLAT#5B, LIVING ROWSHAN ROAD#26, (OLD) DHANMONDI R/A, DHAKA-1205, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
659 |1600420 1203740019561815 MD. MUNJURUL HAQUE 765]2/5/2017 1635 | AL-HA] MOKBUL HOSSAIN MRS FEROZA KHATUN 27/2,MAYAKANAN,SABUJBAG BASABOO . DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
660 |1600421 1202830054456530 RASEL MIAH 226.73|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ABDUL MALEK ANOWARA BEGUM 463, WEST SHEWRAPARA MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
661 |1600422 1202830054468561) RASEL MIAH 323.08|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ABDUL MALEK ANOWARA BEGUM 463, WEST SHEWRAPARA MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
662 1600424 1203830024199151) PRAKASH ACHARJEE 1652.54|2/5/2017 1635 | HARI RANJAN ACHARIJEE LATE- NELI ACHARJEE BUSINESS MACHINES CO. 128, MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
663 1600425 1205660061765382) MD RASHEDUL ISLAM 1350(2/5/2017 1635| MD RAFIQUL ISLAM MRS RABEYA BEGUM CDT BR, BMA, NHATIARY CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4315
664 | 1600426 1205780030747738 SHARMIN SULTANA 2040|2/5/2017 1635| MD.SAIFUL ISLAM HAMIDA ISLAM C\O-SAIFUL ISLAM NCTB.69-70 MOTIJHHEEL C\A DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
665 1600427 1202850007886701) MOHAMMAD MANIRUL HOSSAIN 618.9312/5/2017 1635/ MD. ANWER HOSSAIN MRS. KAWSER PARVIN 88/4, DIN MOHAMMAD COLONI, VASHANTEK DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
666 1600428 1601880012137101) MD. SAIFUL KABIR 651.33]2/5/2017 1635 Abdul Mannan. Mahabub Ara Commercial Dept,Singer(BD) Ltd House #5B, Road#126 Gulshan-1 Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
667 |1600430 1201980036600511) BINA RANI SAHA 34.04/2/5/2017 1635| PROBIR KUMAR SAHA MAYA RANI SAHA KHAZA SHAREE KUTIR B-53/66, PEAR YEAMANI MARKET DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
668 |1600431 1202530012384540 MAHABUL ALAM 810]2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL HASHEM SALAHA ARAIHAZAR CHEMICAL, 56/57 MITFORD BHANDARY BHAVAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
669 |1600432 1201850040409176 ATAUR RAHMAN 1025.77|2/5/2017 1635 LATE. SYED ALI LATE. ASTURA BANU ANWAR SHOE STORE CENTEL MARKET HASAN MARKET SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
670 |1600433 1202200043816881 FARIHA ISRAT IMAMI 8925|2/5/2017 1635 ANWAR HOSSAIN MOMOTAJ BEGUM HOUSE#43,ROAD#6/A, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
671 |1600434 1201950006761487| BELAL HOSSAIN 40.85|2/5/2017 1635 | Abul Kasham Bibi Halima NCC Bank Ltd., 43 Dilkusha Dhaka 1000
672 |1600435 1204490034884073 AMINUL ISLAM BHUIYAN 68.08/2/5/2017 1635 | LATE: MD. NURUL ISLAM BHUIYAN REZIA BHUIYAN 44 ENAYET GANGLANE DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
673 |1600436 1202200019489250 MD. HAFIZUR RASHID 260.77|2/5/2017 1635 | AL-HAJ KAFILUDDIN AHMED MOST. ZAHURA KHATUN CHOWDHURY HOSSAIN RASHID CO. 82 MOTIJHEEL C/A (4TH FLR) DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
674 11600437 1202200043825437 SAMIHA MUSARRAT IMAMI 8925|2/5/2017 1635 ANWAR HOSSAIN MOMOTAJ BEGUM HOUSE#43,ROAD#6/A DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
675 |1600438 1202200061151947 MALIHA RUBAIYAT IMAMI 8925|2/5/2017 1635 ANWAR HOSSAIN MOMOTAJ BEGUM HOUSE- 20, FLAT # C 2, ROAD-15 DHANMONID DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
676 | 1600439 1202840013642489 MD. MOKHLASUR RAHMAN SHARKAR 2550|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABUL HASHEM SHARKAR TAFURA BEGUM BASIC ACCESSORIES SHANGSTHA 47/1,ARAMBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
677 |1600440 1203050026450569 MD. MONIR HASAN 3010.272/5/2017 1635|MD. ISMAIL RAWSHON ARA BEGUM HOUSE #17, ROAD # 106 GULSHAN -2 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
678 |1600444 1202390006937273 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM 68.08/2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMED NURUL ISLAM MOSLEM KHATUN VILLAGE: SATBARIA, P.O. SATBARIA, CHADANISH(HAJI- PARA) CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000
679 |1600445 1202200004436218 G.A. FUHAD 453.47|2/5/2017 1635 |SHAK AHMED SAYERA AHMED C/O- MD. ABDUL ALI. SENIOR OFFICER. NCC BANK LTD. MALIBAGH BR. CHOWDHURYPARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [0.1219
680 | 1600446 1203060008311067) NMAHMUDA PARVIN SWEETY 261.81|2/5/2017 1635|ABUL HOSSAIN AYESHA NCC BANK LTD. MOGHBAZAR BRANCH DHAKA BANGLADESH |0
681 |1600447 1203060009343441) MD. RAZZAK HAOLADER 192.69/2/5/2017 1635 | NECHAR UDDIN HOULADAR KOHINUR AKTHER NCC BANK LTD, MOGHBAZAR BR. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
682 |1600448 1203520055936932) MD. HARUNUR RASHID 2550|2/5/2017 1635/ MD. SALAMAT ULLAH JOBEDA BEGUM 98, BORO MOSHBOZAR EASTERN ROKEYA TOWER FLAT-2/1701 DHAKA BANGLADESH _|..
683 |1600449 1203750029387358 MD. LITON 618.9312/5/2017 1635 LATE ISAN MATBOR ANOWARA BEGUM HOUSE- 149/C, NOYATOLA MOGHBAZAR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
684 |1600450 1202210003244747 KHWAJA GOLAM MOSTOFA 24300/2/5/2017 1635 Late. Alhaj Khwaja Hashemuddin Late. Morium Begum 195, Elephant Road, Bara Moghbazar Dhaka Bangladesh 1217
685 |1600451 1204280040683894| M/S. FUTURE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 2110.972/5/2017 1635 LUBO MIA MARKET (1ST FLOOR), RAYERBAG, KADAMTOLY, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
686 | 1600453 1205720061558895 NAZRUL ISLAM 1530|2/5/2017 1635| BAHAR AHMED REZIA AKTER 103, NORTH MUGDA PARA COMMISSIONAR VALLY MUGDA PARA,DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
687 |1600454 1202090017582663) E.V. ENTERPRISE 12000)2/5/2017 1635 20/2 WEST PANTHAPATH DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
688 |1600455 1202090016881577|JOYDIP KUMAR SARKAR 1020|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE DWIJENDRANATH SARKER. KOLPONA RANI SARKER. PABA PARA HOLDING-26, P.O-SOPURA SHAHMAKHDUM RAJSHAHI BANGLADESH |6203
689 |1600456 1202090021511296/ MD. TARIKUL ISLAM 68.08/2/5/2017 1635/ MD. SHERAJUL ISLAM MRS. REHENA KHATUN C/O-MD. ABUL HOSSAIN, HOUSE# 6 BOYRA SEMIPAKA COLONY. KHALISHOUR. KHULNA BANGLADESH 9000
690 1600457 1201530057028314 MAFRUJA AKTER 901.16{2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MOAJJEM HOSSAIN RAHENA AKTER C/O, RAYHAN HOSSAIN RINTU HO. NO. 1104/N, EIDGA ABASHIK ALAKA, DINAJPUR DINAJPUR BANGLADESH |5200
691 |1600458 1203140033053520 LITON SARMA 687.01|2/5/2017 1635 | ANIL SARMA RINA SARMA MOJILISHPUR,C/O-TAPAN DOCTOR BARI FENI BANGLADESH [3900
692 1600459 1202880016882124| LIPI GHOSH 68.08|2/5/2017 1635 | NILADRI GHOSH SHAVITA CHAKRABARTY C/O-NILADRI GHOSH, MANAGER PROTHOMA, DAILY PROTHOM ALO 19, KARWAN BAZAR(GROUND FLOOR) | DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
693 1600460 1202180006482477 MD. LIAKAT ALI 4085.77[2/5/2017 1635 | HAJI.MD.AMIN ULLHA MISSAS SORIATUN NASSA AL AMIN CYCLE STORE 166/1, EAST TAITURY BAZAR TEJGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
694 1600461 1202530020804871) A.H.M. AKTHERUZZAMAN 255|2/5/2017 1635/ MD. AMIR HOSSAIN MRS. JARINA BEGUM HOUSE NO.5/8, BLOCK-C, LALMATIA, DHAKA-1207 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
695 1600462 1201770001499790]0924 - SHAMINA ZAMAN 1377.12|2/5/2017 1635| MD. ANISUZZAMAN RASHIDA ZAMAN 119,SHIDDESWARI OUTER CIRCULAR ROAD,CENTURY ESTATE APARTMENT HOUSE-2, BLOCK-A GROUND FLOOR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
696 |1600463 1203800004480308 MAMATA RANI MONDAL 1020|2/5/2017 1635 | Kamal Kanti Mondal Late- Nila Moni 27/2, Santinagar (3rd Floor) Dhaka Bangladesh 1217
697 1600464 1203020037456625| RINA RANI SAHA 68.08|2/5/2017 1635| KHOKON CHANDRA SAHA SADONA RANI SAHA C/O-MANIK SAHA,GRAMEEN PHONE CENTER,HALL ROAD,RAIPUR LAXMIPUR BANGLADESH |3710
698 1600465 1203930015985288 MD TUFAZZL HUSAIN 68.08|2/5/2017 1635 LATE ANWAR HUSSAIN LATE NOORJAHAN BEGUM MOHINE 97 LAMA PARA SHIBGANJ SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
699 1600466 1203020037259720 KISHORE CHOUDHURY 4437.12(2/5/2017 1635 LA-RATHINDRA NARAYAN CHOUDHURY BANI CHOUDHURY MURE PATTI RUP MAHAL, BHAIRAB BAZAR,KISHOREGONJ, BHAIRAB BANGLADESH [2350
700 1600467 1201590017334396] PRABAL KANTI SAHA 275.42|2/5/2017 1635| NANI GOPAL SAHA SHILA BALA SAHA RANA DIGANTA (F#7F) 28-30 R.K MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
701 1600468 1203150043803451)S M ANWARUL KABIR KHAN 219.92{2/5/2017 1635| MD ABDUS SALAM KHAN DELOWARA KHANAM B-1,E-1,AGARGAON GOVT.NEW COLONEY, AGARGAON DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
702 1600469 1203670016477979 NABA KUMAR SAHA 2550{2/5/2017 1635) LATE NIRMAL CHANDRA SAHA SURUCHI BALA SAHA PROOERTY HEIGHTS, FLAT -8-H-1, 12 R.K.MISSION ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
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703 1600470 1205850040649892| ARIFUL HAQUE BHUIYA 2040|2/5/2017 1635)| OHIDUL HAQUE BHUIYA HASINA BEGUM V-PATHAN TAC,P-BORMI BAZAR, SRIPUR GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1743
704 1600472 1203180008849288 MRS. BITHI SAHA 96.35|2/5/2017 1635| BALAI CHANDRA SAHA MRS. BIDYUT SAHA 45/2-B, DHALKANAGAR, FARIDABAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1204
705 1600473 1202600041177674/ MD. MAHFUZ AHAMMED 205.27|2/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUEL MANNAN MST. RASHUN ARA BEGUM YOUTH TOWER, 822/2, ROKEYA SARANI, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
706 1600474 1204020034053506/ RUHUL AMIN 1888.15|2/5/2017 1635|MD. IDRIS BHUIYAN MRS. ROKEYA BEGUM HOSUE # 01, LANE#09, AL AMIN ROAD, KONAPARA DEMRA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1362
707 1600475 1204570058667644) EKRAMUL HAQ CHOWDHURY 198.472/5/2017 1635 LATE- MOZIBUL HAQ CHOWDHURY. LATE- ROSNE ARA BEGUM 395-96, ROAD-7, BAITUL AMAN HOUSING SOCEITY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
708 1600476 1202210028456238 KAZI MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 1610.66|2/5/2017 1635 LATE KAZI MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN ALAYA BEGUM 1187, KASIMPUR, NAYAPARA, GAZIPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1346
709 1600477 120240003197@ PALLAB KUMAR DEB 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| PRODIP KUMAR DEB MIRA RANI DEB LECTURER (GEOGRAPHY), GOVT. SHAH SULTANA COLLEGE BOGRA BANGLADESH |5800

|710 1600478 1203830044187543| MD. TARIQUL ISLAM 68.08|2/5/2017 1635|MD. SHAHJAHAN HOWLADER HENA PERVIN 27/9, SHER- SHA- SURI ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
|711 1600479 1202880039696593| SYED RAKIBUL HASAN 550.85|2/5/2017 1635 LATE MOSHARAF HOSSAIN LATE GULSHAN ARA C3 ALAMIN CHANDRIMA, 524, MATIKATA BAZAR,DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
|712 |1600480 1201890020549134 M & H TELECOM LTD. 10806.66 | 2/5/2017 1635 BAY TOWER (3RD FLOOR) 50.MOHAKHALI C/A.DHAKA.1212 DHAKA BANGLADESH {1212
|713 |1600481 1203790033105543| RATUL DAS 1728.47|2/5/2017 1635 DILIP KUMAR DAS SITA RANI SHIL C/O-MOKTADER MOWLA, HOUSE -17, LANE-10, BLOCK -H, HALISHAHAR H/A, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH {4000
|714 |1600482 1203280015320389 BASHER AHMED KHAN 3065.77[2/5/2017 1635 LATE GOLAM AHMED KHAN DARUL KHANAM APT,5-B, HOUSE NO-28, ROAD-117 GOLSHAN-2. DHAKA BANGLADESH {1212
|715 1600483 1203280015353731 BASHER AHMED KHAN 3989.43[2/5/2017 1635 LATE GOLAM AHMED KHAN DARUL KHANAM APT-5-B, HOUSE NO-28, ROAD NO-117, GULSHAN-2. DHAKA BANGLADESH {1212
|716 |1600484 1203780042957025| PARIMAL CHANDRA DAS 68.08|2/5/2017 1635 Bimal Chandra Das Late. Rani Das 11/4,West Nakhalpara Tejgaon,Dhaka-1215 Dhaka Bangladesh 1215
|717 |1600485 1204020036191067| SALMA NASIMAN NOOR 510(2/5/2017 1635|NURRUL ISLAM KOHINOOR BEGUM ROAD#10, HOUSE#723, FLAT#503 BAITUL AMAN HOUSING SOCIETY ADABOR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
|718 |1600486 1203790045545361| SUMI DEB 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| HARADHAN DEB BINA DEB CHOWDHURY DRUG HOUSE 94/95. HAZARI LANE. ANDERKILLA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH {4000
|719 |1600487 1201560008091784| AFRIN AKHTER 510(2/5/2017 1635 Anwar Kamal Ayesha Akhter 955/1, Monipur, Mirpur-2 Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
|720 |1600488 1203620029175635MD. ASAD 1114.79|2/5/2017 1635|MD. BADSHA MIAH SALMA KHATUN C/O, FAISAL SHAHRIAR, 103/1, VAGALPUR, SAVAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1340
|721 |1600489 1203710035374831| MOFIJUL ISLAM 4533.47(2/5/2017 1635 Late Shamsul Haque Surjuban Bibi House-375/5, Road-30, South Paikpara, Kallyanpur Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
|722 |1600491 1203680045463203 GANESH CHANDRA DEY 1785[2/5/2017 1635 LATE GIRENDRA CHANDRA DEY GITA RANI DEY 22,D.N.ROAD, DEOBHOG AKHRA NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH |1400
|723 |1600492 1203210019979326| MEHEDI SHAHNEWAZ JALIL 22276.39|2/5/2017 1635|MD.ABDUL JALIL MONDAL MRS.SHAHIDA JALIL ZERO PLUS 73, MADDHA BASABO SABUJ BAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
|724 |1600493 1202550005276005 NASRIN NAHAR RUPA 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN SARKAR. SAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM. HOUSE#56, (1ST FL), ROAD-20, RUPNAGAR R/A, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
|725 |1600495 1202950023276054) MINU RANI DAS 2754.24(2/5/2017 1635| TARUN KANTI GHOSH TOGOR RANI DAS HOUSE#69, FLAT#3-B, ROAD#12/A, DHANMONDI R/A, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
|726 |1600496 1203940046560041) MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 2754.24(2/5/2017 1635 LATE.SULTAN AHMED MORIUM BEGUM CB-13(2ND FLOOR)KACHUKHATE PURAN BAZAR,DHAKA CANTONMENT DHAKA-1206 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
|727 |1600497 1203270033349936/ ROUSON ARA BEGUM 963.47|2/5/2017 1635 Golam Kibria. Shamsun Nahar. B-21/1,Railway Colony, Shajahanpur,Dhaka. Dhaka. Bangladesh. 1000
|728 |1600498 1201900026233445| NITAI CHANDRA BISWAS 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 | ATUL CHANDRA BISWAS BINODHA SONDHARI BISWAS PROMA STORE, DIPIKA MARKET KANDIRPAR COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
|729 |1600500 1202540001072805 MRS. REHENA PARVIN 255/2/5/2017 1635 Md. Shahidul Islam Mrs. Komola Begum 6th Floor, Shahnawaz Bhaban 9/C Motijheel C/A Room No-702, 6th Floor Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
|730 1600501 1205050033344411 SELIM REJA 2550|2/5/2017 1635 | HAJI ALI AKBAR LATE HAJI KHODEZA BEGUM C/O-SALINA AKTER SHELY (AUDITOR)NCTB, 5TH FLOOR) 69-70, MOTIJHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
|731 |1600502 1203530019858125 JAHANGIR ALAM AKANDA 826.27|2/5/2017 1635 LATE HAJEE MONSUR RAHMAN LATE SURMADAN NESA 9,H SIRAJEE ROAD SIRAJGONJ SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH |6700
|732 |1600503 1203210007807162] MD. ANAMUL HAQUE MAZUMDER 3570|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE NOABE ALI MAZUMDER LATE FAJANNASSA BEGUM AL-MUNTAHA TRADING CO LTD SUITE NO-525, 9/E, ENNEX BUIL -DING, MOTIJHEEL C/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
733 |1600504 1203880043742533 MINTO RANJAN SAHA 2550|2/5/2017 1635 | CHITTA RANJAN SAHA USHA RANI SAHA 27/3, MAYA KANON, FLAT#A-1, SHABUJBAG, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
734 1600505 1201770004431852 0020 - MD.ENAMUL HAQUE 618.9312/5/2017 1635 | LATE MOZAHER RAHMAN . 45 DILKUSHA C/A(2ND FLR.) DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
735 |1600507 1202450046101351) MRS. RUMA AKTER 1785|2/5/2017 1635/ MD ZIA UDDIN MRS SANWARA MD ZIA UDDIN ‘THIKANA'2-B,29/1 PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
736 | 1600508 1202390019156519 0.M. MASRUR AHMAD SHAHIDI 714.2412/5/2017 1635|ABUZ ZUHA NUR AHMAD BEGUM FEROZA CHY HOUSE NO- 142/A, ROAD NO=17/1, CDA R/A, AGRABAD, CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADSH _ [4100
737 |1600509 1202950030749654 RADOYANUL ALAM 7650|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE AZIZ ULLAHA MAFUZA KHATUN FLAT # B3, SACO VELLEY, ROAD-1 BLOCK-C, SOUTH KHULSHY R/A, CRG 4225 CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |0
738 |1600510 1204440023547347) ISRAT JAHAN 765]2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMED SHAHNEWAZ HOSNE ARA BEGUM K.M. TOWER, APT. A1 SHAMOLI R/A, SHANTIBAG, NORTH AGRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
739 |1600511 1301030003053868 SHAIFUN NAHAR MORRZINA 5100|2/5/2017 1635 | Md. Zahirul Alam Bhuiyan . Pakhera Akhter C/O.Megacity Securities Ltd. 99 Agrabad C/A, (4th floor) Chittagong Bangladesh 4100
740 1600514 1201470002145599 MRS. JANNATU -UL - FERDOUS 225.7|2/5/2017 1635[Mr. Md. Shah Alam Mrs. Khodeza Akter Forward Traders, 180 Fakirapoo Hasan Tower (G.P) Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
741 1600516 1203600040045777| AHMED HOSSAIN MUJAHID 205.27|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE.SHAFIQUL HOSSAIN MOMOTAZ BEGUM 91 KUDOMTOLA,SHOBUGBAGH, BASABOO DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
742 11600517 1203830000591900| MOZAHAR HOSSAIN 377.54|2/5/2017 1635| ABDUL KADER HAWLADER SUFIA BEGUM FLAT# A-4 (4TH FLR), FALGUNI, ROAD#138 & 138/1, WAPDA ROAD, WEST RAMPURA, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
743 1600518 1203830017131501] DR. KASHFIA AHMED KEYA 550.85|2/5/2017 1635/ MD. KABIR AHMED FATEMA ZOHERA FLAT# A-4,ROAD-138 & 138/1 WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
744 11600519 1203830034457640 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF ALI 273.35|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE- MOHAMMAD NURUL ISLAM MRS. ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT 9TH FLOOR BIWTA 141-143, MOTIHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
745 11600520 1202200025556632 ABDUL ALIM 1756.73|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL BARI AMINA BEGUM 69, DHANIA, RASULPUR, P.O: DHANIA, P.S: JATRABARI, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1236
746 |1600521 1203110040160614) MD. ZELLE MORSHEDUL AREFIN 2685.122/5/2017 1635|MD. ABDUR ROUF MORSHEDA ROUF HOUSE-196, ROAD-4, MOHAMMADPUR HOUSING SOCITY, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA- 1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
747 11600523 1201890005126578 SHIRIN AKHTER 7650|2/5/2017 1635 | SAIFUDDIN MOHD.KHALED KHODEZA BEGUM 351/B,KHILGAON TALTALA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
748 11600526 1202250000554913 HELENA AKHTER 2700012/5/2017 1635|S.M. HEMAYET UDDIN MOMTAZ BAGAM FLAT : A-13, BASATI GREEN HOMLET, 23, GREEN ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
749 11600527 1202550010291282 SHAMME AKTHER SNIGDHA 1306.97|2/5/2017 1635|KH MD MAHFUZUL KABIR MEHAR NIGAR MEGNA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD. BIMAN BHABAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
750 |1600528 1202840051664043 MST. HUSNEARA BEGUM 618.9312/5/2017 1635/ MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM FATIMA BEGUM 10/9 WEST JATRABARI, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH _|.
751 1600529 1203180011867901 MR. UTTAM KUMAR DEBNATH 391.16|2/5/2017 1635| GOPAL CHANDRA DEBNATH LATE NIOTY RANI DEBNATH JA-126, WIRELESS GATE MOHAKHALI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
752 |1600530 1203210009113903 MST. ANWARA 618.9312/5/2017 1635 | SAFUS UDDIN AMBIA KHATUN 77 EAST BASABOO. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
753 |1600531 1204430040382010] ORION INFUSION LIMITED 2400012/5/2017 1635 153-154,TEJGAON 1/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1208
754 11600533 1201510026428670 MD DALILUR RAHMAN 40.85|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SHAHED ALI MOLLA LATE MAMON BIBI 41/10, RASULPUR DANIA, JATRABARI, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1236
755 |1600534 1201580038401735 MUHAMMAD SHAFAY HUSSAIN 294.81|2/5/2017 1635/ MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN TALUKDAR LATE SALEHA BEGUM TALUKDAR H#41, R#10, S-6, UTTARA, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
756 |1600535 1203530018570642) MRS. HOSNEARA 204.24|2/5/2017 1635|MD. BODRUDDOZA MRS. NURJAHAN BEGUM HOUSE- 58, ROAD-18, SECTOR-14, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
757 1600536 1203410040955560 MST. FATEMA KHATUN 2886.69/2/5/2017 1635 | LATE. SAMSUL HAQUE LATE. AMINA KHATUN SUITE-38, ADE HOSTEL, KORAIL, BANANI. DHAKA BANGLADESH |0
758 |1600538 1202200045013288 MD. LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 5559.242/5/2017 1635 | LATE-MD. JOAD ALI KHAN LATE- JAHANARA KHANAM 42 B.K. DAS ROAD, FORASHGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
759 |1600539 1202200000224466 SADEKA YASMIN 3892.042/5/2017 1635 Jahangir Khan Begum Shamsun Nahar House: 22, Flat: D2 Road : 15 Dhanmondi Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
760 |1600541 1202020055323624) ANJUMAN ARA KHAN CHOWDHURY 3065.77|2/5/2017 1635/ MD. ATAUL HAQUE KHAN CHOWDHURY JAHANARA MIRZA HOUSE# 25, ROAD# 10/A, DHANMONDI R/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
761 |1600542 1202950004077225 MR. HARUNOR RASHID 81.69/2/5/2017 1635 | Al Hajj Abdul Barik Mrs. Amena Begum NEMEMW &TC Mohakhali Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
762 |1600543 1202180028785715 HASINA BEGUM 2754.242/5/2017 1635 | KAZI ENAYET HOSSAIN LATE JOBEDA KHATUN HOUSE NO-291, FLAT-4/A, ROAD NO.-7, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING SOCITY, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
763 |1600544 1202550017119346| MRS. ROWNAK JAHAN 40.85|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN SUFIA KHATUN 68/1, WEST RAZA BAZAR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
764 |1600545 1201950022903334) SHAHNAZ KAMAL 7973.082/5/2017 1635|Md. Abul Hashem Akhand Rahima Begum C/0.Moly, 229, New Elephent Rd PO: Newmarket Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
765 |1600546 1201870055599697) MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 535.16|2/5/2017 1635|SHUDIR BHATTACHARJEE BHANI PROBA BHATTACHARJEE RAYNAGAR SONARPARA SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
766 |1600548 1203620020728879 JANAKANTHA LTD 2400|2/5/2017 1635 JANAKANTHA BHABAN 24/A, NEW ESKATON ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
767 1600549 1203940021016571) A.B.M. RAFIQUZZAMAN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 LATE. HASEM UDDIN KHAN LATE. HAZERA KHATUN ELITE MAZID SARDER TOWER 122,WEST KAFRUL(TALTOLLA)F#4F, 4TH FLOOR, SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
768 1600550 1202580029133711 MD. SUMSUL ALAM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. FARIDUL ISLAM LATE SAMSUNNAHAR VILL-KUICH TARA, P.O: BISWAS - BATHULY, P.S: DELDUAR TANGAIL BANGLADESH [1910
769 1600551 1204320040476173 NASIR UDDIN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SAHEB MIA MRS. AYESHA BEGUM HYBRID TRADE & MARKETING LTD. AZIZ COURT (3RD FLOOR) 88/89, AGRABAD CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
770 1600552 1301030000563651) A.K.M. SHAFIULLAH 510(2/5/2017 1635|LMVI. Zabul Hoque Late Moyora Khatun 134 Gulbag R/A North Agrabad Chittagong Bangladesh 4000
771 1600553 1203510019961207 MD ISMAIL UDDIN KHAN 1306.97|2/5/2017 1635 LATE JALAL UDDIN KHAN MRS. NURUN NAHER BEGUM FAKIR BARI ROAD BARISAL BANGLADESH |8200
772 1600554 1202740029826168 DIPAK SEN GUPTO 275.42|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE SACHINDRA SEN GUPTO PUTUL SEN GUPTO C/O, DIASONIC LTD MD. ABU MUSA, 12, JAMAL KHAN ROAD, TG BANGLADESH 4000
773 1600555 1203010006627315 RAHIMA KHATUN 6015.81[2/5/2017 1635 | JOYNAL ABEDIN HAZERA BEGUM 101, BASHIR UDDIN ROAD KALABAGAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
774 1600556 1201470049597983| KHADIZA KHANAM 68.08|2/5/2017 1635|JAHANGIR ALAM SHAMSUN NAHAR 'SAMOYEEK' 100 WEST RASULPUR, PO #DANIA, PS # JATRABARI. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1236
775 1600557 1204030045537519 ABDUR RASHID 3252.692/5/2017 1635| Late, Kosor Uddin Late, Jomila Khatun Houe # 19, Road # 02, Adarsha Nagar, Middle Badda Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
776 1600558 1201590028864141 AOJOY KUMAR SAHA 307.39{2/5/2017 1635 LATE RADHA BOLLAV SAHA DURGA RANI SAHA 73, SULTAN AHMED ROAD (2ND FLOOR) MOULAVI PARA, KHULNA BANGLADESH |-
777 1600559 1202270016023332) MD. REZAUL KARIM 1785|2/5/2017 1635|Md. Joynal Abedin Rahima Begum C/O, Md. Nazir Ahmed Bhuiyan, (log. Dep) BSCIC Bhaban, 137-138, Motijheel, Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
778 1600560 1202880040334669 NAZMUN NAHAR 2652.12(2/5/2017 1635|MD. MURSHEDDUL ALAM HUSNAARA BEGUM H#KA-122, JOARSHAHARA DHAKA BANGLADSH 121
779 1600561 1202200015007974 DIL ARA BEGUM 5100|2/5/2017 1635 AL-HAJ SHAMSUL ALAM MAMUNA KHATON SUPER ELECTRONICS, 49 B.B. STADIUM, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
780 1600562 1602070000166337' MR. MD. BAZLU MIAH 618.93|2/5/2017 1635| MR. MD. ZILANI MRS. AMENA BEGUM MA-28, WEST MERUL BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
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781 1600563 1201470035326642| MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 2550|2/5/2017 1635|Md. Wali Ullah Monirer Nessa H.K Travels & Tours, G-Nat Tower, 7th Floor,Room-7D, 116-117,Fakirapul Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
782 1600564 1204280033853321| MD. SHAHADAT HOSSEN 1603.85|2/5/2017 1635|MD ABU JAFAR RABEYA KHATUN ABU JAFAR BUILDING, NOOR NOBI MEMBER GOLI, UTTAR PATENGA . CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4204
783 1600567 1202550052805902| ASIF MD. NOOR 3989.43[2/5/2017 1635)|DR. DEEN MOHD. NOORUL HUQ MRS. ROZINA HUQ 2/6, SHAJAHAN ROAD BLOCK-C, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
784 1600568 1203360050875380| NUSRAT JAHAN 2550|2/5/2017 1635| MASHIUR RAHMAN KHADIJA BEGUM ROAD# 2 D, HOUSE# 9/A BLOCK# J, BARIDHARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
785 [1600570 1201470000027398 MD. ABDUL MANNAN 5100|2/5/2017 1635 Abdul Bari . 'Suman Fashion Garments Ltd' ' Holland Center' Cha/72/1/8 Modda Badda, Dhaka-1212 Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
786 1600571 1201540023371081 SHAH MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 8415|2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD IDRIS SHAH AKLIMA KHATOON EASRERN HOUSING APARTMENT 4 CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD APT#3A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1193
787 1600573 1203680054305429 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 198.47|2/5/2017 1635|MD. MOSLEM HAWLADER AUJUFA BEGUM IDLCSL, SETTLEMENT DEPT. DR TOWER 4TH FL,65/2/2 ,BOX CULVERT ROAD, PURANA PALTAN DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
|788 1600574 1203410032628491| MD. ARSHADUZZAMAN KHAN 765/2/5/2017 1635| LATE J M ALIMUZZAMAN KHAN MRS. LUTFUN NESSA BEGUM 58, RAMKRISHNA MISSION ROAD P.O- WARI, P.5- WARI DHAKA BANGLADESH {1203
| 789 |1600575 1203650013245661 MAJ. MD. KHAIRULQUADIR 963.47|2/5/2017 1635 LATE KAGAZI ABDUL HALIM HASINA KHATUN 34,ERSHAD ALI LANE BASUPARA ETIMKHANA ROAD KHULNA BANGLADESH {9100
|790 |1600576 1201780043410903| MD ASHRAFUL ALAM 3989.43[2/5/2017 1635| MR RASHID AHMED LATE SHOWKAT ARA BEGUM VILL- BHALUKIA PALONG PO- RATN PALONG UKHIA COX'S BAZAR BANGLADESH {4750
|791 |1600577 1203220049459567| FARZINA AFRUZI ROZI 255/2/5/2017 1635|ALAM MOHAMMED JAMANA BEGUM 12/4,RAYER BAGH (2ND FLOOR) JATRABARI, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1234
|792 |1600578 1202840036621776 MADHAB GOBINDA SAHA 137.19/2/5/2017 1635 LATE RAJENDRA CHANDRA SAHA LATE SWARNAMAYEE SAHA MUJIB SARAK FARIDPUR BANGLADESH [7800
|793 |1600580 1203210014108895( PROF GOLAM ROBBANI 255/2/5/2017 1635 LATE GOLAM ROBBANI LATE AFIA BEGUM 680/2 EAST MONIPUR _MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
|794 |1600581 1203140026245251| MD. WASUDDIN SOHEL 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 LATE- MD. SHAHAB UDDIN HALIMA KHATUN 28 NO.K,P. GHOSH STREET KASAI TULY DHAKA BANGLADESH [1100
|795 |1600582 1203510036440728 MD. LOKMAN HAWLADAR 5366.54[2/5/2017 1635|MD. ROBJOL HAWLADER NAZMA BEGUM 19/1, SATIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
|796 |1600583 1203350029932010| ARUP NATH 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 KRISHNA KANTA NATH RADHA RANI NATH BILASH BOSTRALAY, KAPURIA PATTY, KAWKHALI, PIROJPUR BANGLADESH [8510
|797 |1600584 1203470035060437/S K ABDUL ALIM 204.24(2/5/2017 1635 LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE MAZADA KANAM BASHIR ULLAH TALUKDER BARI VILL:SOUTH JOARA,PS-EAST JOARA WARD#06 CHANDANAISH POURASAVA | CHITTAGONG BAGNLADESH {4380
|798 |1600585 1203680049741896| MD. NIZAM UDDIN CHY 6822.69(2/5/2017 1635|MD. ANAMUL HOQ CHY. LIZA BEGUM HELEN TRADE INTERNATIONAL PV. LTD. 156, S.K. MUJIB ROAD, GOWSIA BHABAN (2ND FLOOR), AGRABAD BANGLADESH [5785
|799 |1600586 1205700059093094| SHAHJADI TAHERA SULTANA 1383.93|2/5/2017 1635|SULTAN AHMED MOMOTAZUNNESSA 247,EAST KAFRUL, DHAKA CANT. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
|800 |1600587 1201820038613134) JAHANGIR ALAM MOZUMDER 192.69|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL MAJID MOZUMDER AMBIA KHATUN VILL-UTTAR CHANGAON, P.O-LALMAI SADAR SOUTH,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |.
|801 |1600588 1201820038621598 JAHANGIR ALAM MOZUMDER 192.69|2/5/2017 1635|ABDUL MAJID MOZUMDAR AMBIA KHATUN VILL-UTTAR CHANGAON, LALMAI, SADAR SOUTH COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |??
|802 |1600589 1201480004454157 MD. SHAKHAWOAT HOSSAIN 1163.49|2/5/2017 1635 | Md. Tofazzal Hossain Sufia Begum GC-KA/34/4-D, Maya Monjil (South), 3rd Floor, Gulshan Dhaka Bangladesh 1212
|803 |1600592 1201700009620062 MD. FAZLUL HOQUE 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 | Hazi Izzat Ali Mrs.Amena Khaton Seba Pharmacy,40,Kashaitoly Dhaka Bangladesh 1100
|804 |1600593 1202930038855587 MD. FARUK KHAN 618.93|2/5/2017 1635|MD. JALAL UDDIN KHAN SHAERA KHATUN KHAN BARI SHIMULIA HALDIA LUHOJONG MUNSHIGONJ MUNSHIGONJ BANGLADESH 1532
|805 |1600594 1203600056291442) SHAHIDA PARVIN 1598.08|2/5/2017 1635|G M SHAH ALAM LATE-HENA BEGUM HOUSE NO-76/1/A.ROAD NO-1 NO GATE.BIBIR BAGICHA.GANDARIA. JATRABARI. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1204
|806 |1600595 1204180045157080 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 1927.97|2/5/2017 1635| AMZAD HOSSAIN AMIRON BEGUM Hasenoor Green Cottege, 6/4, - Flat # A6, Segunbagicha, Dhaka Dhaka BANGLADESH |1000
|807 |1600597 1201730028469199JOLY BEGUM 618.93|2/5/2017 1635 Md. Rubel Khan. Amina Begum. C/0 Md. Mizanur Rahman Upazila Health Complex. Savar. Savar. Bangladesh 1216
|808 |1600598 1201980048962831) MOHAMMAD ABU MUSA 273.35|2/5/2017 1635| MOHAMMAD ABDUL QUDDUS MAFIA BEGUM 278-5, MIDDLE PIRER BAGH, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
|809 [1600599 1202400055084268 MRS. MINU BEGUM 2203.39(2/5/2017 1635|MD. ATAUR RAHMAN LATE SHAHAJADI BEGUM HOUSE#153, ROAD#2, BLOCK#A, SEC-12, MIRPUR, PALLABI, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
[810 |1600600 1204570026085261 SHAMEM AHMED 262652/5/2017 1635 | HAZI SK. GOLAM NABI SAIRA BEGUM VILL-TAMAI, PO.-TAMAI,BALKUCHI SHIRAJGONJ -6730 BALKUCHI BANGLADESH |6730
811 1600602 1202200004577258 MD. Z. M. CHOWDHURY 68.08/2/5/2017 1635 LATE DR.M.A.KHALEQUE CHOWDHURY ANOWARA CHOWDHURY 12 A/A, (4TH FLOOR), ROAD-2, SHAYMOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
812 1600603 1604650052707560 AYESHA AKTER SHELY 618.9312/5/2017 1635 | ALI AKKACH JAHANARA BEGUM BARA BARI, NAJARPUR SENBAG NOAKHALI NOAKHALI BANGLADESH |3860
813 1600604 1201980038883729) DELOARE HOSSAIN 295.85|2/5/2017 1635|IMAN ALI BASHIRON DHAKA DRUG STORE, 1-4 PARIBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
814 1600605 1202240004634449 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN 1237.85|2/5/2017 1635 | LATE MD.ABDUS SALAM MRS.RANU BEGUM BABOR TRADING 24/1,B1JOY NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
815 [1600606 1203680052412612| DR. SALEHA AKTER 255|2/5/2017 1635 Dr. Mir Mahmudul Mojahid Nurun Nahar H#160, Ulon, P.O. # Khilgaon Dhaka Bangladesh 1219
816 (1600607 1202420023539231 ABDULLAH-AL-WAHAB 275.42|2/5/2017 1635| MD SAMSUL HAQUE MRS ROKEYA BEGUM NURISLAM MANTION 2ND FLOOR AGANAGAR COTO MOSJID ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1310
817 [1600608 1203020036952294 MD. ABDUL MALEK MRIDHA 13.62{2/5/2017 1635 | LATE. MEHER ALI MRIDHA LATE. KOTBANY BEGUM MD.ABDUL MALIK MRIDHA C/O-ABDUR RAHMAN,35/7, WALK-UP COLONY,ANSER CAMP MIRPUR-1 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
818 1500001 1201470035326642) MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 476]2/8/2016 1998 Md. Wali Ullah Monirer Nessa H.K Travels & Tours, G-Nat Tower, 7th Floor,Room-7D, 116-117,Fakirapul Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
819 [1500003 1201510010723289 MD. REZAUL ALAM 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | ALAMGIR HOSSAIN RAHELA BEGUM MD.REZAUL ALAM, PRACTICAL ACTION, H-12B, R- 4, DHANMONDI, DHAKA BANGLADESH |0
820 |1500005 1201510043256971) KAZI ABUL BASHAR 7317.862/8/2016 1998 | KAZI ANWAR HOSSAN ZAHANARA BEGUM KALAIA, BAWFAL, POTUAKHALI POTUAKHALI BANGLADESH |8624
821 1500010 1201580007795181) DR NURUL MOMEN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD RAJAB ALI AMINA KHATUN AL-TALAH, P.H.C.C AL-KHUISE AL-KHUISE K.S.A 21921
822 1500011 1201580032706928 MD RIPON KHAN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD NURUL ISLAM KHAN MRS RIJEA BEGUM 1/58 MERADIA KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
823 1500012 1201590019393230 MOHD. SHOWKAT HOSSAIN 1190|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SALEH ZAHUR LATE KHURSIDA BEGUM NURUL HOQUE MANIJIL, HOSSAIN AHMED PARA, NORTH PATENGA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4204
824 11500017 1201690008056076| SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor) Dhaka 1000
825 1500018 1201690010842943) SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|Syed Ghulam Sarwar Anwara Begum 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor) Dhaka 1000
826 1500019 1201690016254625 NAZMA D. RASUL 4760)2/8/2016 1998 | Golam Rasul Late Rawshan Ara Khanom 84/4 Kakrail (3rd Floor) Dhaka 1000
827 |1500020 1201700018631890 MD. ASADUL ISLAM KHAN 7140|2/8/2016 1998|Md. Abdul Jalil Khan Mrs. Bulbuli Khan House No-32, Rajarhata GPO Malopara 6000
828 1500029 1201840008109671) MOHAMMAD FAZLE ROB 2380|2/8/2016 1998 MOHAMMED ABDUR ROB FEROZA BEJUM HOUSE NO-J-150/BDABER PAR WEST AGRABAD,CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4100
829 |1500036 1201950043423508 MAHMUDA RAHMAN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | Abu Saleh Moshleh Uddin Late, Anowara Begum 15/50 EPPING ROAD, LANE COVE, SYDNEY, NSW2066 AUSTRALIA SYDNEY AUSTRALIA NSW2066
830 [1500038 1201980016711491) HUSSNEARA BEGUM 177.35/2/8/2016 1998 | JAFFAR SIKDER KARFUL BIBI 61, CULPEPPER CLOSE EDMONION LONDON UK N18 2DE
831 1500039 1201980016711505 HUSSNEARA BEGUM 2915.122/8/2016 1998 | JAFFAR SIKDER KARFUL BIBI 61, CULPEPPER CLOSE UPPER EDMONTON LONDON U.K N182DE
832 |1500042 1202020022967534) SHAIKH LIAQUAT ALI 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE S.K SOHORAB ALI LATE MST. RABEYA KHATUN 'WADDAN GENERAL HOSPTTAL, WADDAN, AL-JOFRA WADDAN LIBYA .
833 1500046 1202020057290902) MOHAMMAD AYUB 47.29/2/8/2016 1998 | HAFIZUR RAHMAN WAIZI AKTER 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
834 1500047 1202020057316667) MOHAMMAD ALOM MOLLA 65.03/2/8/2016 1998 | MD. RONTOM BALA HABIBA KHATUN 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
835 1500048 1202020057319462| ALAMIN MIA 35.47/2/8/2016 1998 | KHALEK MIAH NURIA KHATUN 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
836 [1500049 1202020057321463 AJABAR MONDOL 35.47/2/8/2016 1998 | HEDAYET ULLAH SAMSUN NAHAR 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
837 [1500050 1202020057324087| MD. SORIFUL ISLAM 35.47/2/8/2016 1998 | SALAM HOWLADER HAWA BEGUM 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
838 1500051 1202020057324151) ABDUR KUDDUS 35.47/2/8/2016 1998 | ALI AKBAR MINWARA 520/3, SOUTH GORAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
839 [1500060 1202200038151666) MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKON 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD. SHARIF MRS. AYESHA SHARIF BELEGSTRAAT, 48/9, 2018 ANTWERPEN BELGUIM .
840 [1500061 1202200040932570| MOHAMMED NUR NABI 4998|2/8/2016 1998 | AMIR HOSSAIN SEMONA KHATUN HASAN ALI MOULANA BARI, VILL- SOUTH ANANDAPUR, PO- HASNABAD, PS- FULGAZI FENI BANGLADESH 3900
841 1500062 1202200045202754) SHAHNILA NUSRAT 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKON | MRS. AYESHA SHARIF BELEGSTRAAT 48/9, 2018 ANTWERPEN BELGIUM
842 1500063 1202200045202770 SHAHNILA NUSRAT 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKON | MRS. JANAB BEGUM BELEGSTRAAT 48/9, 2018 ANTWERPEN BELGIUM .
843 1500068 1202350020135126] MR. LIMON 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL HAMID BENZONA BEGUM KALAIHATA, KOLAKOPA, GABTALI, BOGRA BANGLADESH |5800
844 1500069 1202370014174614) ABDUL HAMID 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR B-423/3, MALIBAGH CHOW.PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
845 1500071 1202370032336818 ABU MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 195.08/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE: NURUL ISLAM BEGUM SUFIA ISLAM ISLAM KUTHIR SIRAJGONG BANGLADESH |6770
846 11500072 1202390045545576/ ASMA AKTER 266.53|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABDUL MATIN CHOWDHURY MAMTAJ BEGUM C/O-RASHID BARI, VILL- NORTH BURISCHAR, P.O-RASHID BARI HATHAZARI CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLDESH 4337
847 [1500073 1202390046034401) MD. ABDUL MATIN CHOWDHURY 891.35|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL GAFUR CHY. LATE SHAMSUR NAHAR C/O RASHID BARI, VILL- NORTH BURISCHAR, PO- RASHID BARI PS- HATHAZARI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4337
848 11500075 1202420038830274] BILLAL HOSSAIN 2382/8/2016 1998 | SHEKH JOIN UDDIN MALEKA BANU VILL+PO- BARAPAULDIA PS- SIRAJDIKHAN MUNSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH [1543
849 11500077 1202450007895375 AHMAD ADOOL 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | KARIM ABDOOL DAISY ABDOOL 1235, HOGANSVILLE. RD- 624 LAGRANGE, GA-30241-6615 LAGRANGE US.A 30241
850 [1500080 1202550040460516/ MD ABDUL ALIM 3332|2/8/2016 1998| MD ISAHAK UDDIN JAMELA BEGUM HOUSE#5 BARI MUN HOUSE , HUKKA POTTI KARANIGONG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1310
851 11500083 1202800041295764) MOHAMMAD ABUL 59.12|2/8/2016 1998|SUM SUDDIN SALAHA VILL-GUSPARA,PO-BANGLABAZAR, PS-NABABGONG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1313
852 1500084 1202810017214320 MD. SAIFUDDIN MANUN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | Abdul Quddus Hoshna Ara Folcra Beach Ind. Com. W.L.L P.O. Box-46536 Abu Dhabi, UAE Abu Dhabi UAE 46536
853 11500085 1202830048402200| KAZI MOHAMMAD WASIM 535.12{2/8/2016 1998 | KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM SUFIA BEGUM VILL- ENAYETNAGAR, P.O- L.N.C. MILLS, P.S- SIDDIRGONJ, NARAYANGONJ NARAYANGONJ BANGLADESH
854 11500086 1202930049461758 JAHANARA AKTER MITU 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ABUL KALAM SALEDA KHATUN H-19,R-4, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
855 11500087 1202930049492810 AMER HOSSAIN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE AKRAM HOSSAIN MALEKA KHATUN H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
856 |1500088 1202930049493882  BIJOYA SHARMIN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ALMAS MIAH RABEYA BEGUM H-19,R-2, KADERABAD HOUSING MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA-1207 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
857 11500091 1203040019070811 MOHAMMAD ASAD MIAH 5712|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL SAMAD MRS. SHAHIDA BEGUM VILL#SHAMPUR. PO#AGANAGAR PS#BHAIRAB. KISHORGONJ BANGLADESH [2350
858 11500094 1203040033720581) DR. AZIZA KARIM 4760|2/8/2016 1998| MR. BAZAL AHMED PROF. NARGIS BAHAR CHY. TAJ ACCESSORISE (PVT) LTD. 129,JUBILEE ROAD (1ST FLOOR) CHITTAGONG. CHITTAGONG. BANGLADESH [4100
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859 11500096 1203040045210918 MANIK AHMED 1190(2/8/2016 1998 | SHOHIDULLAHA PATWARY MOMOTAZ BEGUM 125 NEW KAKRAIL ROAD SHANTINAGOR DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
860 |1500099 1203110019726254| SHAHAB UDDIN MAHTAB 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 A.K.M. Shamsuddin Shaheeda Sultana 55,Becker Avenue,Rochelle Park,New Jersey,USA-07662 Rochelle Park USA 7662
861 11500101 1203140023352494/ MD. HARUN AR RASHID 1606.37|2/8/2016 1998| M.A. MALEK MRS. RASHIDA BEGUM FOPS PVT LTD. ROAD 1st FLOOR . DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
862 11500103 1203150030346897| SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 1129.86|2/8/2016 1998| TOMIZ UDDIN ARJO AKTER GOPALGONJ GOPALGONJ BANGLADESH |9256
863 11500104 1203150030973209 MD. NAZIM UDDIN SHOHEL 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUL MOTALEB MONJUARA BEGUM MUSAT JABAL AL BRUZAL, MUSCAT OMAN MUSCAT OMAN
864 11500105 1203150031316268| KISHOR MIAH 59.12|2/8/2016 1998| AMIR UDDIN MOSSAMMAT KHORSHEDA BEGUM | C/O.MD. AL GAMVI AL SAEED BANAMALIM SADDH, K.S. A JEDDAH KSA -

865 |1500106 1203150033189459 KAZI ABDULLAH ZAHIR UDDIN 118.23|2/8/2016 1998 LATE KAZI BADIUL ALAM MOBASHARA BEGUM HOU-43/44,BLO-A,LAN-7,SEC-6, MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
866 |1500109 1203150045294237| MOHAMMAD MOSTAQUE AHMED 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | MOHAMMAD ABUL FAYEZ REZIA BEGUM ZAMIL CO LTD PO, BOX NO 28057 DAMMAM 31437 KSA DAMMAM K.S.A 31437
867 |1500110 1203150045373811' PRODIP CHANDRA GHOSH 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | RUCKKNI GHOSH SUNDA RANI GHOSH NATIONAL PETRULIUM CONSTRUTIEN CO. LTD. P.O BOX NO-2818, DUBAI, UAE DUBAI DUBAI 2818
868 |1500111 1203150045373828/ ABUL HASHEM 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 |SAYED ALI AMINA KHATUN ABUL HASHEM, AL DAMMAM PO-BOX 1814, DAMMAM KSA DAMMAM KSA -
869 |1500112 1203150049950422| MD RAJIB 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 JAKIR HOSSAN MONOARA BEGUM VILL-MOTUA PO-JOAR KACHAR DIST-FENI FENI BANGLADESH {3900
870 11500115 1203180019515785 MOHAMMAD TARIQUL ISLAM 238[2/8/2016 1998 | MONNURUL ISLAM AMBIA KHATON BASHGARI, P.0: BANCHARAMPUR P.S: BANCHARAMPUR B.BARIA| BANGLADESH {3420
871 |1500123 1203220028071377| DR. ABUL KALAM AZAD 4223.86(2/8/2016 1998 | LATE HORMUZ ALI KUMKUM ALI 20/1,GARDENIA,B-2,ESKATON GARDEN, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
872 11500127 1203330049623316| SHAHEB MEAH 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 LATE ALI MEAH LATE HAKIMUNNESA CHAIRMAN BARI, HASAN DONDI, DOHAZARI CHANDANISH,CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
873 11500129 1203470037722543| MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 1190(2/8/2016 1998| MD.ABDUL MONAF ANOWARA BEGUM C/O:ZONAR BAPER BARI,VILL: NORTH MADARSHA,P.O:MADARSHA, P.S:HATHAZARI,CTG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4336
874 11500134 1203520053604441| JAKIR HOSSAIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|MD. MOSLEM LATE MALEKA KHATUN VILL:CHORLALPUR, PO:LALPUR, PS:ASHUGONJ B-BARIA BANGLADESH |3401
875 11500136 1203570031435807| MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 1070.23|2/8/2016 1998| RAMEJUDDIN RUBBAAB BEGUM C/O-RAMEJUDDIN,VILL-PUTAIL PO- LEMUBARI,MANIKGONJ MANIKGONJ BANGLADESH |1800
876 11500138 1203820020950871| ABDUL GAFAR BIN ABDURAHIMAN 1367.86|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDURAHIMAN HAJEE MOOSA ESAH C EISAH BY KOYA C KOYAH NO-12, JALAN SUASANA 5/2, BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN, CHERAS, SELANGOR CHERAS MALAYSIA 43200
877 11500140 1203880033784101{ MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 475.49(2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ALEK HOSSAIN MRS. MERIUM BEGUM FLAT# (4-B), HOUSE# 7, ROAD# 1 BLOCK# C, MIRPUR, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
|878 [1500142 1203970033917996) MOHAMMAD AKTER HOSSAIN 207.93|2/8/2016 1998|MD. ABDUL BAREK MRS. JULEKHA KHATUN SONAR BANGLA SCHOOL & COLLEGE, P.S.- CHANDINA COMILLA BANGLADESH |-
|879 [1500143 1204020022411101) PROSHANTO KUMAR SARKER 2382/8/2016 1998 | SURENDRA SARKER AMITA RANI SARKER 51, KATASUR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
|880 [1500148 1204180030661766| MOHAMMED SALAH UDDIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ASGARALI SUFIA BEGUM MD. KAMAL AHMAD, BADSHA MEAH - SAWDAGAR BARI, 6, DC ROAD, WE- ST BAKALIA, CHAWKBAZAR, CTG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
|881 [1500149 1204250045474628 HAMID MIAH 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | RAHMAN ALI RAHIMA KHATUN ZUMUR INT'L, MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT OP-8 (8th FL) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
|882 [1500150 1204250046306236) MOHAMMAD REDHAY 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 MOHAMMAD ROBIUL AWAL RAHIMA ZUMUR INT'L, MEHERABA PALAZA SUIT OP-8,(8th FL) 33, TOPKHANA ROAD,DHAKA-1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
|883 [1500158 1204570052375624' MOHAMMED SHAHEEN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUR RAZZAK JAHANARA 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
|884 |1500159 1204570052375659 MR. TAFAZZAL 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUL AWAL MOMENA BEGUM 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
|885 [1500160 1204570054084598 JAHANGIR ALAM 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 A. BAREK RAWSHANARA 63/1 NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
|886 [1500180 1203020044229103 MD. SHOHAG CHOWDHURY 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | HASHAM CHOWDURY CHOKINA KHATUN TA-110/1, MIDDEL BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
|887 [1500181 1203470035060437|S K ABDUL ALIM 177.35/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUS SATTAR LATE MAZADA KANAM BASHIR ULLAH TALUKDER BARI VILL:SOUTH JOARA,PS-EAST JOARA WARD#06 CHANDANAISH POURASAVA | CHITTAGONG BAGNLADESH 14380
|888 [1500182 1202880033478000 MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL HAMID MRS. JUBEDA KHATUN E-9/G, ZFCL, ASHUGONJ,B.BARIA. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |3403
889 1500183 1203570045324743 MD. MAMUN HOWLADER 177.86/2/8/2016 1998| MD. SHAH ALAM HOWLADER MRS. RANU BEGUM R#08,H#39 D.I.T PROJECT MERUL BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH |.
890 (1500184 1202200008955885 TAMANNA TAZRI 6603.86/2/8/2016 1998| MD. SHAHJAHAN CHOWDHURY FERDOUS ARA C/O. Dr. Tawhidur Rahman Hamim Taz Kutir, b Nabi Nagar, B. Baria B. Baria BANGLADESH 14211
891 (1500185 1201590007889820 MD ABDUL KARIM 1190|2/8/2016 1998| MD HASHMAT ULLAH MRS. KARIMUNNESA FE-11 (GROUND FLOOR) SHER SHA COLONY, BAIZID BOSTAMY, CHITTAGONG 16 BANGLADESH |-
892 [1500186 1203940024696004 KAMRUN NAHAR 147.79|2/8/2016 1998 | MONIR HOSSAIN FAZILATON NESA 1/1,NORTH KAFRUL,DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
893 1500187 1203970012006037) MONIRUL ISLAM 683.4212/8/2016 1998| MD.ABDUL MANNAN MAHMUDA BEGUM 745,WEST IBRAHIMPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
894 (1500188 1203970016234770| ABDUL MANNAN 445.42|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL KHALAK FORIDA BEGUM 745, WEST IBRAHIMPUR, DHAKA CANT. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
895 1500189 1202050043576303 NOORJAHAN AKTER 952|2/8/2016 1998| MD.NURUL ISLAM MRS.SHAHINA ISLAM HOUSE NO-1/32,CITY CORP.STAFF QUARTER,EAST ISLAMBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH 1211
896 (1500190 1202270004029980| MUHAMMAD HAIDAR ALI AKON 1129.86|2/8/2016 1998 Md. L Akon Mrs. Hazera Begum 12, Umesh Datta Lane, Bakshi Bazar Dhaka Bangladesh 1211
897 [1500191 1203020042179659 MOSAREF HOSSAIN 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | ABAID ULLAH ANKURER NESA ROSON ALI CARIN BARI, VILL-RUSUL PUR, NOAKHALI BANGLADESH |3825
898 (1500192 1201730051589668 MD. BABUL ISLAM 267.05|2/8/2016 1998| MD.ABUL KASHEM MST.RASHIDA BEGUM 95/9B BAIGERTEK,AZIZ MARKET PALLABI,DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
899 [1500193 1201730051589684| MD. BABUL ISLAM 267.05|2/8/2016 1998| MD.ABUL KASHEM MST.RASHIDA BEGUM 95/9B BAIGERTEK,AZIZ MARKET PALLABI DHAKA CANTT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1206
900 [1500194 1201930003823378 NURUL ISLAM MAZUMDER 4699.862/8/2016 1998 | Late Arshad Ullah Late T.K. Begum IBN Sina Pharmaceutical ind. Dhaka Bangladesh 1209
901 |1500195 1204000026626826| MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 297.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD.RAHMAT ALI SALEHA KHATUN HOLDING-148-3, ROAD-19, MODUBAZAR,POST-RAYER BAZAR, DHAKA-1209 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
902 |1500196 1203110016219521) MOHD.ABDUR ROUF 238/2/8/2016 1998 |Late. Abu Hassen Late. Noorjahan Begum Capital Surgical House, 44, Aziz Super Market (1st fl) Shahbagh, Dhaka- 1000 Dhaka 1000
903 (1500197 1201750055266111) SIRAJUL HOQUE 255.73|2/8/2016 1998 | Abdus Sattar Nurjahan i ,Post: pur, Tl Dist: Feni, Feni 3932
904 |1500198 1204570045014927 MUSTAK AHMMED 94.59/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL MANNAN LATE KARFULER NESSA VILL.- ASAD NAGAR, PO+PS- BANCHARAMPUR, B.BARIA. B.BARIA BANGLADESH |3420
905 [1500199 1201470049748515 ALAM HOSSAIN 476|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE NAZRUL ISLAM LATE ZAHANARA BEGUM VILL: BAIKUNKHAPUR, P.O: BADALGACH! NAOGAON BANGLADESH |6500
906 |1500200 1201480004454157 MD. SHAKHAWOAT HOSSAIN 1008|2/8/2016 1998| Md. Tofazzal Hossain Sufia Begum GC-KA/34/4-D, Maya Monjil (South), 3rd Floor, Gulshan Dhaka 1212
907 |1500201 1204690052635500] RABIA AKTHER 356.23|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. MASUM BILLAH HALIMA BEGUM HOUSE-01, ROAD-01, FLAT-2/C BLOCK-E BANASREE RAMPURA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1229
908 |1500202 1201470028061353 MD JAHANGIR ALOM 2247.912/8/2016 1998 | Late Azizul Hoque Late Zubaida Khatun Md. Jahangir Alom,Accountant, Khadem Group,VIP Tower,3rd fir 51/1,VIP road,| Dhaka 1000
909 [1500204 1204570000049704) MR. MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 3509.86/2/8/2016 1998 | Late Siddiqur Rahman Khatun Islami Bank, Head Office Invst. Wing Sect. 15th floor 40 Dilkusha C/A Dhaka 1000
910 |1500205 1202930038855587| MD. FARUK KHAN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD. JALAL UDDIN KHAN SHAERA KHATUN KHAN BARI SHIMULIA HALDIA LUHOJONG MUNSHIGONJ MUNSHIGONJ BANGLADESH [1532
911 |1500206 1201820023232686/ MD. KHALED MAHMOOD 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE MD.ABDUL HAI MST.JAHANARA BEGUM C/O,MD. HAMZA MAHMUD, ASSTT. PROFESSOR,PHYSICS DEPT. B.BARIA GOVT. COLLEGE B.BARIA BANGLADESH _|..
912 |1500207 1203080014734807| MR. GALIB BIN MOSTAFA 1190|2/8/2016 1998|Golam Mostafa Ayesha Khatun House#8/A,Road#02,Lane#04, Block-G,Halishahar H/E, Ctg Bangladesh 4216
913 1500208 1202830058266637| MAZBOH UDDIN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL BATEN JAHANARA BEGUM 3/2/46 B NATUNBAG,KHALIGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
914 |1500209 1201530001599976/ MD ABDUL RASHID 236.98|2/8/2016 1998| MD NAZIM ALI HOWLADER MST. ZAHURA BEGUM VILLAGE-DELPARA-SOUTH HOUSE NO-76, PS-FATULLAH POST. KUTUBPUR NARAYANGANJ BANGLADESH |0
915 [1500210 1201530003590738 MR. MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN HOWLADER 1041.19|2/8/2016 1998| MD. SEREST ALI HOWLADER MRS. AMBIA BEGUM 63,DILKUSHA FLOOR#8 ISLAMI BANK BD LTD. FAD RECONCILIATION. DEP. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
916 [1500211 1203390013700179 SHAHNAJ RAHMAN 2349.93/2/8/2016 1998|S.M MANSUR MRS. RUNU RAHMAN 65/8, R.K. MISSION ROAD (3RD FL) DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
917 [1500213 1204310044231270 BADRUN NAHAR JOLLY 416.37|2/8/2016 1998 | DR MD BASHIR UDDIN HOSNERA HOLDLING SARKAR BARI, VILL SHILMOADI, PO: BARDIA CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3640
918 [1500214 1201980048962831) MOHAMMAD ABU MUSA 236.98|2/8/2016 1998 | MOHAMMAD ABDUL QUDDUS MAFIA BEGUM 278-5, MIDDLE PIRER BAGH, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
919 [1500216 1203210013598066/ MD. JAMAL UDDIN 3570|2/8/2016 1998| MD. TARU MIA MRS RAHANA AKHTER 771-776 SHEWRAPARA JK FASHION MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
920 [1500217 1201580001557689 MD. SHARIF BILLAH 4937.35/2/8/2016 1998 MOHAMMAD FERDOUS GULSHAN ARA BEGUM C/0.MD.SHARIFUDDIN,NCC BANK LTD.SHARE DIVISION,HEAD OFFICE 7-8, MOTUHEEL C/A DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
921 [1500218 1203680053630328 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 2261.38/2/8/2016 1998| MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN LATE SALMA SULTANA DIGANTA TOWER, FLAT-10D, 12/1 RAMKRISHNO MISSION ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1203
922 |1500219 1203180051518183 MASUDA AKTER 225.15|2/8/2016 1998| MAHFUZUR RAHMAN MOLLAH RAMIZA KHATUN C/O, MD ASHRAFUL ALAM, H-6/1 R-01, L-04, WA-07, SEC-AHALIA TURAG DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
923 |1500220 1202200004577258 MD. Z. M. CHOWDHURY 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE DR.M.A.KHALEQUE CHOWDHURY ANOWARA CHOWDHURY 12 A/A, (4TH FLOOR), ROAD-2, SHAYMOLI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
924 11500221 1203150017034395 MD. MASUD ALAM 714|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. IBRAHIM MIAN FAREDA YESMIN MODHUMITA CENEMA BULDING(9THF) 158-160, MOTIJHEEL, DHAKA-1000 1717168637 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
925 [1500222 1202200051208680 MD. SHAH ALAM SIKDER 3570|2/8/2016 1998 ISMAIL SIKDER ZOHORA BEGUM NORTHERN GEN. INS. CO. LTD. 14 PURANA PALTAN(6TH FLOOR) DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
926 [1500223 1201700031609166| MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM KHUSI 476(2/8/2016 1998 Late. Abdur Rahim Most. Mina C/O- Shekher Chock,Puncho Buti Ghora Mara Rajshahi Bangladesh 6100
927 11500224 1604650052707560] AYESHA AKTER SHELY 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 ALI AKKACH JAHANARA BEGUM BARA BARI, NAJARPUR SENBAG NOAKHALI NOAKHALI BANGLADESH |3860
928 [1500225 1201510005843079 MRS. HALIMA PARVIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD. SHARF UDDIN FAYZUN NESA W/0, MD. SHARFUDDIN 58/A NEW SHAN PARA PARBATA MIRPUR -10 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
929 [1500226 1202150007042186/ MD ABUL KALAM SHAHIN 9489.42|2/8/2016 1998 Late Md Abdul Mojid Late Mrs Khirun Nessa H#73,Chowkidake, Asha Pharmacy, Air Port Road, Sylhet Bangladesh 3100
930 [1500227 1201700024567343 MD. ABU TAHER 1022.43|2/8/2016 1998| Md.Moslem Ali Late.Anowara Begum House #13,(4th Floor) Road#27, Block-J, Banani Dhaka Bangladesh 1213
931 |1500228 1202240004634449 MD. AKBAR HOSSAIN 1070.23|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE MD.ABDUS SALAM MRS.RANU BEGUM BABOR TRADING 24/1,BIJOY NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
932 11500229 1202420023539231 ABDULLAH-AL-WAHAB 2382/8/2016 1998| MD SAMSUL HAQUE MRS ROKEYA BEGUM NURISLAM MANTION 2ND FLOOR AGANAGAR COTO MOSJID ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1310
933 11500230 1202990019295252 NAZRUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 2382/8/2016 1998 | LATE NURUL ALAM CHOWDHURY MRS. FAZILATUN NESSA CHOWDHUF HOUSE#518, ROAD#3, SB. NAGAR, PAHARTALI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH [4202
934 11500231 1203080044766602 MRS. KAMRUNNAHAR 535.12{2/8/2016 1998| MD.KHORSHED ALAM HOSNE ARA BEGUM VILL-KHOAR.PO-AYNATOLI BAZAR, PS-SHAHARASTI,DIST-CHANDPUR. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000
935 11500232 1204410028832446) MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL GAFUR LATE AYESHA SIDDIKA HOUSE NO.-114, ROAD NO.-10, O.R. NIZAM ROAD. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000
936 11500233 1203390035705945| SHIPRA ACHERJEE 1605.86|2/8/2016 1998 BIDHAYAK ROY CHOWDHURY SANDHYA ACHERJEE PRODHAN NIRBAHI KORMOKORTAR BASBHABON, ZILLA PARISHAD, CHANDPUR, STRAND ROAD,CHANDPUR | CHANDPUR BANGALDESH [3600
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937 11500234 1203780048605980| ABU HAMID MOHD. RAKIB UDDIN 9758|2/8/2016 1998 | Md. Fazlul Haque Hose ara Arjue A-5, House # 5, Road # 10 Block #C, Mirpur # 6 Dhaka Bangladesh 0
938 11500235 1202950015253230[ SHEWLY PAUL 1190(2/8/2016 1998 | PRALAY KUMAR PAUL CHOWDHURY SHIBANI PAUL C/O PRALAY U. P. CHOW. PMD, THE ACME LAB LTD, 1/4 KALLAYANPUR, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
939 11500236 1203750035087559JOGLU MIAH 238/2/8/2016 1998 ASKIR MIAH ASMA KHATUN VILL+PO-MATARKAPON MOULVIBAZAR BANGLADESH {3200
940 11500237 1203920020768861 MD. ABUL KHAYER 237.49|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE HABIBULLA MUNSHI TARABIBI VILL-PUKURPARA, P.O-BAJRAOGINI MUNSHIGONJ DHAKA BANGLADESH 1523
941 11500239 1201510041907862 MD. SADIQUR RAHMAN 5.91|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SELINA RAHMAN 914/2-B, SHAHID BAGH, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
942 11500241 1202630032286208 MD. IMRUL KAYES 238/2/8/2016 1998 | ALHAZ SALAH UDDIN AHMED MRS. ROKEYA BEGUM FLAT # 3/E, SHELTECH MOHAN 155, MONIPURIPARA TEJIGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
943 11500243 1203000024213455MD. ABDUR RAHIM 2081.35(2/8/2016 1998 | Md.Hafiz Ahmed Late-Lalmoti B-59/F-4,IDEAL ZONE, MOTIJHEEL GOVT COLONY, MOTUHEEL. Dhaka Bangladesh 1000
944 11500244 1203140040928950| MD. JASIM UDDIN 147.79/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL BARI FATIMA BEGUM 49,NEW ESKATON DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
945 11500245 1204520043751298' TANIA TAHER AKHI 4760|2/8/2016 1998|SUMON RAHMAN ANWARA BEGUM 144/2-KA, KURIL BISHWA ROAD, BADDA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229
946 11500247 120315005471344§| ABDUL KHALEK KHAN 714|2/8/2016 1998 LATE SHAMSUL HAQ KHAN LATE KHALEDA BEGUM HOUSE-5,ROAD-7, BLOCK-C MIRPUR, DHAKA-1216 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
947 11500248 1202950014314064| MD. RAJIB HOSSEN 517.38|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM MRS. ROJINA BEGUM C/O MAHBUB MANAGER A/C SANDHANI LIFE INS. CO. LTD. 19, RAJUK AVE. MOTIJHEEL. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
948 11500249 1202950022039879' MD. ABDUL BARI 476(2/8/2016 1998 LATE HATEM ALI HOWLADER LATE REZIA BEGUM C/0. ENGR. A.H.M. RAHAMAT ULLAH, MD. ABDUL BARI, 2/403 EASTERN BANASREE,RAMPURA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
949 11500251 1201600021921049 TARUN KANTI DEY 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 |SANTOSH KUMAR DEY NAMITA RANI DEY BHATIARY, SITAKUNDA CHITTAGONG CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
950 |1500252 1203040043475950| MD. NAZMUL HAQUE 1190{2/8/2016 1998 | LATE FAKHRUL HAQUE AYSHA BEGUM VILL-MULLAPUR LAMANIDONPUR, P.O-NIDONPUR, P.S-BIANIBAZAR SYLHET BANGLADESH {3170
951 |1500254 1203970020226491| MD. ABRAR HAYAT KHAN EUSUFZAI 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 LATE. MD. ALI KHAN EUSUFZAI FEROZA KHAN EUSUFZAI HOUSE- 3, ROAD- 1, BLOCK- E, SECTION- 2, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
952 11500255 1202280033860681| KANIJ FATEMA 8092|2/8/2016 1998 | DR. RABIUL ISLAM KHAN MARUFA ISLAM 1551, PATERBAGH,DAKSHIN DANIA, KADAMTOLY, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236
953 11500256 1203510059771714| JAHIDUR RAHMAN 600.14|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. IBRAHIM SHAIKH HAMEDA BEGUM VILL-JOAR, P.O-MAISHAGUNI, P.S-RUPSHA, KHULNA KHULNA BANGLADESH {9242
954 11500257 1201900000102442{ JAHANARA BEGUM 177.86/2/8/2016 1998 A.K Nurul Huda MOMINA KHANOM HOUSE:36 (4TH FLOOR).ROAD:11 BLOCK:NEW 'C',SECTION:1 MIRPUR Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
955 11500259 1203710053309730| RAFIQ UDDIN 1010.6/2/8/2016 1998 | NUR AHAMED MONKIRA BEGUM BAGLADESH KRISHI BANK TEA BOARD BRANCH 172-173, BAYZID BOSTAMI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH {4100
[956 |1500260 1602170050297663 MD. ARSHAD UDDIN CHOWDHURY 4760|2/8/2016 1998 LATE ABUL MAJID NUR TAHARA KHANAM NORTH KATTALI, MUNSHI PARA , PAHARTALI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 14217
[957 [1500261 1201900052768427 MD. SHAMIM HASAN 297.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE.NURUL HUDA MRS.SHAFALY BAGUM HOUSE.274 DHANMONDI -15 DHAKA-1209 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209
[958 [1500262 1202370028726451) IBRAHIM YOUNUS 476(2/8/2016 1998 | GOLAM KIBRIA HASNA KIBRIA C/O. GOLAM KIBRIA, VICTORIA SCHOOL ROAD, SIRAJGANJ, SIRAJGANJ BANGLADESH 1216
[959 [1500263 1202370030481565 ASHRAFUL ALAM SHANTO 2382/8/2016 1998| MD.ABU SHALAK LOVELY YESMIN SHULY 1/9 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM RAOD, MOHAMMADPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
[960 [1500264 1202700040046233) DR. A.K.M. KABIR AHMED 88.67|2/8/2016 1998| MD. NURUL ALAM MRS. SURAIYA ALAM 227, WEST RAMPURA WAPDA ROAD. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
[961 [1500265 1203250019116014 MD. RUHUL AMIN 1129.86|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABDUR RAHIM MOST. PARUL BEGUM MEGA POWER ENGINEERING LTD., 20/2, WEST PANTHAPATH DHANMONDI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1205
|962 |1500266 1201720036881471 DELOWAR HOSSAIN 415.86(2/8/2016 1998 | ABU TAHER HOSNEARA BEGUM HOUSE#106,CIVIL AVIATION STAFF QUATER, KAWLAR,UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1229
[963 [1500267 1202020046210556/ AJOY KUMAR DAS 474.98(2/8/2016 1998 | SUKHENDU BIKASH DAS ANJU RANI DAS 405/B(5TH FLOOR) ASHKONA, AIRPORT UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230
|964 |1500268 1202020046211162{ AJOY KUMAR DAS 267.05|2/8/2016 1998 | SUKHENDU BIKASH DAS ANJU RANI DAS 405/B(5TH FLOOR) ASHKONA, AIRPORT UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230
|965 [1500269 1202810005115956| MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 1190(2/8/2016 1998 | Abdul Goni Jamena Begum 44/2, Central Bashabo, Bashaboo Dhaka Bangladesh 1214
|966 [1500270 1203000029067202) MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 89.19|2/8/2016 1998| MD. GOLAM HOSSAIN MST. HOSNAY ARA BEGUM D.C.C.KA-24, SHAHAZATPUR (SOUTH PARA), GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
967 (1500272 1202190057576138 JASIM UDDIN 476(2/8/2016 1998| MD.ALAK MOLLAH RABEYA BEGUM HOUSE#40,ROAD#02,SECTOR#09, UTTARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
968 1500274 1202450034249032 SAMMY OBEYDUR RAHMAN 1190|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE-MUKLESUR RAHMAN BILKIS RAHMAN SHOP-6,1ST F2 BANANI SUPER- MARKET,DHAKA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1213
969 [1500275 1202830028591104) JINNATH ARA| 1190|2/8/2016 1998| MD. MASUD HOSSAIN MRS. JOBIEDA KHANOM H#10,R#2/A FLAT#A1, BANANI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213
970 |1500276 1202830058488571) SHAHEZ AMIN 5819.63/2/8/2016 1998 | NURUL AMIN KHAN HUMEIRA AMIN FLAT#403,HOUSE#17,BLOCK-J,ROAD -27,BANANI. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1213
971 |1500277 1202880020948996| MD. KOHINOOR 4461.86/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE. ABDUR RAHIM MATBAR RAUSON ARA BEGUM HOUSE# 8/A/S, ROAD# 14(NEW) DHANMONDI, R/A DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
972 |1500279 1203000032661058 UTHAYCHING MARMA 190.2|2/8/2016 1998| USHI MARMA RUPAI MARMA KA-24,SHAHAZATPUR (SOUTH PARA) GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1212
973 [1500280 1203210045026500 SAMRAT BABOR 266.53|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUR RAHAMAN FATEMA BEGUM C/O-ABUL KASAIM MAJUMDER, 80/GHA ,BARMMON CHIRON, SAYDABAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203
974 [1500281 1203980040608144) SAJEDA TUL MOWLA 11900)2/8/2016 1998 | HUS : MD. EMDADUL HAQUE MRS. FERDOUSI BEGUM HOUSE # 1/B, ROAD # 08 BLOCK #1, BANANI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1213
975 (1500282 1203520054002392 MD. AMINUL HAQUE CHODHURY 714(2/8/2016 1998 | LATE-MD.GOLAM HAKIM CHODHURY BEGUM ROKEYA VILL:KUTUB KHANI PO:BANIACHONG PS:BANIACHONG HABIGONJ BANGLADESH [3350
976 (1500283 1202650021131501) ASMA AKTER 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| HASAN ALI ROHIMA ALI 530/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
977 [1500284 1205700000566382 MD. ABDUS SALAM (MASUM) 19753.49(2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL MOTALIB MRS. HAZERA KHATUN 588/C, KHILGAON BLOCK-C DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
978 |1500286 1203040038444358 JALAL UDDIN AHMED 1428(2/8/2016 1998 | ALA-UDDIN-AHMED MORIUM BEGUM VILL- GULATIKOR POST-BAHADURPUR BEANIBAZAR, SYLHET BEANIBAZAR BANGLADESH |3171
979 |1500287 1203430036309461) M.S.T. SALMA KHANAM 2557.86/2/8/2016 1998 | MD.MOINUR RAHMAN MONIR JAHANARA KHANAM SARKARI SHISHOO PARIBAR (BALIKA) KISHORGANJ BANGLADESH [2300
980 [1500289 1204220059480296| MD. SAEED AHMED 4522|2/8/2016 1998| MD. YOUNUS MIA MRS. SHAHIDA BEGUM HOUSE - A-16, ROAD - 2/1 SOUTH BANASREE, KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
981 |1500290 1203300053178234) ABDULLAH AL NOMAN 112.83/2/8/2016 1998 | KAMAL UDDIN NASIMA AKKTER ROOM NO-104,S.R.J HALL,J.U, SAVAR,DHAKA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1342
982 |1500291 1203300053178269 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN 112.83/2/8/2016 1998 | KAMAL UDDIN NASIMA AKTER ROOM NO-104,S.R.J HALL, J.U SAVAR,DHAKA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1342
983 1500292 1203620060411243 SUBASH BISWAS 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE.HARIPADA BISWAS RANU PRABA BISWAS HOUSE NO-328, DAWANJEE BHABAN, FRONT SIDE OF AZIZ COMPANY, GHAT FARHADBEG. CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4000
984 1500293 1204570038728138 JOHORA ANWAR 89.19/2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN AZIZUN NAHAR LG BUTTERFLY, TAMA PLAZA, CHANDPUR CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
985 1500294 1204570038728534) MRS. MOMOTAJ BEGUM 89.19/2/8/2016 1998| MD. RAHIM KHAN AMENA BEGUM LG- BUTTERFLY, TAMA PLAZA, CHANDPUR CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
986 [1500295 1204570038728767| SALIMA BALA 177.35/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE KHOKA BALA LUTFA BEGUM LG- BUTTERFLY, TAMA PLAZA, CHANDPUR CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
987 |1500296 1204570038733919 NITAI KARMAKAR 89.19/2/8/2016 1998 | CHITTARAN JAR KARMAKAR MIRA RANI KARMAKAR LG BUTTERFLY TAMA PLAZA CHANDPUR CHANDPUR CHDNDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
988 |1500297 1204570038735760 PINKI KARMAKAR 89.19/2/8/2016 1998 | NITAI KARMAKAR SOBITA RANI KARMAKAR LG-BUTTERFLY TAMA PLAZA CHANDPUR CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
989 [1500298 1204570041804999 HAFEZ MD. MOHIUDDIN 89.19/2/8/2016 1998| MD. SIRAJ BEPARI FIROJA BEGUM TALTALA,HAKIM BEPARI BARI CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
990 [1500299 1204570042034827 BABUL CHANDRA CHSIL 89.19/2/8/2016 1998 | MONARANJAN CHSIL TARANGA RANI CHSIL TALTALA, HAKIM BEPARI BARI CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
991 [1500300 1204570042835574) FATEMA KHATUN 89.19/2/8/2016 1998| MD. ARIF ULLAHA MOMENA BEGUM LG BUTTERFLY, CHANDPUR CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
992 [1500301 1204570042838329 MD. ARIF ULLAHA 89.19/2/8/2016 1998| MD. WALLI ULLAHA KHAIRUN NESA LG BUTTERFLY, CHANDPUR. CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
993 [1500302 1204570042838337 MD. ARIF ULLAHA 89.19/2/8/2016 1998| MD. WALLI ULLAHA KHAIRUN NESA LG-BUTTERFLY, CHANDPUR. CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |3600
994 |1500303 1201890057617670] AL HAJ MD JAYNAL ABEDIN 252|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL KHALEK CHAND BINU HOUSE-386/285, AL JAM JAM MARKET-CHALK BAZAR SADAR COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
995 [1500304 1201820015381395 MD. ASHRAF JAMIL 7140|2/8/2016 1998| MD.SHAFIQUR RAHMAN MRS.AFSARUN NESSA ASSISTANT ENGINEER, LGED,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
996 [1500305 1201820025458887| MD ABDUR ROB 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL HAKIM SUFIA KHATUN 370/8, JHAWTALA COMILLA BANGLADESH |3500
997 [1500306 1201890036322207| MD SABUZ MIAH 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD SOBAHAN SUFIYA KHATUN C57 ADARSHA NAGAR MIDDLE BADDA DHAKA BANGLADSH 1212
998 [1500307 1202850040616720| SHARMIN SULTANA LIMA 47600|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDULLA-AL- MAHMUD SAYEMA RAHMAN 281/3, JAFRABAD(SANKOR),1ST FLOOR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
999 [1500308 1201470000392014) A. K. M. ATAUR RAHMAN 3570|2/8/2016 1998| Md. Sahar Uddin Sarker Mrs. Anwara Begum 49/A Senpara Parbata, Mirpur Dhaka Bangladesh 1216
1000| 1500309 1202180019114446| AFREEN RIAZ 647.44|2/8/2016 1998 | SHAH RIAZ UDDIN AHMED MEENA KHANAM 56 GREEN ROAD KATHAL BAGAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1205
10011500310 1202550019462064) MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 238/2/8/2016 1998 | MD. RUHUL AMIN MRS. MASUDA BEGUM 80/4, SUKRABAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
1002{1500311 1202580048573087 MD SHIBLY SADIQUE 714|2/8/2016 1998| MD SHAHJAHAN SARKER MRS SAHERA BEGUM HOUSE NO-324, WORD NO-9, GHATANDI,BHUAPUR, TANGAIL TANGAIL BANGLADESH |1960
1003|1500312 1201730045025193 MD. SUKUR ALI LASKER 3332|2/8/2016 1998 | AL-HAJ-MD.AMINUDDIN LASKER LATE FAYZANASA 8/2,PARIBAGH,MOTALIB TOWER-2 9/C,SHAH BAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
1004{1500313 1201820050063441 MD. NASIR UDDIN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998| NOOR HOSSAIN SHAHERA BEGUM WW TOWER LEVEL 8, 68 MOTIJEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
1005[1500315 1202300056127204] MD. ZINNAH 3776.69|2/8/2016 1998 | AFAS UDDIN FATEMA BEGUM 66/2/3A, NORT MANIKNAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1203
1006| 1500316 1203110010424258 MD. RAKIBUL HASSAN 2765.79/2/8/2016 1998|M.A. Maleque Mrs. Rawshanara Begum 255,West Monipur(Mollapara) Mirpur-2,Dhaka-1216(2nd Floor) Dhaka Bangladesh 1214
1007{1500318 1201500039492124) MR. ABDULLAH AL KABIR 505.56|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE M A SAYEED JOBEDA KHATUN 60/1, WEST MADERTAKE DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
1008{1500319 1201530043393762 MD. RUHUL AMIN AKANDA 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 LATE JALAL UDDIN AKANDA MRS. OMELA BEGUM HOUSE-27,ROAD-02 BLOCK-A, BANOSREE HOUSING, RAMPURA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1217
1009{1500320 1201640058129391) IMRAN AHMED 510.96|2/8/2016 1998| OSMAN GONI SHANAZ BEGUM HOUSE 2/10, FLOOR 5TH, TAJMOHA ROAD, BLACK #C, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |-
1010{1500321 1201940016550743 MD. SHAHEEN IQBAL 3528|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. JABED ALI RAHELA KHATUN HOUSE#05, ROAD#10, BARIDHARA GULSHAN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
1011{1500322 1202020051174548 MOSAMMAT SHAHERA ALAM 28560(2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SHAH ALAM RAHIMA KHATUN PROTIK DEVELOPERS LTD. H#32,34, R# 2, BLOCK-B, NIKETON, FLAT-CS DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
1012{1500323 1202370003997932 A.K.M. AMIRUL ISLAM 4760|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL AZIZ MIAH LATE AMIRUN NESSA 191/2, MALIBAGH BAZAR ROAD (2ND FLOOR ) MALIBAGH DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
1013{1500324 1202450031709135 NUSTAT SHARMIN 2382/8/2016 1998 | K.M MONJUR AHMED MRS. GAHARA BEGUM 78, 1ST FLOOR SOUTH WEST SIDE EAST KAZI PARA KAFRUL MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
1014{1500325 1202550012656771) SADAT BIN SAIF 952|2/8/2016 1998 SAIF UL ISLAM SELINA KHANAM FLAT-4D, PRESTIGE HOMES, 23 SEGUN BAGICHA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1000
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1015[1500326 1202840028054483 CHANCHAL KUMAR DAS 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | JURAMONI CHANDRA DAS SHANTI RANI DAS OSMAN INTERLININGS LTD. JAHANGIR TOWER(4TH FLOOR) 10 KARWAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
1016{1500328 1203520054885623| TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN 1070.23|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN SOKHINA BEGUM VILL. BETHUAJANI, P.O. BETILA, MANIKGANJ MANIKGANJ BANGLADESH |1800
1017{1500329 1203680027718740| REZAUL HOSSAIN 5950|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. RUHUL HOSSAIN SAJEDA KHANUM 535 WEST NAKHALPARA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
1018{1500330 1203680053957946| KAZI SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | KAZI AHASAN UDDIN SHAHAJADI BEGUM IDRUKPUR MUNSHIGANJ SADAR MUNSHIGANJ MUNSHIGANJ BANGLADESH _|.
1019[1500331 1203800058583647] JANNATUN NAHAR 2520|2/8/2016 1998 K.M Khairul Bashar Hosney Ara Chowdhury Block No-3, Flat No: C-4, Assurance City, 127, North Bhashantek, Dhaka Cantonment Dhaka Bangladesh 1206
1020{1500332 1204690050411060| AZMIRE KHANAM CHOWDHURY 476(2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ABU SAYEED CHOWDHURY AMENA BEGUM 91/A, JOHURA TOWER SHONALIBAGH , MOGHBAZAR WIRELESS DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
1021{1500333 1204690058744179| DR. A.K.M. KABIR AHMED 2319.86(2/8/2016 1998| MD.NURUL ALAM MST.SURAYA ALAM H-227 , R-WABDA ROAD WEST RAMPURA , KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
1022{1500336 1203600015227807| MONIRUZ ZAMAN KHAN 4760|2/8/2016 1998 | NURUZZAMAN KHAN FIROZA BEGUM C/O-MONOWARA BEGUM, FLAT-6-A, N,S,ROAD.HOUSE#A-3/5 BANASREE, RAMPURA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
1023[1500337 1203970040419454| MIRZA FEROZ AHMED 1428(2/8/2016 1998 | MIRZA NUR MOHAMMAD MRS. FEROZA BEGUM MIRZA BHABAN, 14, BAGHAJATIN ROAD, JHENIDAH BANGLADESH |7300
1024{1500338 1201940023387306| MANASH KUMAR ADHIKARI 118.74|2/8/2016 1998| PROMOTH CHANDRA ADHIKARI SWAPNA ADHIKARI C/O. AZGARALI, VILL-BOKRAN MONIPUR, POST-VOBANIPUR, PST- JOYDEBPUR. GAZIPUR BANGLADESH |1740
1025[1500339 1203680059764662| MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN 238/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SOLAIMAN ALI MST. GOLENOOR BEGOM SATHIABARI, DHALADIA, RAJENDROPUR, SREEPUR, GAZIPUR BANGLADESH 1741
1026{1500341 1203680054007253| DEPALI NAZNEEN 124.34|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. SEKANDER ALI ALEYA BEGUM APT-9/A, HOUSE-28, ROAD-14/A, DHANMONDI, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209
1027[1500342 1202930038813861{ MD. HASAN ALI 238/2/8/2016 1998| MD.ANWAR HOSSAIN CHAN BANU HOUSE NO-25 WORD NO-03 MANDA JAMAITAK HASANER BARI DHAKA-1214 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
1028[1500343 1204570040585236' DINESH CHANDRA PAL 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE DEBANDRANATH PAL BASONTI RANI PAL VILL.+ PO: DOULOTPUR, RAMCHANDRAPUR, MANIKGANJ DHAKA BANGLADESH |1800
1029[1500344 1201500035093226| MR. MD. MUSHARAF SHARIF 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 LATE ABDUS SATTAR SHARIF SAZEDA BEGUM HOUSE: 171, ROAD; 09 BLOCK: E, SEC: 11 PALLABI, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
1030{1500345 1202200009588232| MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 147.79/2/8/2016 1998 | HAZI KHONDOKER ROSTOM ALI RAHIMA KHTUN VILL-SHIBPUR,P.O-KHUKNI, P.S-ENAYETPUR, SIRAJGONJ BANGLADESH |6700
1031{1500346 1202270042124823' MD HASAN 238(2/8/2016 1998| GOLAM RAHMAN SHAMSUNNAHAR AKTER HAQUE VILLA, 52/1 AHMED NAGAR MIRPUR -01 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
1032{1500347 12022700421@{ MD HASAN 177.86/2/8/2016 1998| GOALM RAHMAN SHAMSUNNAHAR AKTER HAQUE VILLA, 52/1, AHMED NAGAR MIRPUR-01 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
1033[1500348 1202370016813243| ABDUL MOMIN 2587.42(2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUL KHALEQ GOLAP JAHAN HOUSE - 71/72, BLOCK -C, ROAD - 8, SECTION - 6, MIRPUR PALLABI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
|1034/1500250 1203040050536037' MD. REAZUL KARIM ARIF 1129.86|2/8/2016 1998| MD. AYUB ALI NURUN NAHAR 9/1, RHD QUARTER, MIRPUR-01 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
|1035/1500352 1201640043518938 PREYO LAL DEY 476(2/8/2016 1998 | LATE PRANESHWAR DEY JOYTU BALA DEY 195/2/8, SHANTIBAGH (2ND FLOOR) DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
| 1036/ 1500353 1202270045168497| AYESHA ALAM 1189.49|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. SHAH ALAM BHUYAN RAHIMA BEGUM 222/C. MAHFUZ GARDEN, (5th Floor), MALIBAG. DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
|1037/1500354 1202790037001838 MRS SAKI RIJWANA JAMUNA 3598.53[2/8/2016 1998| MD MOKLESUR RAHMAN LATE- REZEA MOGHAL 128/7. VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
| 1038/ 1500355 1202790037001846/ MD MOKHLESUR RAHMAN 1278.16|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE- ABUL KASHEM MOGHAL MRS, SAMSUN NAHAR MOGHAL 128/7, VLON, RAMPURA DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
|1039/1500356 1202880051153284l DEWAN JAMAL UDDIN CHOWDHURY 177.86/2/8/2016 1998 LATE TASIR U CHY SYEDA ROWSHAN ARA C/O LAILA NASRIN, ASSTT PROF. VIQARUNNISA NOON COLLEGE DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
| 1040/ 1500357 12032700506102&{ PARVIN KHAN 2142|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. YEAHEA KHAN ASYA BEGUM 527/1/A, NAYATOLA AMBAGAN MOGHBAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
|1041/1500358 1203530008231084| K.M. MUSTAFA SARWAR 476(2/8/2016 1998 |K.M.A.SAMAD MEHARUN NESSA 284/B 1ST FLOOR (RIGHT) SHANTIBAG , MALIBAG. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
|1042/1500359 1203680015954481' MD. SHARIFUL HOQUE KHAN 177.86/2/8/2016 1998 | MD.ALI AKBAR KHAN MRS. SETARA AKBAR KHAN C/O ALI AKBAR KHAN, GONOMANGAL SHEUJGARI(PALPARA) BOGRA BANGLADESH |5800
|1043/1500360 1203330040027953| SAJIB SEN 1963.12|2/8/2016 1998 | MRIDUL SEN SWAPNA SEN 219/226,ISLAM MANSION GHATFORHATBEG ,CTG CTG BANGLADESH |4000
|1044/1500361 1203790014718985 SHYMAL KANTI MOHAJON 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SALHINDRA KUMAR MOHAJON LATE NIRUPAMA DEVI POPULAR, 184 N.S. ROAD CHAWKBAZAR, KOWTALI CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
10451500362 1203790019343558 RAYHAN MOHAMMED RAHAT 1546.74|2/8/2016 1998| MD.SERAJUL KABIR MOSAMMAT SHAHEDA KHANOOM | AL-AMIN HARDWARE STORE 10,ASADGONJ CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
1046|1500363 1204410011617494 UMMAY HANY NAZMA 1666|2/8/2016 1998(S M Shafiqul Islam Mrs.Farida Islam 1285, Chistya House Syed Shah Road West Bakolia, Ct Chittagong Bangladesh -
10471500364 1202800034387590 MD. AKRAM HOSSAN BHUYA 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | HAJI SAMSODIN BUIYA ROHIMA AKTER SHOP-28, BHUIYAN FEBRICS, RAJ- LAKHI COMPLEX,4TH FLOOR, SEC-3, UTTARA-1230 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
1048|1500365 1202800036103863| SYED HARES 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | SYED KITAB ALI FOZILA BEGUM SHOP-28,4TH FLOOR, TAJLAKHI COMPEX,SECTOR-03,UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1230
1049|1500367 1202180033146811 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HOWLADER 147.79(2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL MALEK HOWLADER MRS. RAHIMA KHATUN TK BHABAN, 13 KAWRAN BAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
1050|1500368 1202250037962440 AMENA AKTER 177.86/2/8/2016 1998|SYED HYDAR KABIR RUZINA BEGUM 227,NORTH JURAIN WASHA PIPE ROAD, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
1051]1500369 1203350041224220 MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN 344.92|2/8/2016 1998| MD. SIDUL ISLAM MIA LATE. RAZIA PARVIN HANA 103, ARAMBAGH MOTIHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
10521500370 1203360057904788 NAKIB ZAMAN 1605.86|2/8/2016 1998| M. A. HAMIDUZZAMAN SALEHA SULTANA H-1, SEC-11, JOURNALIST R/A MIRPUR, PALLABI, KALSI DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
10531500371 1203600010938939 KAZI MOMANUR ISLAM 415.86|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE KAZI ABDUL BASED KAZI MAHMUDA BEGUM 556/C KHILGAON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
10541500372 1203680023433455 ABDUR RAHMAN RASEL 1666|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUR RAHIM BEGUM ROKEYA RAHIM 33, MURADPUR HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, EAST JURAIN DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
10551500373 1203680052227765 ABDUR RAHMAN RASEL 2380|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUR RAHIM BEGUM ROKEYA RAHIM 33 MURADPUR HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, EAST JURAIN, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1204
1056|1500374 1205700056846881) MD. HELAL UDDIN 1190(2/8/2016 1998| MD. AMINUL HAQUE ANWARA BEGUM 377/C, SOUTH GORAN. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
10571500375 1203550018593335 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DAS 2022.23|2/8/2016 1998 | BROGENDRA CHANDRA DAS PROVALATA RANI DAS 205 UTTARA R/A,ISLAMPUR SYLHET SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
10581500377 1203220058586211) A.K.M. FAZLUL HAQUE 2319.862/8/2016 1998| MD. ABED ALI MIAJE MRS. AMBIA KHATUN KALAGUACHIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL, P.O-MODANGONJ.P.S-BANDAR, NARAYANGONG DHAKA BANGLADESH |1400
10591500378 1202190055148551) ISHTIAQUE SADEQUE 9520|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUS SADEQUE NULUFAR SADEQUE HOUSE#13/1,ROAD#12,BARIDHARA, DIPLOMATIC AREA, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1212
1060| 1500380 1204820035635943) MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 4699.86/2/8/2016 1998 | Mr. Rafiqul Islam Pathan Mrs. Aysha Begum No-8, Shami Bag Lane Dhaka 1100
10611500382 1202450009126805 MOHAMMAD JONAEID ULLAH 683.42|2/8/2016 1998| MD.ROSTOM ALI MOLLA JAHANARA BEGUM 385 WEST RAMPURA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1219
10621500383 1203600009476491) MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|Md.Sirajul Islam Most. Khairun Nessa Md. Khizir Khan Ja. 10/1, Middle Badda Dhaka 1212
10631500384 1204570031204771) MD. ABU YOUSUF 238/2/8/2016 1998| MD. JAI MIAH ROKEYA BEGUM C/O MD. ZAHIRUL HOQUE, ASST BENCH OFFICER, BANGLADESH SUPREME, COURT,HIGH COURT,DIV DHAKA BANGLADESHI 1000
10641500385 1202400020152946/ MD. ANOWAR-UL-ISLAM 142812/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL LATIF SARI PHON NESA DASKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, M.C. SARKER ROAD-1 RANGPUR BANGLADESH |5400
10651500386 1202400023807887| A.K.M. WAHIDUZZAMAN KALAM 945.06|2/8/2016 1998 | OSMAN GONI LATE JAHANARA BEGUM H#01,DHAP,BONANI,ROAD#5/3. RANGPUR BANGLADESH |5400
1066| 1500387 1202400025630832 MST. ISMAT ARA BEGUM 1153.51|2/8/2016 1998 | A.K.M. WAHIDUZZAMAN KALAM MST. DELOARA BEGUM DHAP BANANI, ROAD-5/3, PO-RANGPUR RANGPUR BANGLADESH |5400
10671500388 1202400036265570| DR. AYESHA PARVIN 356.74|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ANOWAR-UL-ISLAM SAIDA PARVIN DAKIN KAMAL KACHNA, HOUSE-154, MC SARKER ROAD-1 RANGPUR BANGLADESH |5400
10681500389 1202370024748739 SHAHRINA KAMAL 1190|2/8/2016 1998 | HUMAYUN A.KAMAL ASGORI NOORI KHANAM HOUSE# 75 (NEW),APT #3.B, ROAD-12-A (NEW) DHANMONDI,R/A. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
10691500390 1202550025154001) DR. ABDUS SALAM SIKDER 238/2/8/2016 1998 | ABU TAHER SIKDER LUTFA BEGUM 12/6, SALIMULLAH ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
10701500393 1203360009190777 MD. TAUFIQUL ISLAM 177.35/2/8/2016 1998 | ALHAJ ABDUS SABUR LATE RABIYA KHATUN 257/2, JAFRABAD WEST DHANMONDI DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
10711500395 1203680023213932) UMME HABIBA 1605.86|2/8/2016 1998 MOHAMMAD ALI MOMENA RAHMAN E/12, GAWSIA DYNESTY, 109/1, KAKRAIL ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
1072|1500396 1201560043414275 MD. NURUL HAQUE MIAH 653.35|2/8/2016 1998 Late.Malu Matubbar Late Rabay Begum Kurgaon Natunpara Banglalink Twor Bilding 2nd Floor Nabinagar Savar Bangladesh 1347
10731500397 1202540042084585/MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 1129.86|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABUL HOSSAIN BAPERY RAHIMA BEGUM 180, FOKIRAPOOL, HASAN TOWER (2ND FLOOR) MOTIHEEL DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
10741500398 1203060037688813) RANJIT KUMAR ROY 1190|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE. RAMENDRA NARAYAN ROY LATE. KUSUM KAMINI ROY FLAT# D1, HOUSE# 763/1, WEST KAJIPARA (1ST FLOOR), MIRPUR DHAKA-1216 DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
10751500399 1203060054749321) SYED ANISUR RAHMAN 2142|2/8/2016 1998 | SYED MAHBUBUR RAHMAN SYEDA FATEMA ZINNAH 3/14, BLOCK:G, KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM, ROAD, LALMATIYA, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1207
10761500401 1203180045145322) MOIN UDDIN CHOWDHURY 1190|2/8/2016 1998 | AZIZUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY SAMSUNNAHAR CHOWDHURY AVIJAT ELECTRIC COMPANY, SUBHANIGHAT, NAIORPUL, BISHOWROAD, SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
10771500402 1201820043389026/ JAHNAGIR HUSSAIN 3332|2/8/2016 1998 | HAJI MD. KOMOR UDDIN HASMA BEGUM DASH PARA, ATGAON,KHADIMNAGOR SYLHET BANGLADESH [3103
10781500403 1203110031302634) SUBINOY ADHIKARI 142812/8/2016 1998 Chintamoni Adhikari Subonno Adhikari Heeranath, Duhalia Bazar, Duarabazar. Sunamgon;-3080 Sunamgonj Bangladesh 3080
10791500404 1202020004180307) MOHAMMED SHAWKAT HOSSAIN 3955.79/2/8/2016 1998 Late Md. Torab Ali Bhuiyan Late Rajia Khatun Navana Pearl, Flat No-B-3, House No-1, Road No-20, Sector-7, Uttara, Dhaka Bangladesh 1230
1080{ 1500405 1203060004252798 DR. TASLIMA HOQ MOON MOON 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | DR. MD. ZIAUL HAQUE MRS. ROWSHAN ARA HAQUE HOUSE-50, ROAD-1, SECTOR-9 UTTARA MODEL TOWN DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230
1081|1500406 1602170045007500 JUBER AHMED 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | MOHAMMAD ALI MEHERUN NESSA BAISHAKI 71/3 , KHORADIPARA SHIBGONJ SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
1082{1500407 1203520051661074) SK. MD. MOINUDDIN UMAR 59.12|2/8/2016 1998 SK. MD. ZAKARIA SHIRIN AKTHER VILL. KHEJVRBAG, P.S. PARGENDARIA, KERANIGANJ KERANIGANJ BANGLADESH |-
1083|1500408 1201960027971741) MD TARIK RAIHAN 195.08/2/8/2016 1998|Md golam Rasul Nasima Begum Crown paper House,10. Nazir Ahmed Chy Road, Andarkilla Ctg Ctg Bangladesh 4000
1084|1500409 1203180004828455/ A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 89.19/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE DR. AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5 14/1, NEW ESKATON,GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
1085[1500410 1203180032380164] A K M IQBAL HOSSAIN 47.292/8/2016 1998 | LATE DR AFTAB HOSSAIN MAHABUBA KHATUN HOSSAIN PALACE, FLAT NO: A-5, 14/1 NEW ESKATON, GAOUS NAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
1086{1500411 1203260045257431) DR. MD. SHAMEEM AHSAN 177.86|2/8/2016 1998|T.M.A. SALAM MRS. KHADIZA BEGUM UNIQUE DREAM, 23/3,BLOCK#C FLAT-4/B, TAJMAHAL ROAD MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
1087{1500412 1202930056295582 AMAL KUMAR BISWAS 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|JUGOL KISHOR AMINA RANI 13-C.7/7 MIRPUR DHAKA DHAKA BAN 1216
1088[1500413 1201580026384514) MD. FERDAUS HOSSAIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD. FARUQK HOSSAIN MS. KOHINUR BEGUM 192/B/2, SHANTIBAGH 3RD FLOOR DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
1089[1500414 1203550015257552) FARHAD BAKTH CHOUDHUTY 177.86/2/8/2016 1998 | ZAHID BAKTH CHOUDHURY JUMERA KHATOON CHOUDHURY VILL- RONKALI ( DIGIRPAR) P.O- RONKALI ( NORTH) P.S- GOLAPGONJ, SYLHET SYLHET BANGLADESH [3100
1090{1500415 1204500017961310 ANISUZZAMAN RAZIB 71412/8/2016 1998 | LATE WARISH ALI LATE MORTUZA BIBI 35/2- GURNI, SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
1091{1500416 1201820016638417 TOFAIL AHEMMED 118.23|2/8/2016 1998| MOCKLASUR RAHMAN MRS.LUTFUN NESSA KAPTAN BAZAR BAPARY POKURPAR EAST SIDE,MOGULTOLY,COMILLA COMILLA BANGLADESH [3500
1092{1500417 1201820019197504) MD. SHAZZADUL ISLAM LASKER 8330|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ANOAR LASKER MONOARA ISLAM AGM (DYENG), SINHA DENIM LTD. KANCHPUR NAAYANGONJ BANGLADESH
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1093[1500419 1201580021171145/MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|MD. NURUL ISLAM HAWLADER RAZIA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 287, ULON ROAD WEST RAMPURA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
1094{1500420 1202550019876099 TANVIR AHMED 476(2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABU TAYAB MIAH] SHAMIMA BEGUM 20, MOHINI MOHON DAS LANE, FARASHGONJ. DHAKA BANGLADESH 1100
1095[1500421 1203940034703888 MD. MOKLASOR RAHMAN 1428(2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUR ROUF KHAN SAFEA KHATUN 5/13, 12-E, MIRPUR, DHAKA-1216 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
1096{1500422 1204340019716800| MD. JOYNAL ABEDIN 404.55|2/8/2016 1998 | HAZI MD. ABU SAYED MRS. ZULEKHA BEGUM 3566, MUZAHID NAGAR, RAYERBAZAR, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1361
1097{1500423 1203630016336053| MD. ALAUDDIN 7555.86[2/8/2016 1998|MD. MOFIZ UDDIN MRS. ROHIMA KHATUN 2-A/2-28, RAHIN KHOLA, MIRPUR-2 DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
1098[1500424 1203350015531262{ RISHAD HAFIZ 1070.23|2/8/2016 1998 | HAFIZ AHMED YASMIN SADIQUA 14/3 MIRPUR ROAD OPP DHAKA COLLEGE DHANMONDI, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1205
1099[1500425 1203180056082054| MD KAMRUL HASAN 2380|2/8/2016 1998 |IMAN ALI JOBEDA KHATUN HOUSE - 57, ROAD - 6, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING SOCIETY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
1100{1500426 12030000592149@ S.M. FEROZ PEERZADA 5712|2/8/2016 1998 L- SM SALEH PEERZADA L-BAGULER NEHAR 222 B B. ROAD SHOLOSHAR NO.-2 GATE, PO-PTI, PANCHLAISH CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4209
1101{1500427 1204500044535585[ AZMERY HOSSAIN 1190(2/8/2016 1998 | SHAHADAT HOSSIN BULBUL LATE ASIA KHATUN 67/8, KAKRAIL PIONEER ROAD , FLAT#12, BUILDING#1, RAMNA, SWAPNASADAN APARTMENT , DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
1102{1500428 1203350033093993| BORHAN UDDIN AHMED 565.19(2/8/2016 1998|SAlJ UDDIN AHMED SHEARIA KHATUN AL MODINA PLAZA, BIKRAMPUR CLOTH STORE SHOP-17-5-1-3 SIMSON ROAD SHADARGHAT DHAKA BANGLADESH |1100
1103[1500429 1203330029542693| PARVIN AKTER 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUS SATTER JOHERA BEGUM 'WEST GATIA DENGA SATKANIA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
1104{1500430 1202240000475801f MRS. TOFURA BEGUM 4949.17(2/8/2016 1998 | MD.FAKHRUL ISLAM MRS.JAHIDA BEGUM 62/63,PLAT-5,ROAD-5,BLK-C, MONSURABAD R/A.NORTH ADABOR, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1209
1105[1500431 1201850005919996| RINA CHAKROBORTY 272.45(2/8/2016 1998 | ALAK CHAKROBORTY. USHA CHAKROBORTY PUSHPAYON:- 81, R/A SENPARA, SHIBGONJ SYLHET BANGLADESH |3100
1106{1500432 1203680045499395| BIRAJ KUMAR KHAJANCHI 2856|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SAURENDRA MOHAN KHAJANCHI KALPANA RANI KHAJANCHI 7/22 (GROUND FLOOR), BLOCK-B, LALMATIA, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
1107{1500433 1202450060518711 AFZAL HOSSAIN 2380|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. HATEM ALI MRS. RABEYA KHANAM HOUSE- 153/A (3RD FL) ROAD- 3 MOHAMMADI HOUSING SOCIETY MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
1108{1500434 1203680038317123| A.B.M. KHAIRUL KABIR 1962.6/2/8/2016 1998 | ABUL KALAM MOHSENA BEGAM PROTHOM ALO, 100, KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE KARWANBAZAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1215
1109[1500435 1201500001995070| MR. MOHD FERDOUS KAWSER MASUD 23800(2/8/2016 1998 | AL-HAJ ABDUL ALI AMENA BEGUM 28 DILKUSHA C/A SUITE 401 DHAKA 1000 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
1110{1500436 1201630014774244| REFAET ULLAH 2807.17[2/8/2016 1998| MD.ABDUL KADER ROWSON ARA BEGUM MA-O-CHELLE VILLA,PLOT#1642 ZIA SHARANI ROAD,DANIA, SHAYMPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1236
1111{1500437 1202300030849294| ALEYA BEGUM 108.93|2/8/2016 1998 Late: Rashid Bepary Late: Munju Bebi 340, East Goran Khilgaon.Dhaka Dhaka Bangladesh 1219
[1112/1500438 1201600016100006) MABUBUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY 8806|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE-ABDUL LATIF CHOUDHURY LATE-SALEHA KHATOON AGRABAD JAMEH MASJID (2ND FLOO R) 59, AGRABAD C/A, CHITTAGONG CTG BANGLADESH 4100
[1113/1500440 1202880048181535NEZAM UDDIN 267.56|2/8/2016 1998|SOLIM ULLAH HALIMA KHATUN MACRO PAPER PRODUCTS, 91J1 MADRASHA ROAD, BATTERY GOLI, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |..
[1114/1500441 1203680039620544) SALEH AHMED CHOWDHURY 3271.86/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE AHMEDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY LATE WAHABJAN BEGUM C/0:SIDDIQUE AHMED CHOWDHURY BARI VILL:SOUTH PATENGA, P.O:AIRPORT, P/S:PATENGA, CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH 4100
[1115/1500442 1201820025925507| MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 178.37|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABDUL LATIF HASNA HENA BEGUM 35/KA, AHMED BAGH BASHABO, SHABUZBAGH, DHAKA BANGLADESH 1214
[1116/1500443 1202140019719911) SYED ABUL HASANAT 714|2/8/2016 1998 | MR.SYED ABUL AZAD MRS.SHAMIMA AZAD 17/3,CHAMELIBAGH (2ND FLOOR) SHANTINAGAR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1217
[1117/1500444 1203350053890479 M. MOKARRAM SIDDIQ 10531.122/8/2016 1998 | LATE GOLAM MORSHED MOMTAZ BEGUM H#22, R# 12, SECH# 04, UTTARA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1230
[1118]1500445 1203620023729499 A.T.M. MUSFEQUS SALEHIN 2382/8/2016 1998 | A.K.M. MAZIBAR RAHMAN SHAHIN AKTER 183/1-A, SOUTH PIRERBAG, MIRPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1216
[1119/1500446 1202470033948058 MORTUZA NAININ 476(2/8/2016 1998| Md.Mozammel Hug Mrs.Lutfa Hug Parijat New College Road. Baiddo Para, Barisal Bangladesh 8200
|1120/1500447 1202720037953796|S.M. KAMRUL HUDA 4187.88/2/8/2016 1998 | ABDUL HOQUE SARDER MONOARA BEGUM SARDER COTTAGE 24 NO WARD RUPATALI,BARISAL BARISAL BANGLADESH |8200
[1121/1500449 1203880051635343 MD. NEAMOT ULLAH 386.3|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ABDUL KARIM KHAN MORIUM BEGUM KHAN VILLA, ROAD-136, MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH 1207
[1122/1500450 1202610003926699 MD. NAZMUL HOQUE KHAN (SUMON) 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ANWAR HOSSAIN KHAN LATE SHAERA BEGUM RD-60,H-60,RAMPURA,ULONE DHAKA BANGLADESH 1218
11231500451 1203080041940364) REHANA PARVIN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998|A.K.M ABDUL WASEK SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM EAST FEROZ SHAH COLONY, HOUSE NO-E-C. 1/14, FEROZSHAH 16 BANGLADESH |4207
11241500452 1203470032560041) MD NURUZZAMAN MOHSIN 415.35|2/8/2016 1998 | RUHUL AMIN NUR JAHAN AMIN 36 AYSHA KHATUN LANE,WAHID VILLA (4TH FLOOR),CHANDAN PURA CHITTAGONG BANGLADESH |4000
11251500453 1201960044643022) SUZAN CHANDRA PAL 35.47/2/8/2016 1998 | SUSIL CHANDRA PAL GOTA RANI PAL C/O. BHUIYAN CLOTH STORE SHAHAPUR BEZAR, CHAKHIL NOAKHALI NOAKHALI BANGLADESH |3881
1126|1500454 1201820025444171] MD. FEROZ HASAN 297.12{2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ALI ASHARF JAHANARA BEGUM VILL: BOSUPARA, PO: SUCHIPARA, PS: SHARASTI, CHANDPUR BANGLADESH |1415
1127]1500455 1202680045510951) MD. MINTU MOLLIK 474.98|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE.MD.SIRAZUL ISLAM LATE.MORIUM BAGOM BARKHADA, POST-JUGIA, THANA-KUSHTIA KUSHTIA BANGLADESH |7001
1128)1500456 1202590034589629| FERDAUSI KHANAM 4998|2/8/2016 1998 | SYED ATIAR RAHMAN FATEMA GANI SERNIABAT 421, NOORPUR, SOUTH DANIA, SHY AMPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH [1236
1129]1500457 1202660018079331] FOYZUNNESA BARI 1486.6/2/8/2016 1998| MD. MONIRUL ISLAM SHEIKH, MONOWARA BEGUM C/O,MD. MONIRUL ISLAM SHEIKH, RAHIMAFROZ DIST. LTD, 104, MOTIHEEL C/A, DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
11301500459 1202930045525499 MOHAMMAD SHAMIM 356.74|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SHAMSUDDIN MOLLICK SHELINA BEGUM 107/1/A NORTH JATRABARI 3RD FLOOR DHAKA-1204 DHAKA BANGLADESH |1204
1131]1500460 1203510015508411) MD. SAIFUL ISLAM TALUKDAR 236.98|2/8/2016 1998| MD. MONIRUZZAMAN TALUKDAR TAHERA ZAMAN 37 NO. TAHERA ZAMAN VILLA, UTTAR KUTUB KHALI, JATRABARI DHAKA BANGLADESH [1236
1132|1500461 1203960039716513 MD. NURUL HAQUE MILON 118.23|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ISMAYEL FAKIR NURJAHAN BEGUM C/O: MOZIBUR MIRDHA, PLOT: 100 KHANKA ROAD DHAKA BANGLADESH [1362
11331500462 1203880041022331] MRS. DINA AKHTER 243.4|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABDUS SALAM GOLE NAHAR . HOUSE# 154, MOLLAPARA, TALTALA, WEST KAFRUL, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
11341500463 1201500032109277 MOWDUD AHMED 1633.03|2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ABDUS SALAM MOLLAH MRS. SHAHIDA BEGUM PLOT-01, ROAD-02 BASILA MODEL TOWN MOHAMMADPUR DHAKA BANGLADESH |1207
11351500464 1202490028549543) SUBIR KUMAR SAHA 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE BHAJA GOBINDA SAHA LATE SHIBANI RANI SAHA LEVEL-06, SUITE-601, CONCORD TOWER, 113 KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVE. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
11361500465 1202760041644495 TARKESHOR PAL 118.74/2/8/2016 1998| PROBHU DAS PAL ALO RANI PAL VICTORY GARDEN' FLAT NO # D-1 ,122/1, SHER-E- BANGLA ROAD , ROYET BAZAR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
11371500466 1203000045431352 RAHANA PARVIN 11.82]2/8/2016 1998| MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN MORSHEDA BEGUM C/O MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN, IFIC BANK LTD, IT DIVISION 8TH FLOO BDBL BUILDING MOTIJHEEL DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
11381500467 1203510013424443 SHAH JALAL BHUIYAN 4760)2/8/2016 1998 NOOR AHAMMAD BHUIYAN SAMSUR NAHER HOLY SKY MULTIPURPOSE CO- OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD., 80 HAZARIBAGH (2ND FL.) DHAKA BANGLADESH [1209
11391500469 1202450058215280 MOHAMMAD ANISUZZAMAN 476|2/8/2016 1998| MD. NAOSHER ALI KAMRUN NAHAR BORO BARI, ROAD- LAOWA GRAM CAHNTARA, GHATAIL TANGAIL BANGLADESH |1980
1140|1500470 1203630032027624)S.M. SHAHED HASAN 7616|2/8/2016 1998|S.M.LIAKOT ALI SELINA BANU 1/1/3, TOLARBAGH, MIRPUR. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1216
11411500471 1203940035294319 RAKIBUL HASAN 535.12|2/8/2016 1998| ABDUL HAKIM ANWARA BEGUM 40/2, A LALBAGH ROAD, LALBAGH, DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH _|.
11421500472 1203210029843193 KAMAL UDDIN 1070.23|2/8/2016 1998|JAMAL UDDIN AZIBA KHATUN KAMAL CLOTH STOR PARASHURAM BAZAR, P.O+P.S-PARASHURAM FENI BANGLADESH 3900
11431500473 1204570034826234) MD. MORSHAD ALAM 249.31|2/8/2016 1998 | MD.ABUL KALAM SHAHENA AKTER OFFICERS CLUB, FENI BANGLADESH |3900
11441500474 1201940022047801) MOBARAK HOSSAIN 124.66/2/8/2016 1998 | LATE CHANDMIAH LATE SAMORTO BHAN HOUSE NO: 46/K, WEST BILASHPUR (SHAHID NEAMOT SARAK) GAZIPUR BANGLADESH |1700
11451500475 1201940040715837| MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 106.922/8/2016 1998 | LATE. DELOWAR HOSSAIN NURJAHAN INTRAMEX GROUP, LAXMIPUR, CHANDONA, JOYDEBPUR GAZIPUR BANGLADESH
11461500476 1201940040715845 GOBINDA CHANDRA SARKER 671.08|2/8/2016 1998 | LATE SURZA MOHON SHABITRY SARKER VILL-THANGARBAND POST-CHABAGAN PS-KALIAKAIR GAZPUR BANGLADESH [1750
1147{1500477 1202270016683635 MD. MOHASIN IQBAL 142812/8/2016 1998 | Md Tofazzel Hossain. Khadiza Begum. 117, Lake Circus. Kalabagan. Dhaka Bangladesh 1205
1148)1500479 1203680046537205 MD. TAUSHIK AHMED 189.68/2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABDUS SAMAD MST. ROKEYA BEGUM M/S SOMON ENTERPRISE, CHANDONA CHOWRASTA, GAZIPUR BANGLADESH [1702
11491500480 1203680004174672 MD. FOSIUL ALAM NIZAME 4536)2/8/2016 1998 Late-Badsha Meah Jahanara Begum 'WASH RESEARCH GROUP, CCD, ICDDR,B, 68 SHAHID TAJUDDIN SHARONI, MOHAKHALI, DHAKA Bangladesh 1212
11501500481 1203140041556985/MD. IMRAN HOSSAIN 457.75|2/8/2016 1998 | A. RAHIM SIKDER SUFIA BEGUM C/O, A. RAHIM SIKDER VILL: KAZIR, PO, BAHERCHOR PS, RANGABALI, PATUAKHALI PATUAKHALI BANGLADESH |0
1151]1500482 1202020019134178 MDMAHABUBUL BASAR 1992.67|2/8/2016 1998| MD SHAHJAHAN FATEMA BEGUM PROTHOM ALO, 100, KAZI NAZRUL ISLAM AVENUE, DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
11521500483 1203940037916964) MR. RAHMATUZZAMAN 498.62|2/8/2016 1998 | RAFIQUZZAMAN RABYA AKTER ROOM NO-12/4 AIRMEN'S MESS, KURMITOLA CAMP, DHAKA CANTT. DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH [1206
11531500484 1204090026994109 KHAIRUN NAHAR 476]2/8/2016 1998 | LATE ABUL KHAYER FATEMA BEGUM SQUARE FASHIONS LTD. 02 CHANDONA BASON UNION, JOYDEBPUR GAZIPUR, DHAKA BANGLADESH [1702
1154]1500485 1204120007754343 ABDUS SATTAR SYED 535.12|2/8/2016 1998 | SYED ABDUS SAMAD JANALARA KHATUN 70, MONIPURI PARA DHAKA BANGLADESH [1215
1155|1500486 1202830026094917 MD. LIAKAT HOSSAIN 142812/8/2016 1998| MD.ABDUL MANNAN TARAFDAR ZORINA KHATUN 26/28,CHOTO BOYRA ,MADRASA ROAD,K.M.CH,MAIN GATE KHULNA BANGLADESH 9000
1156)| 1500488 1202420023197836/ MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 59.12|2/8/2016 1998| MD. ABDUL AZIZ MAFIA BEGUM KHALED BIONG 6/C NAYAPALTON DHAKA BANGLADESH 1000
1157]1500489 1202450034134569|S. ALAM BHUIYAN LANIN 476]2/8/2016 1998| MD.SHAH JAHAN BHUIYAN MINARA BHUIYAN A/34 ESTERN HOUSING DHAKA BANGLADESH [1214
1158]1500490 1202930019971876] ZAHINA SULTANA CHOWDHURY 141.88|2/8/2016 1998| MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MEHERUNNASA KHATUN C/O AKTER HOSSAIN,HO-04,RD-05, BL-C, BANASREE RAMPURA DHAKA DHAKA BANGLADESH 1219
1159]1500492 1203610010614132) SABRINA AFRIN 5651.86/2/8/2016 1998 | SHAK ABDUR ROUF RUBNA ROUF 'SEL SAHARA' FLAT#3-B, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT#27, K.M. DAS LANE, TIKATULY,DHAKA. DHAKA BANGLADESH |1000
1160{1500493 1203620029990470 JARINA BEGUM 177.86/2/8/2016 1998 | MD. ALI HOSSAIN BACKRIDAN BEBEY HOUSE# 2, BLOCK# W, ROAD# 164 KHALISHPUR KHULNA BANGLADESH {9000
1161|1500494 1203780048627611) MD.SUHRAWARDY PATWARY 4284|2/8/2016 1998 Late. Abdus Satter Patwary Lutpur Nesa Begum 21, North Goran, PO - Khilgaon Dhaka Bangladesh 1219